
Madison County - Final Sale List 2023

Certificate Parcel ID Assessee Name Amount Buyer # Buyer Name Bid %

Real Estate
2023-00001 01-1-24-03-00-000-019.010 PEPPENHORST, RONALD 3,311.06 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00002 01-1-24-04-00-000-001.018 FELDMAN HOMES INC 1,992.53 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-00003 01-1-24-04-05-102-003 DURBIN, STEPHEN J AND J 4,996.34 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00004 01-1-24-04-05-103-004 JNC PROPERTIES LLC 2,099.01 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00005 01-1-24-06-12-201-035 LEE ITEN POST 439 AMERI 169.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00006 01-1-24-08-00-000-002.005 WELL CARE HOME NFP IN 83,403.38 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-00007 01-1-24-11-00-000-010.001 CANGE, TODD R AND SUS 1,387.76 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00008 01-1-24-16-00-000-001.004 WEISS, CHAD C AND BOBB 165.93 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00009 01-1-24-19-00-000-015 LACKEY, PENNY 751.99 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 6

2023-00010 01-1-24-19-00-000-017 SCHWAPPACH, FRED J AN 7,719.39 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00011 01-1-24-20-00-000-007 STEWART, SHAINE M 1,275.75 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00012 01-1-24-28-00-000-007.004 RHEINECKER, ERIC  J 2,618.57 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00013 01-1-24-33-00-000-006.001 KUNZ, SUSAN L 3,193.88 482 KRISTOPHER C. MATTHE 2

2023-00014 01-2-24-04-06-102-033 ONEY, DENNIS L AND LEN 3,144.31 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00015 01-2-24-04-13-302-016 LAWRENCE, COREY S AND 1,059.08 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00016 01-2-24-04-15-401-042 GAEHLE, GARY  W 5,264.62 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00017 01-2-24-04-15-401-043 MENZ, BRADLEY R AND PA 1,386.49 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00018 01-2-24-04-15-402-017 SAMBORSKI, ZACHARY B 1,170.96 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 5

2023-00019 01-2-24-04-15-402-028 DONAHUE, KIMBERLY A 1,158.18 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00020 01-2-24-04-17-301-030 KEEVEN, JUDY L 7,560.87 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00021 01-2-24-05-06-101-003 STEWART, CHRISTINA M 1,640.18 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00022 01-2-24-05-06-103-020 ALVAREZ, JOSE G 158.52 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00023 01-2-24-05-06-104-006 STIEB, DANIEL J 4,033.57 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-00024 01-2-24-05-06-104-018 KUTZGAR, JODIE 974.81 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00025 01-2-24-05-06-104-029 CARRANMORE HOLDINGS 2,730.68 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-00026 01-2-24-05-07-203-014 DETJEN, MICHELLE 876.87 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 5

2023-00027 01-2-24-05-08-203-009 TONNIES PROPERTIES LL 2,416.10 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00028 01-2-24-05-11-201-022 TGG PROPERTIES LLC 1,972.66 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-00029 01-2-24-05-11-202-003 RANKIN, JAMES R 22,461.01 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00030 01-2-24-05-11-202-007 RANKIN, JAMES R 3,648.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00031 01-2-24-05-11-202-008 RANKIN, JAMES R 545.88 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00032 01-2-24-05-15-404-011 DEMPSEY, JEFFREY M AN 834.33 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00033 01-2-24-05-15-404-012 GARDEN FLOWERS LLC 972.03 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00034 01-2-24-05-16-402-009 HALLER, JAMES R AND BO 3,794.16 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00035 01-2-24-05-16-402-029 GILLESPIE, WALTER JOSE 552.17 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00036 01-2-24-08-12-201-020.006 UNION PLANTERS TRUST 5 4,654.52 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00037 01-2-24-08-12-201-077 ERWIN, RANDLE D AND DI 4,122.77 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00038 01-2-24-09-05-101-031 GRULKE, BECKY 3,987.32 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00039 01-2-24-20-00-000-028 DOWDY, MICHAEL AND JA 847.80 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-00040 01-2-24-26-00-000-023 MCDANIEL, EDMUND AND 1,473.97 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-00041 01-2-24-34-00-000-020 KUPER, PAUL W 1,004.52 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00042 02-1-18-12-00-000-009.001 KNEBEL, KENT AND CHER 447.87 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 2

2023-00043 02-1-18-17-00-000-018 RANKIN, JAMES R 874.53 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00044 02-1-18-17-00-000-018.001 RANKIN, JAMES R 739.92 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0
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2023-00045 02-1-18-20-00-000-009.002 STEVEN C DUGAN LLC 2,691.00 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00046 02-1-18-27-00-000-006.001 ALVAREZ, JOSE G 171.87 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00047 02-1-18-27-00-000-006.020 DURBIN, STEPHEN J AND J 1,614.09 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00048 02-1-18-27-00-000-011.001 STRAETER, VIRGIL 2,691.00 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00049 02-1-18-28-00-000-001.004 BUGG, DAVID K AND TAMM 236.60 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00050 02-1-18-31-14-302-114 REHBERGER HOLDINGS LL 6,696.64 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00051 02-1-18-33-00-000-003.001 H3 INVESTMENT GROUP L 217.89 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00052 02-1-18-33-17-301-004 VELAZQUEZ ROSAS, MIGU 424.90 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00053 02-1-18-33-17-303-006 HENKE, DARREN C 318.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00054 02-2-18-04-06-101-032 NEWSOME, SHIRLEY K 1,119.80 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00055 02-2-18-17-03-301-018 PAYTON, JUSTIN L 1,282.88 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00056 02-2-18-17-03-301-019 RANKIN, JAMES R 284.31 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 3

2023-00057 02-2-18-21-03-301-005 BRUMFIELD, MADISON AN 1,131.16 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00058 02-2-18-28-04-401-033 212 PROPERTIES LLC 2,150.60 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00059 02-2-18-29-08-201-029 HUDDLE, PAUL 1,214.17 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-00060 02-2-18-31-00-000-018.004 ARAMARK UNIFORM AND C 19,811.91 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00061 02-2-18-31-15-402-002 HOLTHAUS PROPERTIES L 816.82 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00062 02-2-18-31-15-402-026.001 HOLTHAUS PROPERTIES L 171.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00063 02-2-18-32-00-000-023.002 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVI 29,707.05 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00064 02-2-18-32-02-201-024 CCNA4 LLC 5,752.19 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-00065 02-2-18-32-02-201-032.04C BENNETT, WAYNE AND MA 377.90 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00066 02-2-18-32-18-302-004 STEVEN C DUGAN LLC 7,603.02 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00067 02-2-18-32-18-302-007 RINDERER, JON AND DAW 2,890.27 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00068 02-2-18-32-19-401-001 PETTY, EUGENE AND ANG 3,332.32 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00069 02-2-18-32-19-401-009 JASCUR SPEED LUBE LLC 2,927.95 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00070 02-2-18-32-20-406-019 HARRIS, JAMES T 2,280.04 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00071 02-2-18-33-17-302-010 MILLER, GAIL 604.80 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00072 02-2-18-35-12-201-002 R AND R HOME CONSTRU 272.01 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 3

2023-00073 03-1-12-26-00-000-001 FLEMING, JAY AND ANGELI 1,058.68 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 2

2023-00074 04-1-06-04-00-000-002.001 ERNST, JOHN ELDON 3,311.98 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00075 04-1-06-04-00-000-003.001 CAIN, JOSH AND DEVIN 5,442.46 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00076 04-1-06-16-00-000-020 RHINO SOLUTIONS GROUP 3,797.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00077 04-1-06-20-00-000-009 SCHALLENBERG, HENRY E 143.19 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00078 04-2-06-16-10-101-006 KNEZIK, GREGORY 207.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00079 04-2-06-16-10-101-007 KNEZIK, GREGORY 207.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00080 04-2-06-16-10-101-008 KNEZIK, GREGORY 452.01 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00081 04-2-06-16-10-101-009 KNEZIK, GREGORY 207.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00082 04-2-06-16-10-102-005 YODER, C RODNEY 309.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00083 04-2-06-16-10-103-018 RAINEY, WILLIAM AND DO 475.49 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00084 04-2-06-16-10-103-020 FREY, JEFFERY J AND MET 309.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00085 04-2-06-16-10-103-021 FREY, JEFFERY J AND MET 2,013.36 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00086 04-2-06-16-11-202-011 TIFT, RANDY AND FAYE 1,002.44 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00087 04-2-06-16-18-301-011 CREMEENS, MICHAEL J AN 179.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00088 04-2-06-16-18-301-011.001 CREMEENS, MICHAEL J AN 2,379.57 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00089 04-2-06-16-19-401-001 CARROLL, TERRY E 136.85 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 7

2023-00090 04-2-06-16-19-401-012 BERGMANN, KARI L 323.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00091 04-2-06-21-07-201-006 WAGNER, JOHN CHARLES 645.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00092 05-1-23-03-00-000-005 STEINKOENIG, HARVEY O 597.54 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0
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2023-00093 05-1-23-09-20-403-018 PENN, STANLEY A AND SA 2,964.05 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00094 05-1-23-15-00-000-006.003 PARKER, JOHN  L II 5,315.94 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00095 05-1-23-18-00-000-012 DUNN, BARRY M 959.75 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00096 05-1-23-29-00-000-008 FULLER, ROGER A AND BA 312.15 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00097 05-2-23-09-00-000-027 RATCLIFF, THERESA 739.51 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00098 05-2-23-09-16-403-006 GILOMEN, CATHY L 2,994.11 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00099 05-2-23-09-20-405-011 MILLER, GAIL 1,151.26 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00100 05-2-23-10-01-101-013 HARDEN, SIDNEY B AND C 3,738.78 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00101 06-1-17-01-00-000-009 FLEMING, JAY S 4,405.16 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00102 06-1-17-09-00-000-008 IBERG, MARJORIE 532.85 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00103 06-1-17-21-00-000-003 JONES, KEVIN 3,216.27 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00104 06-1-17-23-00-000-014 PARIS INC 251.29 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00105 06-1-17-27-00-000-005 HOFFMANN, JEFF M 1,861.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00106 06-1-17-30-00-000-005.001 NIC FREY FARM SALES LL 887.51 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-00107 06-1-17-30-00-000-006 NIC FREY FARM SALES LL 3,500.59 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-00108 06-1-17-34-00-000-008 STEINKOENIG, HARVEY O 186.84 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00109 06-1-17-35-00-000-002 STEINKOENIG, HARVEY O 8,161.05 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00110 06-1-31-09-00-000-236 ERNST, DIANE L 138.46 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00111 06-1-31-16-00-000-190 BERRA, RACHEL 168.17 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00112 06-1-31-17-00-000-007.001 WHEELER, CONNIE 213.37 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00113 06-2-17-16-17-303-034 SCHAEFFER, LYNN MARIE 293.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00114 06-2-17-16-17-303-035 SCHAEFFER, LYNN MARIE 525.87 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 5

2023-00115 06-2-17-21-05-101-029 MEYER, BRIAN LEE 2,123.29 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00116 06-2-17-21-06-101-026 VIVIANO, DINA M 2,619.18 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00117 06-2-17-29-00-000-012.004 FREY, NICHOLAS 842.08 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00118 07-1-11-07-00-000-002 MICK, JEFFREY A AND DO 3,536.69 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 3

2023-00119 07-1-11-07-00-000-003 CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK 1,691.16 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 2

2023-00120 07-1-11-21-00-000-007 BUECHLER, DAVID A 3,927.35 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00121 07-1-11-24-00-000-002.002 MICK, JEFFREY A AND DO 2,139.71 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 2

2023-00122 07-1-11-31-00-000-001 KING, CAROL A 191.18 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00123 07-1-11-31-00-000-001.002 KING, CAROL A 270.86 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-00124 07-1-11-31-00-000-004 KING, CAROL A 947.10 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 2

2023-00125 07-1-11-31-00-000-004.001 KING, KATHRYN L 1,106.63 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00126 07-1-11-35-00-000-003 MICK, JEFFREY AND DONN 1,197.41 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 2

2023-00127 07-2-11-10-20-401-003 KOHLMILLER, JAY R 217.37 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00128 07-2-11-11-17-301-015 KOHLMILLER, JAY R 4,090.93 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00129 07-2-11-14-00-000-001 DAVIS, JAMES C 2,484.68 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 8

2023-00130 07-2-11-14-08-201-004 SHAW, TREVOR AND SARA 3,685.56 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00131 07-2-11-24-00-000-008 POWELL, JEAN 3,256.36 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00132 08-1-05-08-00-000-004 SYNISKI, RAYMOND R 1,036.08 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00133 08-1-05-09-04-401-016 MCCABE, CHRISTY 661.79 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-00134 08-1-05-12-00-000-004.007 HAMBLIN, WILLIAM P AND 1,369.48 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00135 08-1-05-12-00-000-008 FLEMING, JAY 1,265.13 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 3

2023-00136 08-1-05-12-00-000-010 FLEMING, JAY 1,075.57 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 2

2023-00137 08-1-05-12-00-000-010.001 FLEMING, JAY 1,216.22 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 2

2023-00138 08-1-05-12-00-000-015.002 FLEMING, JAY S 142.02 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00139 08-1-05-16-20-402-022 JACOBS, DANIEL J 268.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00140 08-1-05-21-00-000-004.001 JOHNSON, JEREMY J 433.61 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9
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2023-00141 08-1-05-21-00-000-019 STEPHENS, JAMES H AND 674.09 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00142 08-1-05-22-00-000-005.004 SIEVERS, DARRELL W 2,583.01 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00143 08-1-31-19-00-000-013 SEDLAK, DANIELLE 142.84 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00144 08-2-05-10-04-401-001 FLEMING, JAY 250.14 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 3

2023-00145 08-2-05-10-09-102-007 ZIEGLER, ZACHARY ALAN 591.00 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00146 08-2-05-10-09-102-016 CROTTY, DEBBIE R 166.92 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00147 08-2-05-10-09-102-017 CROTTY, DEBBIE R 430.79 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 4

2023-00148 08-2-05-15-09-102-011.001 HAINES, LEWIS J 919.30 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 5

2023-00149 08-2-05-15-09-102-030 STEPHENS, MICHAEL JAS 507.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00150 08-2-05-15-09-103-009 WARD, JENNIFER 1,030.50 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-00151 08-2-05-15-09-103-010 HOWARD, LAUREN 165.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00152 08-2-05-15-09-103-011 HOWARD, LAUREN 636.50 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00153 08-2-05-15-09-103-016 WVA WCO LLC 889.47 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00154 08-2-05-15-13-301-012.001 HAMMOND, DAVIS S AND B 1,691.72 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00155 08-2-05-15-13-301-021 MORRISON, GENNY 2,694.65 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00156 08-2-05-15-13-302-003 JAMES, BRADLEY 888.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00157 08-2-05-15-13-302-004 JAMES, BRADLEY 186.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00158 08-2-05-15-13-303-014 DAVIS, NORMAN L IV 578.87 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00159 08-2-05-15-13-303-016 HIGHLANDER, DIANNA 576.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00160 08-2-05-16-16-401-009 GLASCO, PATRICIA A 1,785.04 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-00161 08-2-05-21-07-201-001 AUGUSTINE, JAMES H AND 141.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00162 09-1-22-03-03-301-002.001 NUERNBERGER, SARAH 3,859.72 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00163 09-1-22-04-19-401-010 CRUM, ALYSSA M 387.71 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00164 09-1-22-05-00-000-012.001 162 ROUTE ROAD TROY H 646.60 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 2

2023-00165 09-1-22-20-00-000-002.008 RIDDLE, ROLAND AND LAU 3,954.03 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00166 09-1-22-28-00-000-008.001 HEUER, CHRISTOPHER AN 151.92 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00167 09-1-22-31-00-000-001.003 GRZYWACZ, STEVEN 2,487.15 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00168 09-1-22-31-00-000-030 REINNECK, DENNIS 744.19 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00169 09-1-22-32-00-000-020 NEEDLES, MICHAEL 6,622.84 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00170 09-1-22-32-00-000-022 REINNECK, DENNIS 5,002.36 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00171 09-1-22-32-00-000-024 ARDISON, PETER  III 454.30 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00172 09-1-22-33-00-000-001.011 ALTHARDT, ROBERT S AN 4,133.07 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00173 09-1-22-33-00-000-007.004 SHIPLEY, JOHN AND JODIE 1,527.06 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-00174 09-1-22-36-00-000-014 MERSINGER, KENNETH 1,125.72 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 3

2023-00175 09-2-22-03-02-201-005 CARTER, DENNIS R AND J 9,592.68 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00176 09-2-22-04-02-203-052 PHAM, MINH 1,929.52 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00177 09-2-22-04-09-103-009 VU, MICHAEL  A 699.10 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00178 09-2-22-04-13-301-062 MICHELSEN, NANCY 945.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00179 09-2-22-04-13-302-040 SCHMERBAUCH, JAMES S 299.29 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 7

2023-00180 09-2-22-04-19-403-011 SCHUEREN, MICHAEL AND 889.80 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00181 09-2-22-05-02-202-025 LEWIS, RAYMOND AND SH 5,209.42 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00182 09-2-22-05-16-401-053 GIDDINGS, SARA J 2,568.80 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00183 09-2-22-05-20-402-059 SERBEST, ERHAN AND ER 2,658.25 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00184 09-2-22-06-01-101-090 CA JONES INC 429.92 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00185 09-2-22-06-04-402-030 OLSEN, MARY A 8,150.57 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00186 09-2-22-06-04-402-044 TAYLOR, CATHERINE R 3,741.33 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00187 09-2-22-07-06-102-008 HALL, DANIELLE 4,498.43 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00188 09-2-22-07-07-202-002 FOX, TERRY 4,539.66 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4
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2023-00189 09-2-22-07-10-101-007 BESS, MARY 6,135.69 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00190 09-2-22-07-11-201-042 WONDOLOWSKI, ROBERT  3,870.40 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00191 09-2-22-08-00-000-024 RSAS LLC 40,374.92 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00192 09-2-22-09-05-101-005.010 WALKER, ROBERT L 219.23 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00193 09-2-22-09-06-101-006 GERSON, LAURA 4,410.67 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00194 09-2-22-09-06-103-004 RICHESON REAL ESTATE L 1,178.88 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00195 09-2-22-09-06-103-006.001 RICHESON REAL ESTATE L 13,886.00 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-00196 09-2-22-09-08-203-013.002 KINETIC INVESTMENTS LL 976.84 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00197 09-2-22-09-16-401-012 BIBY, JOHN ROBERT  JR 6,088.20 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00198 09-2-22-09-19-403-034 BARTS, TIMOTHY ROBERT 5,598.73 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00199 09-2-22-10-00-000-050 HAYNES, JOSHUA AND JA 7,264.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00200 09-2-22-10-03-301-045 STEIN, MELINDA M 5,635.84 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00201 09-2-22-11-02-201-007 WISE, MEREDITH L 1,982.48 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-00202 09-2-22-11-05-102-007 ETCHISON, CARRIE ANN 7,172.64 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00203 09-2-22-14-13-301-019 CARPENTER, JAMIE R 6,220.66 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00204 09-2-22-15-13-301-001 REID, LORENZO 4,620.15 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00205 09-2-22-16-11-201-030 ENGLISH, GARY R JR 5,196.80 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00206 09-2-22-21-00-000-059 SMITH, JACOB AND HEATH 8,556.95 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00207 09-2-22-22-00-000-020 MUSTARD SEED VENTURE 235.98 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 3

2023-00208 09-2-22-23-00-000-032 OLLER, KYLE AND SHELLE 7,469.68 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00209 09-2-22-34-00-000-008 BURBANK, GEORGE W AN 1,277.95 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00210 09-2-22-34-00-000-034 MORRIS, SCOTT 838.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00211 10-1-16-20-00-000-011.003 CLARY, MARK G 4,481.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00212 10-1-16-21-00-000-002.002 SAVAGE, JUDITH A 2,532.32 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00213 10-1-16-23-00-000-002 MICK, JEFFREY A AND DO 1,298.70 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 2

2023-00214 10-1-16-25-00-000-002 MICK, JEFFREY A AND DO 7,920.30 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00215 10-1-16-25-00-000-007 MICK, JEFFREY A AND DO 762.38 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00216 10-1-16-26-00-000-008.004 HUETER, KYLE AND CYNT 296.26 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-00217 10-1-16-29-00-000-003.001 EDWARDS, ALLISON 889.52 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 3

2023-00218 10-1-16-32-00-000-008.004 CARTER, MICHAEL D AND 2,042.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00219 10-1-16-32-00-000-008.010 CARTER, MICHAEL D AND 11,134.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00220 10-1-16-34-00-000-003 MICK, JEFFREY A AND DO 838.81 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00221 10-2-16-10-00-000-018 HAYDEN, BENJAMIN M AN 332.77 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00222 10-2-16-10-00-000-019 HAYDEN, BENJAMIN M AN 2,164.29 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00223 10-2-16-15-01-101-015 GRIFFITH, CURTIS R AND J 162.96 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00224 10-2-16-18-02-202-012 MORRISON, TIMOTHY J 5,465.97 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00225 10-2-16-18-05-101-006 DELP, KIM S 7,124.27 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00226 10-2-16-18-11-201-033 CA JONES INC 166.41 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00227 10-2-16-18-17-302-004 SCHOENEBERG, NEIL AND 10,242.61 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00228 10-2-16-19-00-000-007 ANDERSON REAL ESTATE 3,222.88 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-00229 10-2-16-20-03-301-007 OBERMEIER, MARK J 5,102.13 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00230 10-2-16-28-00-000-032 BARACKMAN, KEITH AND B 767.66 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 3

2023-00231 10-2-16-28-00-000-033 BARACKMAN, KEITH AND B 1,438.76 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 3

2023-00232 10-2-16-29-00-000-019 WHEELER, JOE AND AMBE 8,235.22 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00233 10-2-16-29-00-000-020 WOODS, SARA 188.78 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 3

2023-00234 10-2-16-29-00-000-027 EDWARDS, ALLISON 2,659.79 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00235 11-1-10-01-00-000-013 MICK, JEFFREY A AND DO 1,307.62 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 2

2023-00236 11-1-10-06-00-000-001.001 STUTZMAN, WILLIAM J 5,247.74 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4
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2023-00237 11-1-10-08-04-401-019 SCHOENLEBER, DAWN 1,235.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00238 11-1-10-16-01-101-004 EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 2,955.56 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00239 11-1-10-17-00-000-008 FORD, TOLAND J AND LEIT 7,857.00 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-00240 11-1-10-20-00-000-014.003 WHETSEL, JACOB A AND B 1,051.92 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00241 11-1-10-22-00-000-006.002 OSBORN, WILLIAM N 2,108.44 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00242 11-1-10-30-00-000-007.020 ZANGER, MICHAEL K 1,078.66 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00243 11-1-10-36-00-000-005 KING, GENE T AND CAROL 1,233.53 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00244 11-2-10-14-05-101-022 HANCOCK, KIM M 2,455.92 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 4

2023-00245 11-2-10-14-06-102-003 WHITWORTH, BRETT AND 2,508.66 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00246 11-2-10-14-06-103-001 WHITWORTH, BRETT AND 1,212.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00247 11-2-10-21-00-000-021 WIENHOFF, BARBARA J 271.92 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 3

2023-00248 12-1-04-26-15-401-017 FENTON, SEAN AND LEIGH 1,276.39 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00249 12-1-04-26-15-402-006 SMITH, CLARENCE ARTHU 1,061.62 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00250 12-1-04-26-16-402-012 OLTMANN, JOHN  F 418.46 397 SAMUEL DAVIS 1

2023-00251 12-1-04-27-00-000-001.002 VALLADARES, ELMER AND 321.22 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00252 12-1-04-36-00-000-004.001 WONDERS, JOHN S JR 947.91 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00253 12-2-04-26-15-401-013 SCHOEBER, HARVEY A JR 357.62 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 8

2023-00254 12-2-04-26-15-402-016 O DONNELL, KRISTINA 1,661.94 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00255 12-2-04-26-19-401-027 SCHOEBER, HARVEY ALLE 2,602.29 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00256 12-2-04-26-19-402-016 E LUCILLE STEVENSON TR 133.85 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00257 12-2-04-26-19-403-003 MCBRIDE, GAVIN 350.76 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00258 12-2-04-26-19-403-004 HOSTO, ADAM 1,187.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00259 12-2-04-26-19-403-013 HASSE, ROBERT GEORGE 5,783.87 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00260 12-2-04-35-06-103-001 VEGHER, DONNA JEAN 3,895.49 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00261 12-2-04-35-06-103-002 HONERKAMP, GILBERT A A 319.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00262 12-2-04-35-06-103-003 VEGHER, DONNA J 389.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00263 12-2-04-35-07-203-022 BHAGATJI INCORPORATED 142.61 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 0

2023-00264 12-2-04-35-08-201-015 GILLIHAN, JASON A AND A 1,954.86 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-00265 12-2-04-35-08-202-001 GILLIHAN, AMANDA M AND 1,813.53 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 5

2023-00266 12-2-04-35-08-202-003 JASON AND AMANDA GILLI 2,979.08 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00267 12-2-04-35-08-202-004 GILLIHAN, JASON A AND A 405.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00268 12-2-04-35-08-203-006 MCQUILLIS, LYNDA M 980.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00269 13-1-21-03-00-000-012.001 BETTORF, ROBERT L AND 3,209.56 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00270 13-1-21-03-01-101-005 FERGUSON, RALPH E III 9,526.12 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00271 13-1-21-04-00-000-034 CASTELLI, DAVID N AND AL 7,809.11 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00272 13-1-21-04-00-000-035 FLEMING, JAY 10,430.97 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00273 13-1-21-04-00-000-035.003 BERGER, WILLIAM L AND G 8,379.64 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00274 13-1-21-07-00-000-001.009 BREWER, KEITH 1,358.71 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-00275 13-1-21-08-04-401-008.001 HARDESTY, THOMAS E 251.06 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-00276 13-1-21-11-00-000-034 BELLA VISTA WINERY LLC 297.64 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00277 13-1-21-11-09-103-004 HENNRICH, ALAN 1,560.19 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00278 13-1-21-11-09-103-017 BOHNENSTIEHL, BLAKE J 1,430.10 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00279 13-1-21-11-09-103-020 DIAMANTE CAPITOL LLC 401.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00280 13-1-21-11-10-101-006 DIAMANTE CAPTOL LLC 1,758.14 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00281 13-1-21-11-12-201-008 KOSTELAC, MICHAEL AND 4,749.29 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00282 13-1-21-11-14-301-037 ENTRUST ARIZONA LLC FB 1,188.11 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 7

2023-00283 13-1-21-12-00-000-013 BELLA VISTA WINERY LLC 694.04 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-00284 13-1-21-12-00-000-013.003 BELLA VISTA WINERY LLC 165.27 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 3
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2023-00285 13-1-21-12-00-000-013.006 BELLA VISTA WINERY 44,682.30 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00286 13-1-21-14-11-202-012 PROKOPICH, ALEXANDER 2,304.33 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00287 13-1-21-15-00-000-011.006 DAWSON, RANDALL G 9,307.47 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00288 13-1-21-17-00-000-003.005 COAKLEY, RODGER AND L 2,992.60 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00289 13-1-21-18-00-000-006 MORRISON, GREG AND ME 514.71 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00290 13-1-21-20-00-000-005 DIAMANTE CAPITAL LLC 14,215.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00291 13-1-21-20-00-000-016.001 WOODLAND TRAILS MHC H 255.90 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00292 13-1-21-21-08-201-008 DAILEY, ROBERT L 3,352.11 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00293 13-1-21-21-08-201-012 SOTELGO LUGO, GUILLER 2,574.18 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00294 13-1-21-22-05-101-007 STASSI, YVONNE 781.13 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 2

2023-00295 13-1-21-24-00-000-003 JEROME ALBERT OELRICH 4,124.32 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00296 13-1-21-26-00-000-002 BRANDMEYER, DONNA L 936.00 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 2

2023-00297 13-1-21-27-15-403-016 STEVENS, TIMOTHY 2,526.68 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00298 13-1-21-27-19-401-006 FEDDER OIL CO 2,550.10 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00299 13-1-21-27-19-401-010 WHEELMAN, JONOTHAN D 755.46 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00300 13-1-21-27-20-401-002 RETAIL PLACE LLC 703.46 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00301 13-1-21-28-11-201-006 GREER, BENJAMIN R AND 2,379.11 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00302 13-1-21-28-14-302-011 WYLIE, GARY AND DIANA 1,841.94 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00303 13-1-21-28-15-401-038 DAWAY, DONNA AND CLAU 208.11 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 0

2023-00304 13-1-21-29-03-302-003.002 WAFFLE HOUSE INC 5,407.08 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00305 13-1-21-29-08-201-002 SULEJMANI, KUJTIM 7,259.28 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00306 13-1-21-32-18-301-014 CASTELLI, DAVID N AND AL 3,770.47 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00307 13-1-21-32-20-402-007 MAXWELL, DAVID W 2,090.35 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00308 13-1-21-33-16-403-020 HONEYCUTT, JENNIFER 2,745.99 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00309 13-1-21-33-16-403-021 RICHARD T VOSS DBA AVC 3,025.28 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00310 13-1-21-34-07-201-004 WHEELEHAN, JONOTHAN 2,958.34 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00311 13-1-21-34-11-202-014 WALLING, JOSHUA AND LI 1,019.32 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 6

2023-00312 13-1-21-34-12-201-008.003 RODRIGUEZ, ANTHONY 4,133.84 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00313 13-1-21-34-13-301-037 GREER, BENJAMIN R AND 3,023.85 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00314 13-1-21-34-15-401-003 PREMIER MANAGEMENT G 1,637.94 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00315 13-1-21-35-00-000-018.002 CHANCE, GLENN O 2,711.45 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00316 13-1-21-36-00-000-013.001 CARMACK, MICHAEL J 526.42 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00317 13-2-21-01-03-305-002 GAMBLE, BONNIE L AND JE 685.95 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00318 13-2-21-01-18-301-026 HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 7,266.90 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00319 13-2-21-02-01-101-005.001 PITCHFORD, SANDRA R 1,716.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00320 13-2-21-02-02-201-017 WALKER, TRAVONTI AND L 2,212.02 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00321 13-2-21-02-03-301-036 OBERKFELL, DAVID A 586.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00322 13-2-21-02-04-401-003 ZOLLARS, HARRY M 9,755.20 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-00323 13-2-21-03-07-201-003.001 LERCH, DENA 147.70 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00324 13-2-21-03-08-201-030 EHRHARDT MASSA, TRACY 2,489.11 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00325 13-2-21-04-00-000-011 MELM, GERALD D AND BO 2,144.98 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00326 13-2-21-04-14-301-013 STRADER, JOHN R 2,583.80 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00327 13-2-21-09-03-303-023 RAWLINGS, WILSON EARL 1,861.19 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00328 13-2-21-09-04-404-007 HARKINS, KRISTI S 1,582.33 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00329 13-2-21-11-05-101-028.06C SECRETARY OF VETERAN 543.47 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-00330 13-2-21-11-09-103-024 SCHWANDER, LARRY E AN 1,186.43 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00331 13-2-21-11-10-102-005 SCHANUEL, MARK J AND C 127.17 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00332 13-2-21-11-14-302-002 FREEMAN, ANGELINE B 1,066.33 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3
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2023-00333 13-2-21-11-15-401-020 HICKS, TRUDY 11,250.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00334 13-2-21-11-15-402-039 WEST, WENDI L JR 3,514.66 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00335 13-2-21-12-02-201-019 LEWIS, KAMESHA 5,966.00 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00336 13-2-21-12-02-203-127 LAMBERT, JERRY AND VAL 3,635.54 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00337 13-2-21-12-02-203-132 REMINGTON PLACE HOME 145.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00338 13-2-21-12-02-203-169 REMINGTON PLACE HOME 145.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00339 13-2-21-13-01-101-043 ZEALOUS MANAGEMENT L 4,194.08 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00340 13-2-21-13-01-102-012 PAULEY, TRENTON 3,280.69 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00341 13-2-21-13-02-202-008 BUCKINGHAM, DENNIS AN 145.79 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00342 13-2-21-14-00-000-009 AU WELL CARE HOME INC 68,560.91 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00343 13-2-21-14-03-301-004 FREY, NICHOLAS 4,000.92 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00344 13-2-21-14-03-301-039 SALE, DIANA M 3,942.86 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00345 13-2-21-14-03-304-013 CLICK, MALINDA AND MICH 2,911.31 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00346 13-2-21-14-11-201-012 DIXON, ERICA L 3,160.89 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00347 13-2-21-14-11-201-030 MILLER, ELLEN MARIE 5,010.28 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00348 13-2-21-14-11-201-032 WATSON, MARGARET R 881.23 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00349 13-2-21-15-18-301-004 LEE, YU DUCK 3,998.49 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00350 13-2-21-15-20-401-007 HAIG, THOMAS A 3,044.68 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00351 13-2-21-15-20-402-006 THE BETTER LIFE REVOCA 4,307.88 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00352 13-2-21-16-05-101-011 BOYCE, REBECCA A 7,760.13 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00353 13-2-21-21-15-401-011 DIAMANTE CAPITAL LLC 3,099.37 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00354 13-2-21-22-06-101-006.11C BARBER, SHARON 3,255.38 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00355 13-2-21-22-08-201-006 GRYZWACZ, JACOB AND J 2,483.86 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00356 13-2-21-22-10-202-041 UNDERHILL, TIMOTHY E 1,358.44 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00357 13-2-21-22-12-201-012 LAKE, MORRIS D AND SHA 3,278.20 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00358 13-2-21-22-12-203-018 GG MADISON LLC 394.69 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00359 13-2-21-22-12-203-020 GG MADISON LLC 1,761.12 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00360 13-2-21-22-16-401-023.07C CAMPBELL, VONDA K 544.47 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00361 13-2-21-22-18-304-023 DIAMANTE CAPITOL LLC 894.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00362 13-2-21-22-20-401-004 JABER, SALEH AKRAM 3,977.84 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00363 13-2-21-23-02-201-044 BOHNENSTIEHL, BLAKE J 6,303.23 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00364 13-2-21-23-02-201-052 ALL HOLDINGS LLC 3,666.37 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00365 13-2-21-23-04-401-007 BARBOZA, NALLELY L 2,905.29 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00366 13-2-21-23-04-401-017 BARBOZA BARRON, NALLE 549.95 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00367 13-2-21-23-04-401-018 BARBOZA BARRON, NALLE 2,051.90 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00368 13-2-21-23-18-301-030 PAYNE, MATTHEW J 2,294.85 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00369 13-2-21-26-01-103-014 SWEET, ANNA AND DIANE 2,306.50 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00370 13-2-21-26-01-104-007 TEN POINT HOME INVEST 2,038.12 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00371 13-2-21-26-03-301-010 WOODLEY, KENNETH W 5,168.85 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00372 13-2-21-26-03-301-051 JENNINGS, SETH JOSEPH 242.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00373 13-2-21-26-03-301-052 JENNINGS, SETH JOSEPH 242.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00374 13-2-21-26-04-401-034 MARSHALL, BRETT 1,741.43 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00375 13-2-21-27-05-103-006 PROLIFIC CONSULTING GR 5,317.93 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00376 13-2-21-27-07-202-001 DIAMANTE CAPITAL LLC 579.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00377 13-2-21-27-07-202-012 HUERTA, JOSE 3,559.60 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00378 13-2-21-27-07-205-025 BORGMEYER, ETHAN J 606.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00379 13-2-21-27-07-207-011 SANCHEZ PARRA, ALFONS 2,244.41 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00380 13-2-21-27-08-202-002 ROBINSON, CAROLYN 186.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-00381 13-2-21-27-09-102-014 CASTELLI, DAVID N AND AL 3,287.46 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-00382 13-2-21-27-10-103-043 RENDER, ANITA 1,978.35 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00383 13-2-21-27-11-202-022 ALLRED, NICOLE R 703.86 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00384 13-2-21-27-11-202-023 MASON, KURT L 3,005.32 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00385 13-2-21-27-11-202-027 WEBER, DAVID A 2,885.64 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00386 13-2-21-27-11-204-004 SCHARDAN, JULIE 2,471.69 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00387 13-2-21-27-13-301-017 ADAMITIS, VICTOR AND WI 2,400.51 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00388 13-2-21-27-13-303-019 JETS 20 LLC 287.05 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00389 13-2-21-27-13-303-020 JETS 20 LLC 160.20 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00390 13-2-21-27-14-302-006 BARDMASS, JUDITH M 563.06 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00391 13-2-21-27-14-304-013 WARD, KEITH C 2,034.28 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00392 13-2-21-27-14-304-014 WARD, KEITH C 579.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00393 13-2-21-27-15-402-014 MERKEL, NICHOLE M AND 2,711.78 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00394 13-2-21-27-17-301-008 KINGSBURY, KURT R 517.40 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 3

2023-00395 13-2-21-27-17-304-001 FENTON, TIMOTHY E AND 1,993.19 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00396 13-2-21-27-17-306-005 GARCIA, ISIDRO N 766.10 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 5

2023-00397 13-2-21-27-17-307-007 SPRINGER, MICHAEL D AN 3,992.73 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00398 13-2-21-27-18-301-023 SMITH, JESSICA R 2,572.89 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00399 13-2-21-27-18-304-002 JOHNSON, AMANDA AND C 355.06 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00400 13-2-21-27-18-304-004 STEVENSON, CONSOLINA 2,610.64 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00401 13-2-21-28-06-101-048 SMITH, STEVE EDWARD 6,038.92 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00402 13-2-21-28-11-202-033 LUTKER, GREGORY AND R 126.37 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00403 13-2-21-28-11-202-044 HOSTO, RICHARD R 8,599.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00404 13-2-21-28-12-201-012 LECUYER, JAMES R 2,446.75 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00405 13-2-21-28-12-202-066 HOOKER, CHRISTOPHER 3,078.71 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00406 13-2-21-28-13-302-026 STEVENSON, KRISTINA A 1,218.07 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00407 13-2-21-28-14-302-031 THRELKELD, MICHAEL 2,319.97 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00408 13-2-21-28-14-302-044.002 THRELKELD, MICHAEL 217.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00409 13-2-21-28-15-402-017 CULLEN, MELANIE M 4,305.49 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00410 13-2-21-28-15-402-043 DODDS, TREVOR 3,097.98 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00411 13-2-21-28-16-402-025 A YCT BOE TRUST BY MIC 3,069.46 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00412 13-2-21-28-18-301-008 HILL, JAMES B 1,194.34 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00413 13-2-21-28-18-303-001 PETERSEN HEALTHCARE I 39,985.78 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-00414 13-2-21-28-18-303-007 ONTL, STEVEN 2,310.71 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00415 13-2-21-28-18-303-012 PARKER, DAVID W 2,004.36 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00416 13-2-21-28-19-401-021 JAMS RAGS TO RICHES LL 2,602.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00417 13-2-21-28-20-401-010 HAWES, HARLIA B JR AND 2,528.72 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00418 13-2-21-28-20-401-012 BORDERS, ROBERT E AND 259.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00419 13-2-21-28-20-402-016 HUDGENS, TYANNA J 2,674.77 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00420 13-2-21-29-03-302-025.001 GATEWAY CABINETRY PR 486.86 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00421 13-2-21-29-03-302-026.02C GATEWAY CABINETRY PR 541.31 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00422 13-2-21-29-03-302-026.04C MARTIN, RICHARD A JR 430.79 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00423 13-2-21-29-03-302-061 ANDERSON, PAULINA M 22,963.20 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00424 13-2-21-29-03-303-003 SUN HOSPITALITY INC 2,939.40 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 3

2023-00425 13-2-21-29-03-303-004 SUN HOSPITALITY INC 2,933.80 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 3

2023-00426 13-2-21-29-08-202-011 PFLUEGER, FRANK 600.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 5

2023-00427 13-2-21-29-10-101-001 BAJRANG ENTERPRISE IN 61,117.68 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00428 13-2-21-29-12-201-001.35C LENORMAND, TIMOTHY BR 1,075.22 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4
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2023-00429 13-2-21-29-12-201-001.82C PELLOCK, CONSTANCE AN 631.02 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00430 13-2-21-29-12-201-001.83C DOLL, RODNEY 1,178.68 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00431 13-2-21-29-12-201-013 MISSISSIPPI VALLEY PROP 16,302.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00432 13-2-21-29-12-201-015.01C DANIELS, CHRISTINE 699.21 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 5

2023-00433 13-2-21-29-12-201-016.07C KOLLMANN, RICHARD A 536.92 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00434 13-2-21-29-12-201-017.01C SONNENBERG, PATRICIA 375.71 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 6

2023-00435 13-2-21-29-12-201-018.02C MCGEE, TAMARA 938.67 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00436 13-2-21-29-12-201-018.06C ZARLINGO, MICHAEL A 2,522.26 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00437 13-2-21-32-06-101-006 BECOATS, NICHOL 127.77 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00438 13-2-21-32-06-103-004 118 N BLUFF RD LLC 6,147.21 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-00439 13-2-21-32-12-201-024 MCCLAIN, JACK 2,498.75 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00440 13-2-21-32-12-202-015 RING, JOHN D AND YONG 892.31 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 3

2023-00441 13-2-21-32-12-203-004 LINGLE, DAVID F 4,469.43 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00442 13-2-21-32-14-302-006 OKLAHOMA MORTGAGE G 2,142.57 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00443 13-2-21-32-15-402-010 EVANS, GAIL A 384.91 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00444 13-2-21-32-16-403-048 GARCIA, DONALD C 1,101.82 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00445 13-2-21-32-18-302-004 HESTER, SADIE 188.35 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00446 13-2-21-32-19-401-008 HUERMAN, WILHAM AND M 145.61 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00447 13-2-21-32-19-402-032 DEVAILA JAMES, LUIS A 789.15 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00448 13-2-21-33-06-101-022 MARKOVICH, MICHAEL H A 579.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00449 13-2-21-33-06-101-027 CRUMER, GARRY D 579.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00450 13-2-21-33-06-103-007 MONTGOMERY, TRAVION L 2,099.93 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00451 13-2-21-33-06-103-037 RUTLEDGE, WILLIAM 1,638.17 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-00452 13-2-21-33-06-104-006 ORTNER, DALE AND IRENE 6,834.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00453 13-2-21-33-07-201-007 KINETIC INVESTMENTS LL 4,737.98 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00454 13-2-21-33-07-201-008 DUGGER, TERRY 209.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00455 13-2-21-33-07-202-019 KINETIC INVESTMENTS LL 3,248.27 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00456 13-2-21-33-07-203-036 JONES, JOHN PAUL 1,881.12 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00457 13-2-21-33-08-201-003 TANNER, GERALD 2,433.93 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00458 13-2-21-33-08-201-032 ANDERSON, MICHAEL S 419.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00459 13-2-21-33-08-203-021 CASTELLI, DAVID N AND AL 3,258.98 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00460 13-2-21-33-08-204-005 GIGER, DEREK SHANE 2,610.10 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-00461 13-2-21-33-08-204-011 UPTOWN CAPITAL PARTNE 1,249.90 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00462 13-2-21-33-08-204-016 102 TO 104 WEST MAIN LL 935.02 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-00463 13-2-21-33-08-204-017 102 TO 104 WEST MAIN LL 3,270.36 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-00464 13-2-21-33-09-101-026 CARRERA, SHELLY 2,954.43 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00465 13-2-21-33-09-102-030 DALL, JAMES R AND PATRI 2,331.40 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00466 13-2-21-33-10-101-017 RDT PROPERTY LLC 2,268.70 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00467 13-2-21-33-10-102-010 ORTBALS, MARGARET R A 915.37 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00468 13-2-21-33-11-201-008 TEN POINT HOME INVEST 3,199.83 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00469 13-2-21-33-11-202-019 AVILA, MARIA 646.44 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-00470 13-2-21-33-11-203-016 COLE, BARBARA J AND MIZ 950.66 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-00471 13-2-21-33-11-203-023 ANOTHER CHANCE CENTE 136.85 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-00472 13-2-21-33-11-204-007 ANOTHER CHANCE CENTE 267.18 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00473 13-2-21-33-11-204-008 ANOTHER CHANCE CENTE 227.01 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00474 13-2-21-33-11-204-030 REICHMUTH, ALEX GRANT 2,028.60 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00475 13-2-21-33-12-201-018 SOL CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,113.34 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00476 13-2-21-33-13-302-041 PRIGMORE, DARRIN M 2,220.94 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4
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2023-00477 13-2-21-33-13-303-002 RICHTER, MARTIN J AND C 3,506.17 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00478 13-2-21-33-13-303-029 KELLY, MAXWELL 2,208.81 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00479 13-2-21-33-14-301-012 SCHIBER, JOHN D AND RE 1,723.29 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00480 13-2-21-33-14-303-009 BARKER, EDWARD A 654.17 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00481 13-2-21-33-14-304-009 THOMPSON, SHARON 2,440.34 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00482 13-2-21-33-14-304-017 CANTER, SEAN 1,180.36 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00483 13-2-21-33-17-302-002 VENTURA, SHYREL 4,108.17 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00484 13-2-21-33-17-304-033 SOEHLKE, LEONARD A AN 1,805.61 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00485 13-2-21-33-17-304-041 ROSENDOHL, BRET A 1,510.66 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-00486 13-2-21-33-17-305-006 ZUCHA, JOSEPH S JR 382.86 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00487 13-2-21-33-17-305-007 ZUCHA, JOSEPH S JR 1,282.68 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 6

2023-00488 13-2-21-33-18-301-018 REINIGER, PAUL E AND MA 1,400.55 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00489 13-2-21-34-05-101-008 REED, HARRY L AND MICH 3,120.02 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00490 13-2-21-34-05-101-009 FLEMING, JAY S 1,719.35 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 7

2023-00491 13-2-21-34-05-101-013 HAMANN AND BORGMEYE 3,279.63 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-00492 13-2-21-34-05-101-014 HAMANN AND BORGMEYE 2,850.69 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-00493 13-2-21-34-05-104-017 932 PROPERTIES LLC 2,367.00 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00494 13-2-21-34-05-105-030 MELLOR, KATIE M 1,925.30 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00495 13-2-21-34-06-102-013 VANFOSSAN, MICHAEL 673.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00496 13-2-21-34-09-102-007 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC 2,101.47 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00497 13-2-21-34-09-102-022 CRASK ELLIS, LEAH 3,400.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00498 13-2-21-34-09-103-030 MILLER, STEVEN K 1,572.65 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00499 13-2-21-34-09-103-035 TANNER, GERALD 1,933.13 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00500 13-2-21-34-10-101-025 RAMIREZ, ARLICS 2,391.24 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00501 13-2-21-34-13-301-012 RIES, PATRICIA S 2,260.87 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00502 13-2-21-34-13-301-020 PURNELL PROPERTIES IN 1,036.12 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00503 13-2-21-36-00-000-046 WIPF, JARED AND RANDI 142.93 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00504 14-1-15-04-02-201-027 LYTLE, KENT DOUGLAS 2,451.78 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00505 14-1-15-08-02-201-003.001 DILLMAN, LON 955.25 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00506 14-1-15-12-04-401-002 GRABER, JOSEPH D 4,136.14 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00507 14-1-15-12-06-101-001 NORMAN, TERRY LEE 826.16 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00508 14-1-15-15-07-201-014 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 1,364.17 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 6

2023-00509 14-1-15-15-11-201-001 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 121,997.14 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-00510 14-1-15-26-02-201-009 AMBEE INC 7,584.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00511 14-1-15-27-02-206-008 DIAMANTE CAPITAL LLC 1,290.26 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00512 14-1-15-28-00-000-015.001 JUEN, THOMAS J AND CAR 2,531.96 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00513 14-1-15-29-00-000-019 OLD ROUTE 66 PLAZA LTD 6,133.74 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-00514 14-1-15-29-03-301-026 MCMURRAY, MARK 4,260.42 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00515 14-1-15-34-20-401-003.001 BELLOVICH, CHRISTINE J 2,783.41 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00516 14-1-15-35-01-101-001 ILLINOIS GAS TRANSMISSI 974.59 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-00517 14-1-35-16-00-000-001.003 CARMITCHEL, BEN 13,946.66 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00518 14-2-15-01-13-303-015 STAHLHUT, SCOTT K 1,459.07 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00519 14-2-15-01-13-303-022 MAYABB, KENNETH RICHA 1,429.24 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00520 14-2-15-01-17-302-008 MILLER, ROBERT A AND LE 3,097.72 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00521 14-2-15-02-16-401-010 MAYBERRY ROSEMAN, RA 502.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00522 14-2-15-02-18-302-028 KING, GENE T AND CAROL 859.60 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00523 14-2-15-02-19-402-007 JOURDYNS REAL ESTATE I 1,481.39 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00524 14-2-15-02-19-402-012 ANDERSON, DONALD M AN 1,083.82 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4
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2023-00525 14-2-15-03-03-301-027 FIRSCHING, MICHAEL H 881.20 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00526 14-2-15-03-15-401-006 FIRSCHING, MICHAEL H 10,844.29 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00527 14-2-15-03-20-403-024 LEWIS, LAUREL L 1,734.20 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00528 14-2-15-08-02-201-039 CRITE, EDWARD L AND OP 251.61 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00529 14-2-15-10-08-201-004 BRB UNITED HOMES LLC 143.37 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00530 14-2-15-10-08-201-006 RENKEN, CHARLES J 157.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00531 14-2-15-10-08-202-003 TINNIN, DONTE 3,354.83 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00532 14-2-15-10-08-202-010 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,050.67 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00533 14-2-15-10-08-203-009 KMRM PROPERTIES LLC 145.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00534 14-2-15-10-08-203-010 KMRM PROPERTIES 193.29 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00535 14-2-15-10-10-101-010 LAMAYA PROPERTIES LLC 777.08 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00536 14-2-15-10-12-201-018 HALCYON HOLDINGS LLC 3,541.46 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00537 14-2-15-10-12-201-037 BRIO INVESTED LLC 3,518.74 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00538 14-2-15-10-12-204-032 MORONEY, COOPER AND 833.96 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00539 14-2-15-10-12-204-033 MORONEY, COOPER AND 45,580.83 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00540 14-2-15-10-12-204-034 MORONEY, COOPER AND 833.96 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00541 14-2-15-10-15-401-002 CELUCH, ADAM AND CASA 5,563.09 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00542 14-2-15-11-05-101-006 VOGEL, SANDRA D 4,265.13 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00543 14-2-15-11-05-101-014 MAYHALL, ANDREW 1,450.41 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00544 14-2-15-11-06-101-016 POTTHAST, DENNIS 4,533.28 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00545 14-2-15-11-07-204-024 GORDON, GEOFFREY  W 3,535.23 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00546 14-2-15-11-08-202-014 MARTIN, RICHARD AND SH 2,849.62 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00547 14-2-15-11-08-202-030 WOODS, MICHELLE 3,726.53 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00548 14-2-15-11-08-203-011 CANNES, JACLYN A AND S 3,902.14 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00549 14-2-15-11-08-203-028 FRANKLIN, SCOTT AND BE 925.15 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00550 14-2-15-11-08-203-030 FRANKLIN, SCOTT AND BE 1,217.59 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00551 14-2-15-11-08-203-034 FRANKLIN, SCOTT R SR AN 3,412.08 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00552 14-2-15-11-08-203-037 OLTMANN, JOHN F AND BE 3,083.61 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00553 14-2-15-11-10-101-009 BILLHARTZ, DEREK AND A 4,962.18 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00554 14-2-15-11-12-201-004 BRB UNITED HOMES LLC 3,053.07 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00555 14-2-15-11-12-202-014 BRICK STREET RENOVATI 3,203.61 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00556 14-2-15-11-12-204-036 THROP, TIMOTHY AND ANT 2,623.32 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00557 14-2-15-11-14-301-001 BROWN, DELORES J 510.14 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00558 14-2-15-11-14-301-002 BROWN, DELORES J 1,880.71 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00559 14-2-15-11-14-301-004 BROWN, DEVIN J 915.27 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00560 14-2-15-11-14-301-019 DIAMANTE CAPITAL LLC 4,717.53 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00561 14-2-15-11-16-402-013 BROOKS, TERRY 2,038.43 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00562 14-2-15-11-16-402-035 BEAMON, LORRAINE 2,253.29 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00563 14-2-15-11-20-401-002 HEINZL, JEFFREY 165.32 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00564 14-2-15-12-04-401-054 MORAN, KEITH J AND RAC 287.72 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00565 14-2-15-12-04-403-027 HECK, WALTER 7,015.60 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00566 14-2-15-12-05-102-010 CONNOLLY, JUDY L 275.03 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00567 14-2-15-12-06-102-040 SHEA, GABRIELA 1,121.12 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00568 14-2-15-12-06-102-044 BROWN, EDWARD M AND 276.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00569 14-2-15-12-06-102-045 BROWN, EDWARD M AND 276.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00570 14-2-15-12-06-102-046 BROWN, EDWARD M AND 276.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00571 14-2-15-12-06-104-001 MEYER, JOHN C 199.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00572 14-2-15-12-06-104-002 MEYER, JOHN C 199.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-00573 14-2-15-12-06-104-003 MEYER, JOHN C 142.53 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00574 14-2-15-12-06-104-004 MEYER, JOHN C 199.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00575 14-2-15-12-13-302-013 VOSS, TERI 3,343.88 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00576 14-2-15-12-13-303-029 HOSTO, RICHARD 373.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00577 14-2-15-12-13-304-004 SO, GLORIA AND JACKY 502.93 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00578 14-2-15-12-14-301-017 JASON PROPERTY GROUP 1,405.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00579 14-2-15-12-14-301-018 JASON PROPERTY GROUP 1,231.67 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00580 14-2-15-12-14-301-019 JASON, CARL E JR 566.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00581 14-2-15-12-17-303-012 PAPROTH, JAMES 2,693.13 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00582 14-2-15-12-18-301-005 MONROE, CRYSTAL AND J 3,211.39 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00583 14-2-15-13-02-201-030 GASKILL, JEFFREY 5,862.98 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00584 14-2-15-13-02-201-053 SOMMERHOF, JOCELYN J 144.67 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00585 14-2-15-13-02-204-020 PILE, THOMAS P TRUSTEE 8,858.88 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00586 14-2-15-13-02-205-025 FERGUSON, JORDAN 4,539.57 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00587 14-2-15-13-06-101-039 SHUSTA, JOYCE M 4,278.08 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-00588 14-2-15-13-06-102-005 LEWIS, DANIEL S AND SUS 2,578.79 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00589 14-2-15-13-13-303-031 WINKLE, GARY L AND CON 4,723.80 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00590 14-2-15-13-17-303-077 PHILLIPS, FRANKLIN A AND 6,990.48 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00591 14-2-15-13-18-303-008 JOHNSON, RYAN 4,853.93 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00592 14-2-15-13-18-304-027 NICOLOFF, ADAM AND KAT 7,991.71 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00593 14-2-15-14-06-104-024 BONHAM, CHARLES AND R 5,681.92 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-00594 14-2-15-14-08-206-012 BLAIN, ROBERT R 3,483.75 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00595 14-2-15-14-10-102-009 HOERMAN, TOR A AND JES 198.69 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00596 14-2-15-14-15-402-002 SUSTRAINABLE CONSTRU 1,026.50 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00597 14-2-15-14-15-404-005 STUTZMAN, JIMMY 1,722.48 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00598 14-2-15-14-16-401-020 BRANKO OSTREC AND KA 143.50 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-00599 14-2-15-15-01-101-048 WALDEN, MARY C TTEEDT 10,163.98 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-00600 14-2-15-15-07-201-018 STORYBOARD ON LOANCA 4,757.56 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00601 14-2-15-15-08-201-031 COOPER, JEFFREY S 12,429.34 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00602 14-2-15-15-15-401-010.06C HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA 593.96 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00603 14-2-15-15-16-401-005.15C FARUQ, JAKIE AND SHAYL 1,359.51 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00604 14-2-15-15-19-401-003 WADSWORTH, JANELLE 1,850.34 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00605 14-2-15-15-19-401-012 HIGHLANDER, LINDSAY 1,548.19 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00606 14-2-15-19-02-201-032 RAY, VICTORIA AND SHAW 273.48 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00607 14-2-15-21-04-405-003.05C RADZOM, BRIAN 235.88 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00608 14-2-15-22-00-000-051 JOHN R AND LOUIS F CION 189.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00609 14-2-15-22-00-000-052 JOHN R AND LOUIS F CION 189.52 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-00610 14-2-15-22-00-000-053 JOHN R AND LOUIS F CION 189.52 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00611 14-2-15-22-00-000-054 JOHN R AND LOUIS F CION 189.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00612 14-2-15-22-00-000-055 JOHN R AND LOUIS F CION 189.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00613 14-2-15-22-00-000-056 JOHN R AND LOUIS F CION 189.52 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-00614 14-2-15-22-00-000-057 JOHN R AND LOUIS F CION 189.52 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00615 14-2-15-22-08-202-003 NGUYEN, HUY NGUYET 2,476.76 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-00616 14-2-15-22-14-301-005 KEETON, LISA 5,979.46 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00617 14-2-15-22-14-301-032.001 GRAND EDUCATION RE LL 5,007.94 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-00618 14-2-15-22-14-301-046 COMMUNITY HEALTH SYST 4,221.97 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00619 14-2-15-22-14-301-061 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 29,116.35 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00620 14-2-15-22-14-301-062 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 2,534.14 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 5
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2023-00621 14-2-15-22-15-401-010 MADISON, RICHARD W AN 2,176.81 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00622 14-2-15-22-19-401-021 KUETHER, SANDRA K 9,277.59 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00623 14-2-15-23-03-301-048 PB DEVELOPMENT INC 239.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00624 14-2-15-23-03-304-060 WALLACE, ELVAN AND CA 5,854.16 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00625 14-2-15-23-04-404-031 MITHA, JAYANTILAL H 4,494.41 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00626 14-2-15-24-08-202-017 AL RAWAHI, AHMED MOHA 1,667.62 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 5

2023-00627 14-2-15-24-11-201-008 MACKEY, KARA D 1,972.42 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00628 14-2-15-24-17-303-031 NGUYEN, NGUYET 1,840.34 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00629 14-2-15-24-17-303-036 THAI, LENA 8,546.03 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00630 14-2-15-25-06-103-022 ROBERT L WELLS REVOCA 542.00 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00631 14-2-15-25-08-201-007 HARTLINE, ANTHONY 1,881.30 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 6

2023-00632 14-2-15-25-08-202-004 RELEFORD, ANGELA 1,856.22 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 6

2023-00633 14-2-15-25-09-102-004 NGUYEN, NGUYET 3,315.39 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00634 14-2-15-25-11-202-065 PATEL, KINNARKUMAR 10,032.26 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00635 14-2-15-25-13-303-002 NGUYEN, NGUYET THI 3,046.66 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00636 14-2-15-26-02-202-039 LAMAYA PROPERTIES LLC 1,445.28 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00637 14-2-15-26-02-202-081 CHANDLER, TONI P 3,727.17 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00638 14-2-15-26-02-202-134.42C STRICKFADEN, KATHY 953.64 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00639 14-2-15-26-03-301-016 HUNTER, RICHARD C AND 3,829.80 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00640 14-2-15-27-01-107-042 AL RAWAHI, AHMED MOHA 3,100.97 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00641 14-2-15-27-02-203-013 BRISTOL, LINDA J 167.08 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00642 14-2-15-28-04-403-002 BOHN, JAMES R AND SHER 10,876.10 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00643 14-2-15-32-01-102-003 PRIMA DANCE AND TUMBLI 2,262.26 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 6

2023-00644 14-2-15-33-14-301-014 ZARLINGO, MICHAEL A 6,883.62 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-00645 14-2-15-33-15-402-001 HAMPTON, EUGENE D 883.93 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00646 14-2-15-33-16-402-007 STOCKWELL, JAMES L 598.97 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00647 14-2-15-33-19-401-030 SHUSTA, JOYCE M 2,500.92 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00648 14-2-15-33-19-403-024 WILLIAMS, DENNIS M 527.64 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00649 14-2-15-34-11-201-013 CREWS, ALAN L AND JAYN 1,016.02 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-00650 14-2-15-34-14-304-017 RUSHITI, ALIJE 1,918.88 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00651 14-2-15-34-18-303-006 RAINS, RANDI 2,563.14 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00652 14-2-15-35-02-201-011 EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 634.68 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00653 14-2-15-36-00-000-045 LEGACY CUSTOM STEEL H 1,195.51 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00654 15-1-09-01-03-301-002.002 IBP PROPERTIES LLC 1,891.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00655 15-1-09-01-03-301-002.014 IBP PROPERTIES LLC 1,998.99 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00656 15-1-09-01-04-403-001.001 IBP PROPERTIES LLC 1,356.76 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00657 15-1-09-07-00-000-008.002 MONIGER EXCAVATING CO 447.12 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-00658 15-1-09-08-04-407-021.001 CUNNINGHAM, ROBERT 143.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00659 15-1-09-09-00-000-011.003 CUNNINGHAM, ROBERT AN 380.91 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00660 15-1-09-12-00-000-003.010 NEW VISION TRUST CFBO 186.41 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00661 15-1-09-12-00-000-004.002 HYDE, MARSHALL AND LY 336.78 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00662 15-1-09-23-03-301-022 HOWARD, MICHAEL C 606.53 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00663 15-1-09-25-00-000-004.001 CRAFT, BARBARA J AND W 2,484.03 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00664 15-1-09-25-00-000-007.001 FOX CREEK ESTATES INC 152.70 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00665 15-1-09-26-00-000-001 2CTM94 LAND TRUST 692.62 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-00666 15-1-09-32-00-000-001.001 MOORE, JAMES L 1,839.74 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00667 15-1-09-32-00-000-005.001 THE BUSH REVOCABLE TR 1,756.93 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00668 15-1-09-32-00-000-013.002 SCHEMMER, EDWARD DAL 5,542.70 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4
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2023-00669 15-1-09-36-00-000-002.003 DEROSSETT, BERNADINE 376.83 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00670 15-1-09-36-00-000-004.020 JLP HOMES LLC 1,006.72 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00671 15-1-09-36-00-000-004.021 JLP HOMES LLC 1,006.72 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00672 15-2-09-01-01-101-023 PITMAN, WILLIAM A AND J 7,292.76 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00673 15-2-09-01-01-108-031 BRASE, CARRIE 543.72 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00674 15-2-09-01-02-201-015 HOLLMANN, ERIC AND APR 3,538.38 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00675 15-2-09-01-02-203-001 FULLER, BRANDY AND JON 564.76 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00676 15-2-09-01-02-206-001 FAHEY, MARK E 596.58 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00677 15-2-09-01-02-206-020 FAHEY, MARK 516.22 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00678 15-2-09-01-02-206-021 FAHEY, MARK E 2,534.74 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 4

2023-00679 15-2-09-01-02-207-027 HAGERMAN, KYRENE 1,078.41 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00680 15-2-09-01-02-209-010 JACOBS, ANNA M 550.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00681 15-2-09-03-04-402-017 BUKALSKI, PETER J AND A 1,510.58 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00682 15-2-09-03-04-402-022 WILSON, HERMAN  SR 7,918.26 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00683 15-2-09-04-00-000-015 LYNCH, MYLES R JR AND A 1,385.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00684 15-2-09-06-00-000-021.42C SZOPINSKI, BEVERLY J AN 4,705.20 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-00685 15-2-09-06-00-000-021.56C EARNSHAW, CHARLES W J 1,342.32 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00686 15-2-09-06-09-101-010 CAIN, MARK AND STARLA 2,860.87 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00687 15-2-09-06-13-301-021 LOWRANCE PROPERTIES 397.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00688 15-2-09-06-13-301-024 HELLEMEYER, DAVID L JR 683.17 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-00689 15-2-09-06-17-301-010 SCHREIER, KEVIN L 1,988.72 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00690 15-2-09-06-17-305-011 DOERR, MARLENE J 4,573.13 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00691 15-2-09-06-17-305-012 DOERR, MARLENE J 2,758.29 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00692 15-2-09-06-17-305-013 DOUBLE H PROPERTY MA 2,049.44 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00693 15-2-09-06-17-306-013 THE VICTORIA SIMS REVO 1,078.75 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00694 15-2-09-06-18-301-080 CHISM, CALEB M AND LAU 167.18 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00695 15-2-09-06-19-401-013 CHRISTESON, JEREMY AN 8,870.57 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00696 15-2-09-07-05-101-010 BETHALTO MASONIC LOD 292.88 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-00697 15-2-09-07-05-104-001.001 PREVAIL PROPERTIES LLC 1,992.84 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 6

2023-00698 15-2-09-07-05-104-014 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,275.20 454 1095 INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00699 15-2-09-07-05-106-015 HOFFMAN, ELIZABETH 410.71 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00700 15-2-09-07-06-101-048 PASHEA, DOUGLAS A AND 1,702.09 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00701 15-2-09-07-09-103-015 KHLANTZOS, JENNIFER M 597.04 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00702 15-2-09-07-10-101-008 CHRISTESON, JASON L 708.84 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00703 15-2-09-08-02-201-040 LITTLE, MATTHEW C AND 1,301.78 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00704 15-2-09-08-02-203-030 KNOCHE, MELVIN 486.91 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00705 15-2-09-08-02-203-034 YASKOVIC, JONAH 1,377.76 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00706 15-2-09-08-02-204-001 MONIGER, MAX C 433.16 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00707 15-2-09-08-02-204-002 MONIGER, MAX C 433.16 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00708 15-2-09-08-02-204-003 MONIGER, MAX C 3,455.00 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-00709 15-2-09-08-02-205-022 LYMAN, SHANE 1,464.19 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00710 15-2-09-08-02-205-023 LYMAN, SHANE 659.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00711 15-2-09-08-02-208-006 MCCOY, DENIS 1,382.13 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 8

2023-00712 15-2-09-08-02-210-007 VOYLES, RYAN L AND JAMI 2,233.07 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00713 15-2-09-08-02-211-030 RICHARDS, LUCAS 1,777.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00714 15-2-09-08-02-211-031 RICHARDS, LUCAS 460.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00715 15-2-09-08-03-302-009 SMITH, DOUG 991.53 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00716 15-2-09-08-03-302-020 MEIER, RICKY L 2,447.92 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Page 15 of 66



Certificate Parcel ID Assessee Name Amount Buyer # Buyer Name Bid %
2023-00717 15-2-09-08-04-406-008 ARMSTRONG, JOHN F AND 961.73 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00718 15-2-09-08-04-407-016 WEAVERS PROFESSIONAL 675.64 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00719 15-2-09-23-03-301-010 ALLEN, CASSANDRA L 1,089.23 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00720 15-2-09-26-03-302-046 OBERLINK, BRENT 210.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00721 15-2-09-26-04-401-008 ABRAHAM, ABDULLAH 3,887.95 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-00722 15-2-09-27-00-000-021 BYRD, TIMOTHY 346.79 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-00723 16-1-03-12-00-000-008 MULLEN, RONALD L 1,107.44 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00724 16-1-03-19-00-000-009 KIEL, JOHN F AND TINA M 700.98 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-00725 16-1-03-19-00-000-029 KIEL, JOHN F AND TINA M 7,613.10 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00726 16-1-03-27-00-000-005.001 MCBRIDE, GAVIN 6,135.61 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00727 16-1-03-29-00-000-001 PRICE, KEVIN 3,010.60 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00728 16-1-03-31-00-000-007.012 WILKS, GARY EUGENE 910.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00729 16-1-03-32-00-000-001 BECKLEY, DREW A 4,342.99 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00730 16-1-03-34-00-000-006 LUDWIG, LARRY E 3,755.66 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-00731 16-2-03-22-02-201-029 GREER, BILLY 6,263.74 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00732 16-2-03-22-02-201-030 CENATIEMPO, BENEDICT 5,527.16 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00733 16-2-03-31-04-404-009 STUTZMAN, JIMMY 1,353.20 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00734 16-2-03-31-04-405-020 OBERMEIER, LUCY 286.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00735 16-2-03-34-02-201-001 FRILLMAN, JOHN 416.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00736 16-2-03-36-01-105-020 FLEER, BRENDON 202.90 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00737 16-2-03-36-01-109-026 STEIN, KENNETH M AND M 6,206.92 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00738 16-2-03-36-01-111-031 GASPERSON, SHAUN AND 3,340.94 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00739 16-2-03-36-01-111-034 JONES, MELANIE 349.47 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00740 16-2-03-36-02-201-012 MULLINS, JAMES D JR 5,743.44 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00741 16-2-03-36-02-203-029 MOORE, DEBORAH A 1,584.23 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 3

2023-00742 16-2-03-36-02-205-024 HALL, SANDRA J 6,114.04 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00743 16-2-03-36-02-207-035 SEGIEDA, ARTHUR AND CH 444.52 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 8

2023-00744 16-2-03-36-03-301-001 NIHISER, GREGORY L 426.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00745 16-2-03-36-03-303-016 PARKER, MATTHEW T AND 353.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00746 16-2-03-36-03-304-013 GARNER, BENJAMIN GENE 6,132.97 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-00747 16-2-03-36-04-404-018 GREER, KERRY 469.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00748 16-2-03-36-04-407-012 BURFORD, CARTER 369.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00749 17-1-20-03-00-000-006 DICKEY, EARL W AND LEO 527.22 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00750 17-1-20-10-00-000-012 LUSICIC PROPERTIES LLC 2,802.86 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00751 17-1-20-11-00-000-008 BROOKS, JAMIE AND DON 232.39 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00752 17-1-20-11-04-401-004 WRIGHT, GARY E 1,781.02 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00753 17-1-20-11-04-401-005 WRIGHT, GARY E 3,767.75 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00754 17-1-20-11-05-102-022.001 BURKE, MARGARET A 1,712.89 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00755 17-1-20-11-10-101-030 C K S WOODWORKS INC 1,271.59 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 8

2023-00756 17-1-20-11-10-101-030.001 C K S WOODWORKS INC 1,533.38 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00757 17-1-20-11-18-301-015 HOGLE, ROBERT 887.91 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 8

2023-00758 17-1-20-12-00-000-021 STEIN, DEVON AND SAMA 292.50 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-00759 17-1-20-15-00-000-008.002 AERO AVIATION CO INC 178.42 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-00760 17-1-20-16-00-000-010 DOOLEY, RICHARD EDWA 3,678.80 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00761 17-1-20-24-00-000-008.005 JACKY SO TRUST 137.71 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00762 17-1-20-25-00-000-001.001 PHILLIPS, BENJAMIN 1,187.07 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00763 17-1-20-26-00-000-010 GAB SECRET ACRES INC 1,694.45 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 3

2023-00764 17-1-20-31-00-000-005 BUEHNE, ROBERT J AND M 781.22 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 2

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Page 16 of 66



Certificate Parcel ID Assessee Name Amount Buyer # Buyer Name Bid %
2023-00765 17-1-20-31-00-000-006 BUEHNE, ROBERT J AND M 499.34 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-00766 17-1-20-33-00-000-013 VOGT, GAY G 288.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00767 17-1-20-33-00-000-013.001 VOGT, GAY G 300.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00768 17-2-20-02-09-102-024 ONATE, OCTAVIO CARATA 786.89 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00769 17-2-20-02-09-102-027 ARMER, ROBERT D 1,761.39 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00770 17-2-20-02-09-103-002 THOUSAND KEYS ACQUISI 1,666.78 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 6

2023-00771 17-2-20-02-09-103-028 LONG, NANCY 9,180.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00772 17-2-20-02-09-105-013 BELT, LEON AND VELVA 144.16 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 2

2023-00773 17-2-20-02-13-301-001 OLLIS, LUKE D 868.50 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00774 17-2-20-02-13-301-020 TAYLOR, WILLIAM L 1,300.39 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00775 17-2-20-02-17-301-004 FLETCHER, MARGARET 1,295.48 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00776 17-2-20-02-17-302-029 4124 PONTOON ROAD LLC 2,460.40 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-00777 17-2-20-03-08-201-009 MOSS, SHANNON D 3,500.15 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00778 17-2-20-03-08-203-018 PADGETT, CHARLES R AN 3,743.90 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00779 17-2-20-03-13-301-012 DIAMANTE CAPITAL LLC 1,440.42 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-00780 17-2-20-03-15-401-003.001 HORVATH, TERESA 613.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00781 17-2-20-03-15-401-010.001 DUFF, ANTHONY 538.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00782 17-2-20-03-15-402-027 COTTON, TRUDY 931.60 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00783 17-2-20-03-19-401-001.001 THOMASON, MICHAEL 326.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00784 17-2-20-03-20-401-009 ANTONIO, PAULINA CRUZ 739.73 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00785 17-2-20-03-20-401-010 ANTONIO, MARIA GARCIA 310.80 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00786 17-2-20-03-20-401-016 VASQUEZ, TOLENTINO SA 621.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00787 17-2-20-03-20-401-017 GEAN, KOTY R 651.66 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-00788 17-2-20-03-20-401-034 YEAGER, AMANDA MARIE 1,223.01 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00789 17-2-20-03-20-401-038 EVERY STEP LLC 374.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00790 17-2-20-03-20-401-040 SCHEHL, WILLIAM  JR 322.37 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00791 17-2-20-03-20-401-040.001 SCHEHL, WILLIAM  JR 892.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00792 17-2-20-03-20-402-017 JACKSON, NICHOLAS D 1,493.03 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00793 17-2-20-04-06-101-050 VEST, CHESTER W AND R 597.98 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00794 17-2-20-04-09-103-029 RODGERS, SCOTT 3,280.28 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00795 17-2-20-04-10-101-039 TERRY L AND PAMELA L C 839.98 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00796 17-2-20-04-10-102-022 ALWAYZ KARE INC 1,494.07 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00797 17-2-20-04-11-201-026 CARR, LYNNEA R 1,598.54 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-00798 17-2-20-04-11-201-038 DOTSON, CHERIE M 1,442.54 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-00799 17-2-20-04-13-303-011 WRIGHT, DAVID 468.39 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00800 17-2-20-04-13-303-023 BROWN, CURTIS L AND LIS 1,685.50 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00801 17-2-20-04-13-304-025 NOLAN, HERBERT D AND M 804.25 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-00802 17-2-20-04-13-304-040 HEARN, JAMES W AND RIT 1,314.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00803 17-2-20-04-13-305-003 4 OF A KIND PROPERTIES 538.35 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00804 17-2-20-04-13-305-016 DOBRYNSKI, MICHAEL 2,354.86 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00805 17-2-20-04-14-301-007 SMITH, JERRY H AND BAR 356.72 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-00806 17-2-20-04-14-304-010 HOWARD, TRACIE L 1,056.42 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00807 17-2-20-04-14-304-012 CRIDER, STEVEN C 252.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00808 17-2-20-04-14-304-013 HOLLENBECK, FRANKLIN 7,399.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00809 17-2-20-04-14-304-017 HOLLEN, JAMES AND JOYC 1,486.66 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00810 17-2-20-04-14-304-018 HOLLEN, JAMES J 1,301.68 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00811 17-2-20-04-14-304-026 TRACY, BRENT AND STEP 1,179.31 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00812 17-2-20-04-14-305-010 HEARN, JAMES W AND RIT 1,533.29 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8
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2023-00813 17-2-20-04-15-403-003 WRIGHT, THELMA L AND G 1,484.06 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00814 17-2-20-04-15-403-016 SELPH, ANNA LEIGH 1,844.70 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00815 17-2-20-04-15-403-022 LOFINK, BENJAMIN J AND L 1,539.04 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00816 17-2-20-04-15-403-024 SLECKA, KATHRYN LEIGH 528.98 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00817 17-2-20-04-15-404-015 KRAUSZ LIVING TRUST 561.78 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00818 17-2-20-04-15-404-023 ROCIO, MARTHA ALICIA 1,342.34 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00819 17-2-20-04-15-405-014 GUFFEY, JANIS AND BARB 1,266.52 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00820 17-2-20-04-16-401-019 WEBER, RANDY RAY  II 1,960.62 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00821 17-2-20-04-16-401-024 VOLOSKI, GERALD L AND F 147.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00822 17-2-20-04-16-403-010 BURICH, ANTHONY 2,603.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00823 17-2-20-05-16-402-003 MILLER, HERMAN H III AND 816.66 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00824 17-2-20-05-16-402-004 MILLER, BRIAN E AND MAR 354.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00825 17-2-20-05-16-402-008 RICHTER, KENNETH E 149.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00826 17-2-20-05-16-402-009 RICHTER, KENNETH E 697.91 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00827 17-2-20-05-16-404-014 PRICE, DAVID 253.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00828 17-2-20-05-16-404-016 VARGAS SALGADO, MAYEL 896.70 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00829 17-2-20-05-16-405-011 GARCIA, GERORDO 430.57 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00830 17-2-20-05-16-405-015 HUNT, NAOMI 1,445.14 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00831 17-2-20-10-06-101-011 AROSEMENA, ALEXANDER 3,821.22 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00832 17-2-20-10-07-201-013 CARVER, SEAN D 2,925.57 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00833 17-2-20-10-08-201-014 IVAN AND CARDIN LLC 2,962.03 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00834 17-2-20-11-06-101-003 HOOD, KASEY R 20,611.41 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00835 17-2-20-11-06-102-001 HAYDEN, FRANKLIN B AND 1,712.04 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00836 17-2-20-11-06-104-018 CARMACK, MICHAEL J 1,869.50 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00837 17-2-20-11-09-102-018 NIMMONS, MATTHEW AND 2,475.25 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00838 17-2-20-11-09-102-026 CASILLAS, LILI 233.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00839 17-2-20-11-09-103-010 ANDERSON, LEONARD 668.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00840 17-2-20-11-09-103-011 ANDERSON, LEONARD 479.59 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00841 17-2-20-11-09-103-011.001 ANDERSON, LEONARD 1,358.06 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 6

2023-00842 17-2-20-11-13-301-009 WILLIAMS, BETTY JEAN 3,355.32 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00843 17-2-20-11-13-302-007 PRILL, ROBERT A 1,259.21 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00844 17-2-20-11-14-301-011 WRIGHT, GARY E 2,376.39 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00845 17-2-20-11-17-302-004 SMITH, SYLVIA J 284.48 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00846 17-2-20-16-00-000-035 BENHAM ZX CORP 1,951.84 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-00847 17-2-20-16-04-401-029 LALLA, RICHARD AND CYN 3,545.45 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00848 17-2-20-26-01-101-016 US BANK NATIONAL ASSO 760.97 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-00849 17-2-20-30-05-101-014 MALDONADO, PETRONA 1,514.33 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00850 17-2-20-30-05-101-026.001 MODI, RAVI 234.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00851 17-2-20-30-05-101-027 MODI, RAVI 185.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00852 17-2-20-30-05-101-028 MODI, RAVI 234.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00853 17-2-20-30-05-101-029 MODI, RAVI 185.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00854 17-2-20-30-05-101-038 ROMERO MALDONADO, AN 1,047.82 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00855 17-2-20-30-05-101-045 GARCIA MENDEZ, GERARD 610.09 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00856 17-2-20-30-05-103-009 CATLETT, CARL CHAD 532.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00857 17-2-20-30-05-103-034 SHANNON, EMILLE 229.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00858 17-2-20-30-05-104-020 ANDERSON, ALTA SUE 2,129.40 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00859 17-2-20-30-05-105-029 ROGERS, TIFFANY A 127.19 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00860 17-2-20-30-05-106-001 SCHENK, JANET D AND ED 2,416.87 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-00861 17-2-20-30-05-106-008 BALLENTINE, GLORIA 413.63 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-00862 17-2-20-30-05-106-018 GARCIA, RAUL 1,110.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00863 17-2-20-30-05-106-020 ROBERTS, ANNA M 1,163.04 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00864 17-2-20-30-05-107-001 MARTI, STACEY R AND GR 481.66 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00865 17-2-20-30-05-107-005 FURFARO, FRANK 1,300.47 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00866 17-2-20-30-05-107-023 GREEN, CHRISTINE 972.82 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00867 17-2-20-30-09-102-032 HUEY, JOHN WILLIAMS 1,539.31 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00868 17-2-20-30-09-103-042 MALDONADO, PETRONA 1,151.90 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00869 17-2-20-30-09-103-044 THOMAS, NORMAN L JR 1,540.70 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-00870 17-2-20-30-09-104-017 LOVE LEGACY LLC 2,357.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00871 17-2-20-30-09-104-030 ADORNO, DONNA ANN 1,072.63 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00872 17-2-20-30-09-104-035 SANDERS, GARY AND BET 620.14 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00873 17-2-20-30-09-104-036 JACKSON, COREY  II 1,265.79 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00874 17-2-20-30-09-104-037 BROOKS, EDWARD 503.10 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-00875 17-2-20-30-09-104-038 BROOKS, EDWARD 136.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00876 17-2-20-30-13-301-014 MARTI, GREGORY AND ST 521.53 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00877 17-2-20-30-17-301-017 BELL, MURRAY  JR 214.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00878 17-2-20-30-17-301-018 BELL, MURRAY  JR 160.99 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00879 17-2-20-30-17-301-019 BELL, MURRAY  JR 211.94 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-00880 17-2-20-30-17-301-021 KARIUS, HAYLE 697.90 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00881 17-2-20-30-17-301-043 CARDIEL, VICTOR A 1,996.13 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-00882 17-2-20-30-17-302-010 SANCHEZ, CONCEPION N 2,023.72 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-00883 17-2-20-30-17-302-019 MANDINA, ISABELLA 758.65 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00884 17-2-20-30-17-302-035 GELVEZ, ALEJANDRA 324.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00885 17-2-20-30-17-302-043 ROBINSON, RUSSELL 324.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00886 17-2-20-30-17-302-045 ROBINSON, RUSSELL E 214.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00887 17-2-20-30-17-303-003 BARNETT, DYLAN T 444.11 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-00888 17-2-20-30-17-303-016 BEATTE, SUE 1,684.23 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-00889 17-2-20-30-18-302-002 SHOEMAKER, BRAD 267.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00890 17-2-20-31-05-101-008 GLOVER, SENITA E 211.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00891 17-2-20-31-05-101-009 GLOVER, SENITA E 201.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00892 17-2-20-31-05-101-019 GIBSON, BETTY 499.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00893 17-2-20-31-05-101-036 BLAKELY, KERRAN 786.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00894 17-2-20-34-03-303-003 HORNBEAK, TOM 550.21 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00895 17-2-20-36-03-302-016 MCEUEN, NORMAN AND LI 1,374.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00896 17-2-20-36-03-302-035 ORTEGA, RENE AVALOS 590.19 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-00897 17-2-20-36-03-302-041 FRANCISCO, FELIX DIEGO 1,935.64 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00898 17-2-20-36-03-303-009 EDWARDS, PAUL 1,289.64 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00899 17-2-20-36-03-303-024 DELASHMIT, JUSTIN 1,645.62 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00900 17-2-20-36-03-306-017 GUADALUPE, MARIA 1,315.70 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00901 17-2-20-36-03-306-022 DELASHMIT, DONALD AND 831.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00902 17-2-20-36-03-306-023 DELASHMIT, DONALD AND 234.69 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00903 17-2-20-36-03-306-036 SANCHEZ, MARIA D AND M 1,166.89 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00904 17-2-20-36-03-306-037 SANCHEZ, MARIA D AND M 234.69 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00905 17-2-20-36-03-307-025 PITA ROLDAN, NANCY 612.92 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00906 17-2-20-36-03-309-006 CONTRERAS, CESAR D 1,004.26 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00907 17-2-20-36-03-309-040 COLLINSVILLE EXPRESS L 1,902.69 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-00908 17-2-20-36-04-401-029 FABIAN TOMAS, MIGUEL A 313.76 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-00909 17-2-20-36-04-401-030 FABIAN, MIGUEL 675.88 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-00910 17-2-20-36-04-402-018 DIAZ, MANUEL GASPAR 273.89 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00911 17-2-20-36-04-402-019 DIAZ, MANUEL GASPAR 1,536.03 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00912 17-2-20-36-04-403-012 WARREN, MICHAEL E 1,447.75 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-00913 17-2-20-36-04-403-014 WYATT, HOMER LEE AND L 1,618.14 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-00914 18-1-14-02-07-209-003 SPRINGER, KENNETH L AN 2,414.84 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00915 18-1-14-10-00-000-011.001 MAGGART, BRYAN 840.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00916 18-1-14-12-00-000-013.002 ZINI, CHAD AND HOLLY 2,595.47 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-00917 18-1-14-12-00-000-018.002 FLOYD, FELIX VELTON JR 157.97 481 CARNIOLA CAPITAL, LLC 0

2023-00918 18-1-14-15-00-000-010 SMITH, JERRY I AND CRYS 1,043.92 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-00919 18-1-14-25-00-000-003 GATEWAY COMMERCE CE 150.94 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-00920 18-1-14-27-03-301-017 BEATTY, FRANK W JR 344.89 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00921 18-1-14-27-03-303-039 MARCUM, BEVERLY A AND 1,264.75 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00922 18-1-14-27-03-303-039.001 MARCUM, BEVERLY A AND 531.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00923 18-1-14-28-00-000-005 SYNERGY SUFACING INC 4,470.25 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-00924 18-1-14-29-00-000-013 WAFFLE HOUSE INC 384 1,728.05 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 2

2023-00925 18-1-14-29-02-201-008 LARUE, SCOTT A AND JAN 473.70 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00926 18-1-14-29-02-201-024 SCARSDALE, MATTHEW R 2,296.02 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00927 18-1-14-29-02-201-025 WOOTEN, WENDY 3,006.10 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00928 18-1-14-29-04-401-002.002 RAJWALA HOTEL LLC 26,326.84 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-00929 18-1-14-29-04-401-053 HWS REAL ESTATE SERIE 9,900.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00930 18-1-14-30-00-000-010 SANDERS, JOSEPH 2,029.77 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-00931 18-1-14-32-02-201-007 WEST, RAY ANTHONY 1,724.16 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00932 18-1-14-33-01-103-020.002 MITCHELL FIRE PROTECTI 230.72 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 7

2023-00933 18-1-14-33-02-201-001 SBK GROUP LLC 3,371.81 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-00934 18-1-14-33-02-201-030.001 MIKS, KRISTEN L 1,386.99 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00935 18-1-14-33-02-201-030.003 MCCOY, SCOTT 785.12 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-00936 18-1-14-33-04-401-003.001 G AND G MOTOR SPORTS I 7,319.09 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-00937 18-1-14-34-00-000-010 MIDWEST PIPELINE L P 166.21 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-00938 18-1-14-35-00-000-004.004 RAJWALA HOTEL PONTOO 47,732.10 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00939 18-2-14-01-05-101-006 MOORE, WILLIAM 312.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00940 18-2-14-01-05-102-010 MILLER, JOHN T AND JUDY 247.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00941 18-2-14-01-05-102-011 MILLER, JOHN T AND JUDY 247.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00942 18-2-14-01-05-102-012 MILLER, JOHN T AND JUDY 317.41 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00943 18-2-14-01-05-106-004 METZ, LETO LEE 1,179.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00944 18-2-14-01-05-106-014 METZ, LETO LEE 247.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00945 18-2-14-01-05-106-015 METZ, LETO LEE 247.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00946 18-2-14-01-05-106-016 METZ, LETO LEE 2,140.66 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-00947 18-2-14-01-05-107-004 BLOW, JAMES  JR 1,228.94 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00948 18-2-14-01-05-108-005 WINSEL, DAVID L 358.71 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00949 18-2-14-01-06-102-011 HEISHMAN, ROSE 389.27 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00950 18-2-14-01-09-101-009 HAMILTON, MICHAEL D 1,057.90 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-00951 18-2-14-01-09-103-010.001 RUSHITI, ARMEND 7,511.21 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00952 18-2-14-01-13-302-013 SHULL, JOHN F AND DIANA 1,566.85 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00953 18-2-14-01-13-303-004 MOORE, JACQUELINE S AN 528.05 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00954 18-2-14-02-00-000-009 RIGONI PROPERTIES LLC 10,693.55 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00955 18-2-14-02-07-201-015 TAYLOR, LAURA 723.62 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00956 18-2-14-02-08-202-011 ARNOLDI, TROY LEE 514.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-00957 18-2-14-02-08-203-014 HOBBS, LINDA 620.19 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00958 18-2-14-02-08-203-015 HEISHMAN, ROSE M 555.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00959 18-2-14-02-08-203-017 HEISHMAN, ROSE 988.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00960 18-2-14-02-08-204-005 STANFIELD, MICHAEL 291.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00961 18-2-14-02-08-206-006 SHIPP, ANTHONY 641.96 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-00962 18-2-14-02-08-207-009 WILSON, RICHARD 1,270.76 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-00963 18-2-14-02-08-207-012 LEE, DAVID J 4,812.73 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00964 18-2-14-02-08-207-017 LEE, DAVID J 626.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00965 18-2-14-02-08-209-005 IVES, JESSE L AND BETTY 1,372.05 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-00966 18-2-14-02-08-209-006 IVES, JESSE L AND BETTE 178.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00967 18-2-14-02-08-209-007 IVES, JESSE L AND BETTE 178.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00968 18-2-14-02-08-209-008 IVES, JESSE L AND BETTE 178.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00969 18-2-14-02-12-201-002 PREMIER PROPERTY INVE 252.21 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00970 18-2-14-02-12-201-008 KELLY, PATRICK W AND A 2,577.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00971 18-2-14-02-12-201-018 PREMIER PROPERTY INVE 252.21 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00972 18-2-14-02-12-201-019 PREMIER PROPERTY INVE 298.23 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00973 18-2-14-02-12-202-011 MARJORIE ANN AUSTIN RE 364.66 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00974 18-2-14-02-12-202-012 MARJORIE ANN AUSTIN RE 311.46 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00975 18-2-14-02-12-202-020 PRICE, CODY 1,519.26 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-00976 18-2-14-02-12-204-001 KOENIG, ROBERT 2,401.60 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00977 18-2-14-02-12-204-002 KOENIG, ROBERT 249.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00978 18-2-14-02-15-401-006 BROWN, ROBERT D AND G 2,025.26 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00979 18-2-14-02-16-402-008 OLSON, PAMELA M 1,220.38 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-00980 18-2-14-02-16-402-009 OLSON, PAMELA M 219.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00981 18-2-14-02-16-405-019 RRP II LLC 2,704.38 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-00982 18-2-14-02-20-404-003 HAMNY, ORION MICHAEL 535.39 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-00983 18-2-14-02-20-405-002 HELTSLEY, TERRY 1,209.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00984 18-2-14-02-20-405-003 HELTSLEY, TERRY LYNN A 176.94 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-00985 18-2-14-03-05-103-021 DOWNING, SHAWN E 1,131.27 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00986 18-2-14-03-05-103-021.001 DOWNING, SHAWN E 218.29 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00987 18-2-14-03-05-105-010 EGELHOFF, SHAWN 1,442.45 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00988 18-2-14-03-09-101-010 JOHNSON, AMY 268.39 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00989 18-2-14-03-09-101-011 JOHNSON, AMY 1,150.59 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-00990 18-2-14-03-09-102-011 MARTIN, DUSTIN 1,973.05 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-00991 18-2-14-03-09-105-009 EGELHOFF, SHAWN 835.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00992 18-2-14-03-09-106-014 PRESTON, STEPHEN AND 1,362.58 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-00993 18-2-14-04-08-202-025.001 MITCHELL, BRENDA K 1,961.09 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-00994 18-2-14-04-12-204-003 SULLIVANT, IONA 698.56 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-00995 18-2-14-04-12-204-004 SULLIVANT, IONA 225.11 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00996 18-2-14-26-03-301-011 CALDERA, MARTHA 487.61 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-00997 18-2-14-26-03-302-006 NIGHOHOSSIAN, JULIE 2,711.45 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-00998 18-2-14-27-01-102-039 JORDAN MORGAN, CATHE 1,456.43 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-00999 18-2-14-27-03-301-007 HAWKS, RUSSELL P 637.44 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01000 18-2-14-27-03-302-021 SCHWALLER, FRANK JONA 1,804.57 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01001 18-2-14-27-03-303-003 CARRUTHERS, RAY DEAN 1,917.19 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01002 18-2-14-27-03-303-010 SCARBOROUGH, TERRI 998.71 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01003 18-2-14-27-03-303-025 REBER, ALICE J 1,366.50 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01004 18-2-14-27-03-304-028 WILSON, WILFIDO 1,700.00 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5
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2023-01005 18-2-14-27-03-306-008 PONDER, LINDA 1,261.20 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01006 18-2-14-27-03-306-020 STARCK, IRVIN D 352.80 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01007 18-2-14-27-04-401-003 HARPER, RONNY L 1,324.07 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01008 18-2-14-27-04-401-028 BUSBY, JERRY AND GARY 1,461.60 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01009 18-2-14-27-04-402-009 BUSBY, JEWEL 274.69 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01010 18-2-14-27-04-402-027 GRAY, MALISSA R 1,773.13 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01011 18-2-14-27-04-403-001 WISER, LENNIE L 592.82 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01012 18-2-14-27-04-403-002 WISER, LENNIE L 441.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01013 18-2-14-27-04-403-004 WISER, LENNIE L 762.42 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01014 18-2-14-27-04-403-023 WIMBERLY, KEITH AND DO 283.44 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01015 18-2-14-27-04-404-011 THREE DOORS PROPERTI 899.94 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01016 18-2-14-27-04-404-026.001 WILKINSON, PHILLIP J 666.55 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01017 18-2-14-27-04-407-053 DELLAROSA, PAUL AND DE 1,132.47 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01018 18-2-14-28-01-101-005 ROGENSKI, JEROME P AN 4,553.13 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01019 18-2-14-29-04-401-004 ADMIRE INVESTMENTS LL 2,239.70 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01020 18-2-14-31-04-401-004 HEATHERLY, MICHAEL K 2,578.34 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01021 18-2-14-31-04-401-005 HEATHERLY, MICHAEL 2,209.73 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01022 18-2-14-32-01-101-013 WIGGINS, RONALD JAMES 2,528.59 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01023 18-2-14-32-02-201-014 WHITESIDE, RICHARD 1,639.32 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01024 18-2-14-32-02-201-027 YELEY, HERSHEL J 3,069.74 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01025 18-2-14-32-02-201-031 FORD, ROBERT W AND JE 2,690.18 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01026 18-2-14-32-02-202-005 SMITH, DAVID W 2,461.30 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01027 18-2-14-33-01-102-002 COPPER, DAVID W JR AND 536.01 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-01028 18-2-14-33-01-102-036 CUSHMAN, EVA E AND RO 1,448.42 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01029 18-2-14-33-02-201-043 GREER, ALLYN R AND DAR 3,561.90 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01030 18-2-14-33-03-302-028.001 BUFORD, JAMES H AND JU 787.32 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01031 18-2-14-34-02-202-018 GINTER, MICHAEL S 761.00 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01032 18-2-14-34-15-402-012 SCHERTZ, LYNDA J 252.69 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01033 18-2-14-34-19-402-032 KD RESIDENCY LLC 8,576.69 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01034 18-2-14-34-20-403-002 WOMACK, BRANDY G 2,907.12 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01035 18-2-14-34-20-404-001 WILMINGTON SAVINGS FU 1,828.23 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-01036 18-2-14-35-00-000-043 SRI GANESH REALTY 2 LL 10,134.51 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01037 19-1-08-01-00-000-002.002 PIZZO, ANTONIO AND JOS 324.53 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-01038 19-1-08-01-00-000-002.003 PIZZO, ANTONIO AND JOS 197.53 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01039 19-1-08-01-15-401-012 TOPSTONE BAYFLIP CAH 1 1,957.03 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01040 19-1-08-02-00-000-002.001 HEIL, DEANNE M AND STE 2,759.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01041 19-1-08-02-00-000-017.001 EASY RENTALS INC 1,709.48 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 3

2023-01042 19-1-08-05-00-000-009 SHARANAM INC 251.83 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01043 19-1-08-05-00-000-010 SHARANAM INC 14,824.88 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-01044 19-1-08-10-02-203-001 WRIGHT REAL ESTATE LLC 4,788.64 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-01045 19-1-08-15-11-203-030.002 PHILLIPS, MIKEL AND SAM 229.45 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01046 19-1-08-16-00-000-003.003 GLOBAL METALS LLC 1,278.04 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-01047 19-1-08-17-19-403-027 PETERSON, WOODROW E 2,564.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01048 19-1-08-19-00-000-006 CTI DEVELOPMENT LLC 35,415.05 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01049 19-1-08-20-00-000-009.004 GLOBAL METALS LLC 1,799.93 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-01050 19-1-08-20-00-000-009.005 GLOBAL METALS LLC 999.25 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 5

2023-01051 19-1-08-20-00-000-009.006 GLOBAL METALS LLC 144.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01052 19-1-08-26-00-000-006.002 VARTU LLLC 230.77 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4
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2023-01053 19-1-08-26-02-201-024 WOOD RIVER CAPITAL LLC 917.93 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 7

2023-01054 19-1-08-26-02-201-025.001 VARTU LLC 446.99 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-01055 19-1-08-26-06-101-009 PRIDE FITNESS INC 9,814.79 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01056 19-1-08-26-06-101-032 PRIDE FITNESS INC 1,848.71 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01057 19-1-08-26-10-101-002.001 PRIDE FITNESS INC 1,032.61 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-01058 19-1-08-28-20-401-011 MILLER, PAULETTE K 463.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01059 19-1-08-28-20-401-012 MILLER, ROY AND PAULET 478.47 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01060 19-1-08-28-20-401-013 MILLER, ROY AND PAULET 424.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01061 19-2-08-01-05-102-006 FREW, ERIN 6,315.88 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01062 19-2-08-01-15-402-035 EDWARDS, STEPHEN P AN 4,375.20 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01063 19-2-08-01-15-403-007 ELFGEN, CATHERINE DARL 2,856.10 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01064 19-2-08-01-16-404-025 DEFRAN CORP 1,056.30 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01065 19-2-08-01-16-404-037 DARR, DAVID A AND JUANI 507.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01066 19-2-08-01-17-302-019.001 LIPPS, GARY 2,473.38 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01067 19-2-08-01-17-302-021 GARES, ANTON TONY W 3,017.40 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01068 19-2-08-01-18-302-031 HEAVNER, GREGORY T 854.50 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01069 19-2-08-01-19-401-014 RUSHITI, ARMEND 424.46 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01070 19-2-08-01-19-401-018 ELITE EDGE INVESTMENT 1,432.76 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-01071 19-2-08-01-19-401-035.001 TUCKER, ROSALIE 738.39 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01072 19-2-08-01-19-402-031 TRI BROTHERS LLC 967.75 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01073 19-2-08-01-20-401-009 PETERSON, THOMAS C AN 1,629.20 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01074 19-2-08-01-20-401-021.001 LAUX RENTALS LLC 573.89 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01075 19-2-08-01-20-403-011 STUTZMAN, WILLIAM J 1,092.67 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01076 19-2-08-02-16-401-014 ASH, LAURA G 1,630.96 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01077 19-2-08-02-16-401-027 PREVAIL PROPERTIES LLC 5,880.87 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-01078 19-2-08-02-16-401-038 FREINER, MARK S AND TIN 1,529.96 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01079 19-2-08-03-02-201-030 ALLEN, GEORGE W AND D 1,527.02 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01080 19-2-08-03-02-201-032 HARSHBARGER, WANDA 701.29 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01081 19-2-08-03-02-201-035 SKELTON, RONNIE L JR AN 850.15 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01082 19-2-08-03-02-201-036 PICKETT, RICKY H 220.05 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01083 19-2-08-03-02-201-044 HOWARD, WENDY AND PA 220.05 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01084 19-2-08-03-02-201-045 HOWARD, WENDY AND PA 948.70 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01085 19-2-08-03-02-202-037 THOMAS, JOSHUA 220.83 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01086 19-2-08-03-02-202-041 MYERS, THOMAS P AND P 220.05 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01087 19-2-08-03-02-202-042 MYERS, THOMAS P AND P 647.33 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01088 19-2-08-03-02-202-057 LISH, ROBERT J SR 678.94 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01089 19-2-08-03-02-203-009 PRUITT, RENEE L 973.90 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01090 19-2-08-03-02-203-010 PRUITT, GERALD F JR AND 220.05 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01091 19-2-08-03-02-203-011 VERNICE PICKETT AND LA 970.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01092 19-2-08-03-02-203-045 LOFTIS, RICK L 130.71 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01093 19-2-08-03-02-205-029 GOACHER, DARRELL D III 422.31 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-01094 19-2-08-03-02-205-035 HUNICKER, LAWANA 1,133.73 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01095 19-2-08-03-02-205-039 WADDY, JOHN AND NIKKIE 500.46 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-01096 19-2-08-03-02-209-050 BERNHARDT, KIMBERLY S 1,219.89 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01097 19-2-08-03-04-401-001 WOODS III, HARRY A 1,096.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01098 19-2-08-03-04-401-015 GOVERO, JUDD A 303.49 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01099 19-2-08-03-04-402-014 SCOTT, GARY 337.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01100 19-2-08-03-04-402-024 HALLEY, PAMELA 1,206.16 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6
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2023-01101 19-2-08-03-04-404-001 CAULEY, PAULINE G 1,397.51 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01102 19-2-08-03-04-404-009 RRP II LLC 1,173.82 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01103 19-2-08-03-04-404-021 CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 322.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01104 19-2-08-03-04-406-032 JOHNSON, IVY 641.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01105 19-2-08-03-04-406-035 GIFFIN, BETTY L AND ROB 645.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01106 19-2-08-03-04-406-041 TIDWELL, SARAH LEE 1,181.74 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 8

2023-01107 19-2-08-03-04-407-004 CHAMBERS, CARL L AND B 2,189.47 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01108 19-2-08-03-04-407-006 JANSSEN, ASHLEY JOAN 712.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01109 19-2-08-03-04-407-023 BLAND, JASON D 171.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01110 19-2-08-03-04-407-024 BLAND, JASON D 637.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01111 19-2-08-03-04-407-030 CHAMBERS, CARL L AND B 922.11 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01112 19-2-08-03-04-408-002 HARRISON, QUINTIN W I 457.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01113 19-2-08-03-04-408-002.001 HARRISON, QUINTIN W I 160.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01114 19-2-08-10-02-201-010 BURNS, SHANE 1,225.61 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01115 19-2-08-10-02-201-011 BURNS, SHANE 227.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01116 19-2-08-10-02-202-036 SCOTT, GARY 199.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01117 19-2-08-10-02-202-044 WOLFE, MAUREEN S 139.75 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 8

2023-01118 19-2-08-10-02-204-006 BOSCHERT, BRYAN T 1,528.45 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01119 19-2-08-11-01-101-005 EDWARDS, GARY L AND A 245.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01120 19-2-08-11-01-101-006 BENTON, HAROLD R AND S 764.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01121 19-2-08-11-01-101-019 SCOTT, GARY 392.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01122 19-2-08-11-01-101-028 SHAKE, CHRISTINA 1,595.34 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01123 19-2-08-11-01-101-031 SCOTT, GARY 433.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01124 19-2-08-11-01-101-032 SCOTT, GARY 261.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01125 19-2-08-11-01-102-008 RADCLIFF, MATTHEW 1,383.82 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01126 19-2-08-11-01-102-022.001 FOXWORTH, DEVON 1,141.42 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01127 19-2-08-11-01-106-017 TRIMM, TAMMY L 256.77 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01128 19-2-08-11-01-107-018.001 LAROSA, MICHAEL J 1,567.29 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01129 19-2-08-11-01-107-019 MILLER , FRANCIS 581.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01130 19-2-08-11-03-301-025 SAWYER, JOHN J 341.83 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01131 19-2-08-11-03-302-014 MCDAID, JOHN R AND FRA 1,107.62 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01132 19-2-08-11-03-303-023 TRAN, THUONG HOAI 2,515.07 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01133 19-2-08-11-03-303-044 HEARN, WILLIE E AND VIC 3,836.08 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01134 19-2-08-11-03-304-004 TUCKER, FARLEY R AND T 1,617.62 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01135 19-2-08-11-03-304-015 GILREATH, STEVEN J 428.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01136 19-2-08-11-03-304-017 WHITLOCK DARR, STACEY 381.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01137 19-2-08-11-03-305-002 HAWKS, STEPHEN AND JA 399.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01138 19-2-08-11-03-305-006 WHITLOCK, CHARLES W A 1,437.08 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01139 19-2-08-11-03-306-004 ELLEDGE, CHRISTOPHER 1,822.62 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01140 19-2-08-11-03-307-010 STINSON, LOREN JOSHUA 860.24 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01141 19-2-08-11-03-307-015 157 LENORA STREET TRUS 941.51 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01142 19-2-08-11-03-307-020 STINSON, LILLIAN E 736.74 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01143 19-2-08-11-07-202-014 WILSON, RUTH E 210.17 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01144 19-2-08-11-07-203-010 SEARCY, WANDA 2,059.00 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01145 19-2-08-11-07-203-016 YOTTER, MICHAEL L AND 1,735.55 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01146 19-2-08-11-08-202-035 RUSHITI, ARMEND 2,373.76 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01147 19-2-08-11-11-202-013 WOOD RIVER DEVELOPME 5,642.80 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01148 19-2-08-11-19-401-023 CK PROPERTIES LLC 1,808.55 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4
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2023-01149 19-2-08-11-19-402-009 LAUX, TODD 602.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01150 19-2-08-11-19-402-010 LAUX, TODD D 2,215.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01151 19-2-08-12-07-204-037 MORIN, CARL A JR AND DI 552.53 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01152 19-2-08-12-08-202-016 BERGHOFF, ROBERT L AN 615.41 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01153 19-2-08-12-08-203-034 LEPCHENSKE, JERRY M 2,375.30 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01154 19-2-08-12-08-204-014 ANDERSON, KELLY AND T 1,470.56 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01155 19-2-08-12-08-204-034 DOERR, MARLENE 3,006.36 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01156 19-2-08-12-11-203-012 WEHRLE, JAREK 2,957.35 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01157 19-2-08-12-12-204-001 MARTIN, SHEILA A AND RI 1,647.66 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01158 19-2-08-12-12-204-019 RAHN, CODY 1,344.16 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01159 19-2-08-13-03-301-008 MALLORY, DAVID E AND K 5,639.86 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01160 19-2-08-13-03-301-009 MALLORY, DAVID E AND K 627.58 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-01161 19-2-08-13-03-301-016 BRESS, TYLER 3,334.87 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01162 19-2-08-13-03-302-010 RAY, GARY W AND SHARR 3,771.43 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01163 19-2-08-14-01-101-006 FRENCH, TERRANCE A AN 3,713.43 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01164 19-2-08-14-01-101-021 HONNEN, DOROTHY AND P 594.80 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 3

2023-01165 19-2-08-14-01-101-030 HAWKINS, DAVID A AND TE 2,106.67 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-01166 19-2-08-14-01-103-040 WATT, ROBERT E 2,146.17 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01167 19-2-08-14-01-103-063 PETERS, WILLIAM D AND M 3,452.56 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01168 19-2-08-14-01-105-004 MALLORY, DAVID E 4,386.46 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-01169 19-2-08-14-01-105-039 STONE, JIMMY R AND JUDI 3,744.28 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 7

2023-01170 19-2-08-14-01-107-032 FARMER, BRIAN K 153.57 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-01171 19-2-08-14-02-203-021 SCHMIDT, WAYNE W 418.70 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01172 19-2-08-14-02-203-022 SCHMIDT, WAYNE W 2,866.58 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01173 19-2-08-14-02-204-022 TAYLOR, DAVID AND THER 1,993.53 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01174 19-2-08-14-02-205-007 DAVIS, JAMES D AND KATI 516.92 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01175 19-2-08-14-03-301-056 WORTHY, KENNETH L AND 2,803.90 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01176 19-2-08-14-03-304-014 LAKIN, STEPHEN F AND LU 2,362.15 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01177 19-2-08-14-03-306-032 JACKSON, CHELSEY L 2,189.51 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01178 19-2-08-14-03-306-049 OASTER, DOUGLAS 2,920.92 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01179 19-2-08-15-11-201-010 BETHEL, HOWARD E AND 239.56 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-01180 19-2-08-15-13-301-002 BATTON, ANDREW C AND 211.89 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-01181 19-2-08-15-13-302-017 JACKSON, KENT R 3,058.98 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01182 19-2-08-15-15-404-008 GOFF, KRISTINA ROSE 1,652.13 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01183 19-2-08-15-18-301-008 HUNTER, BEVERLY 4,413.35 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01184 19-2-08-15-19-401-001 FARMER, DAVID E AND DO 5,044.70 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01185 19-2-08-15-19-401-045 GERNIGIN, MARK J AND CA 863.42 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01186 19-2-08-16-11-201-011 BARTHOLOMEW, CURTIS T 305.47 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01187 19-2-08-16-11-202-030 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,160.42 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01188 19-2-08-16-12-202-011 NIEMEYER, CHASTITY 884.65 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01189 19-2-08-16-12-202-017 RRP II LLC 3,033.05 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01190 19-2-08-16-12-202-021 SOLIS, MARGARET L 605.91 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01191 19-2-08-16-12-202-034 STASSI, SAMUEL J 2,327.66 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01192 19-2-08-16-13-301-011 SEEHAUSEN, VAL D 967.43 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01193 19-2-08-16-13-302-002 DAVIS, JIMMY M 198.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01194 19-2-08-16-13-302-003 DAVIS, JIMMY M 1,316.13 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01195 19-2-08-16-13-302-009 TAYLOR, CHARLES S 1,467.21 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01196 19-2-08-16-13-302-015 DECLARATION OF TRUST 806.23 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-01197 19-2-08-16-13-303-025 COLLMAN, BRENDA K 1,457.15 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01198 19-2-08-16-13-304-020 MANESS, BILLY 1,535.47 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01199 19-2-08-16-13-304-021 MANESS, BILLY 653.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01200 19-2-08-16-13-305-005 SHAW, FRED E 2,236.64 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01201 19-2-08-16-13-305-025 GERNIGIN PROPERTIES LL 752.51 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01202 19-2-08-16-14-301-006 GARNER, BRENDA J 5,740.69 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01203 19-2-08-16-14-302-024 GERNIGIN, MARK J 415.09 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01204 19-2-08-16-14-303-008 WEBER, RANDY  II 2,174.37 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01205 19-2-08-16-15-401-003 OSTER, PHYLLIS ARLENE 1,627.75 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01206 19-2-08-16-15-402-013 STAHL, JEFFREY R AND RI 3,188.38 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01207 19-2-08-16-15-402-018 MEESE AND PARTNERS LL 717.94 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01208 19-2-08-16-15-404-009 SBKP PROPERTIES LLC 1,309.79 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01209 19-2-08-16-15-404-011 GLE INVESTMENTS LLC 6,375.10 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01210 19-2-08-16-15-405-005 PEEBLES, JOHN W AND BL 2,929.23 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01211 19-2-08-16-15-405-022 ROSS, BARBARA J AND SC 1,284.26 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01212 19-2-08-16-16-401-001 TERRELL, LUCAS 806.40 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01213 19-2-08-16-16-402-032 MARY J SCHOENEWEIS TR 309.50 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01214 19-2-08-16-16-402-039 TRIMM, BRIAN K 713.47 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01215 19-2-08-16-17-301-013 SMITH, JACK BRIAN 925.83 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01216 19-2-08-16-17-301-015 HOLLAND, BURT R AND VI 1,803.57 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01217 19-2-08-16-17-301-017 ALLRED, DEBRA LYNN 739.75 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01218 19-2-08-16-17-301-022 SEITZINGER, MICHAEL AN 2,031.92 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01219 19-2-08-16-17-301-023 SEITZINGER, MICHAEL AN 311.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01220 19-2-08-16-17-301-029.001 IBP PROPERTIES INC 2,052.22 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-01221 19-2-08-16-17-302-022 SULLIVANT, JOSHUA L 2,043.22 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01222 19-2-08-16-17-302-041 DAVIDSON, RICHARD E AN 311.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01223 19-2-08-16-17-303-009 RESIDENTAIL RENTAL PRO 1,946.68 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01224 19-2-08-16-17-303-012 FILE, DAVID LEE AND BOB 1,187.21 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01225 19-2-08-16-17-303-014 MAGGART, BRYAN KYLE 1,428.97 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01226 19-2-08-16-17-303-029 TAYLOR, CHARLES S 1,670.86 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01227 19-2-08-16-17-303-031.001 NOE, SHIRLEY K 5,173.11 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01228 19-2-08-16-17-303-038 POPE, ERIC 1,967.79 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01229 19-2-08-16-18-301-014 BEATTE, STACY 133.33 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-01230 19-2-08-16-18-302-018 WRAY, CAROL AND JAMES 1,685.09 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01231 19-2-08-16-19-401-001 HILL, BEVERLY S AND TER 2,390.91 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01232 19-2-08-16-19-401-047 HYMAN, VIRGINIA AND DO 2,089.07 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01233 19-2-08-16-19-404-024 COFFMAN, JOHN  D 3,146.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01234 19-2-08-16-19-405-011 SHOREACK, JAMES D 2,402.81 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01235 19-2-08-16-19-406-009 MCELROY, MICHAEL B 1,633.69 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01236 19-2-08-16-19-406-016 BLAIR, JOEL D AND LAURA 1,289.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01237 19-2-08-16-20-406-022 WEST, HOLLY A 1,873.00 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01238 19-2-08-17-12-201-008 KISSEE, KAY 2,001.54 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01239 19-2-08-17-16-401-003 ESTES, KEITH DAVID 3,282.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01240 19-2-08-17-19-401-005 SHAW, JERI 1,674.23 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01241 19-2-08-17-19-402-013 VON BEHREN, SHIRLEY AN 3,819.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01242 19-2-08-17-19-402-015 EVANS, ERNEST RODELL A 602.81 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01243 19-2-08-17-19-402-026 VONBEHREN, SHIRLEY AN 2,385.82 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01244 19-2-08-20-00-000-016 FIREFLY DEVELOPMENT L 4,812.14 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8
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2023-01245 19-2-08-20-08-202-032 RYAN, DENISE 3,433.14 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01246 19-2-08-21-05-102-017 HARRIS, PATRICIA 524.99 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01247 19-2-08-21-05-102-022 MERRIFIELD, ALBERT I AN 1,916.06 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01248 19-2-08-21-05-105-018 STIFFENHOFER, SHIRLEY 514.21 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01249 19-2-08-21-05-106-001 RRP II LLC 1,900.31 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01250 19-2-08-21-05-107-002 HELLEMEYER, LINDA K 959.50 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01251 19-2-08-21-05-107-019 SHEWMAKER, PEGGY 1,111.38 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01252 19-2-08-21-05-108-012 NOLAN, CARLA R AND BILL 2,181.57 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01253 19-2-08-21-06-101-005 YAQUE, MANFREDO 2,854.23 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01254 19-2-08-21-06-101-007 DETTMAN, DAVID 272.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01255 19-2-08-21-06-101-042 VANN, SHANNON J 422.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01256 19-2-08-21-06-101-068 JORJOHN LLC 324.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01257 19-2-08-21-06-102-007 DAVIS, DWAYNE 1,339.01 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01258 19-2-08-21-06-102-008 DAVIS, DWAYNE 247.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01259 19-2-08-21-06-103-003 DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL I 3,210.81 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01260 19-2-08-21-06-103-013 JONES, BENNIE E AND ELI 1,968.47 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01261 19-2-08-21-07-201-015 SHAW, CHERI LEE 2,546.31 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 6

2023-01262 19-2-08-21-07-202-001 HIGGINS, ROGER A AND B 4,925.88 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01263 19-2-08-21-07-203-010 FLOWERS , TERRI  L 1,875.90 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01264 19-2-08-21-07-203-011 DAVIS, JIMMY M 921.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01265 19-2-08-21-07-203-012 COGGINS, AUSTIN 2,174.80 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01266 19-2-08-21-07-203-015 OLINGHOUSE, CHAD AND 2,226.17 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01267 19-2-08-21-07-206-014 STULLER, MICHAEL W 2,986.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01268 19-2-08-21-07-207-003 EAST ALTON PROPERTIES 5,176.42 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01269 19-2-08-21-07-207-004 EAST ALTON PROPERTIES 444.75 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01270 19-2-08-21-07-207-005 EAST ALTON PROPERTIES 1,842.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01271 19-2-08-21-07-207-011 STULLER, MICHAEL W 551.59 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01272 19-2-08-21-07-208-005 RRP II LLC 2,029.66 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01273 19-2-08-21-07-208-010 PENG, TONGYAN 2,295.16 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01274 19-2-08-21-08-201-005 TOPP DOGG LLC 1,349.14 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01275 19-2-08-21-08-202-017 BLOCH, SYDNEY 694.63 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01276 19-2-08-21-08-205-015 MCCORMICK, JEFFREY M 161.88 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-01277 19-2-08-21-11-202-026 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,985.77 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01278 19-2-08-21-11-203-014 FURLOW, KATELYN 574.58 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01279 19-2-08-21-11-203-044 BURNS, JEFFREY S AND LI 290.52 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 8

2023-01280 19-2-08-21-11-203-050 MARONIE, RAMONA N 204.19 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01281 19-2-08-21-11-204-017 JONES, VERLEON L AND K 600.66 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01282 19-2-08-21-11-205-004 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,138.47 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-01283 19-2-08-21-11-205-005 BROWN FAMILY REALITY L 2,995.22 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01284 19-2-08-21-11-205-011 SCONCE, GEORGE L AND 782.99 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01285 19-2-08-21-11-205-016 RRP II LLC 1,708.63 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01286 19-2-08-21-12-201-016 PATRICK, PHILLIP L 574.52 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01287 19-2-08-21-12-201-026 DAVIS, KENNETH L AND G 146.28 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-01288 19-2-08-21-12-201-055 COUGHLIN, CODY WALTER 1,405.25 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01289 19-2-08-21-12-202-036 TUTTEROW, WILLIAM M 1,488.35 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01290 19-2-08-21-15-403-014 ARENDCO LLC 342.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01291 19-2-08-21-15-403-015.001 ARENDCO LLC 338.70 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01292 19-2-08-21-15-405-009 BEASLEY, KARL B AND CH 1,911.64 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6
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2023-01293 19-2-08-21-16-401-023 RRP II LLC 1,207.65 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01294 19-2-08-21-16-404-025 UNITED COMMUNITY BANK 836.62 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01295 19-2-08-21-16-404-026 NELSON, JAMES J 1,042.01 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-01296 19-2-08-21-20-401-007 NELSON, JAMES 2,322.87 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01297 19-2-08-21-20-402-004 PALMER, ELSIE M 3,020.55 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01298 19-2-08-21-20-405-006 RRP II LLC 1,924.87 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01299 19-2-08-21-20-406-015 MUELLER, MATHEW 2,111.22 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01300 19-2-08-21-20-408-003 ARMSTRONG, BRIAN AND 1,862.60 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01301 19-2-08-21-20-408-009 MUNDEL, JOSEPH P 3,240.86 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 5

2023-01302 19-2-08-22-05-101-028 COOK, VALENCIA 5,281.10 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01303 19-2-08-22-06-104-007 MOSS, BRANDON 1,623.20 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01304 19-2-08-22-06-104-008 HERRON, KYLE 283.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01305 19-2-08-22-06-105-008 LADD, JAQUELINE 3,999.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01306 19-2-08-22-10-102-005 SILK, THOMAS LEE 3,170.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01307 19-2-08-22-10-102-006 SILK, THOMAS LEE 350.41 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01308 19-2-08-22-10-102-015 ROLLF, DAVID 269.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01309 19-2-08-22-13-304-012 DUNCAN, WILLIAM L AND L 159.01 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-01310 19-2-08-22-15-403-006 BRESS, TYLER LEE 3,652.12 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01311 19-2-08-22-15-404-014 KATHRYN L ERKMAN REVO 257.13 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 3

2023-01312 19-2-08-22-17-305-004 TICKNER, PAUL D AND MA 363.85 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01313 19-2-08-22-17-307-005 RRP II LLC 2,034.54 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01314 19-2-08-22-18-301-002 GEORGE, DAVID L AND LIN 266.46 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 2

2023-01315 19-2-08-22-18-302-003 KASSAK, MICHAEL 1,502.40 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01316 19-2-08-22-19-402-023 ESTATE OF LAURA ANN M 2,469.52 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01317 19-2-08-22-19-404-025 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,657.96 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01318 19-2-08-22-20-401-017 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC 420.19 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-01319 19-2-08-22-20-401-018 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC 486.48 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-01320 19-2-08-22-20-401-021 WOODWARD, JILL R AND B 6,394.65 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01321 19-2-08-23-18-301-011 MALLORY RENTAL LLC 15,756.90 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01322 19-2-08-25-19-405-013 BRIGMAN, DONNA N 2,157.77 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01323 19-2-08-25-20-404-018 WILSON, LAMONT L AND D 706.16 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-01324 19-2-08-26-05-102-003 ACKER, ROBERT 1,071.91 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01325 19-2-08-26-05-102-004 ACKER, ROBERT D 1,255.58 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01326 19-2-08-26-05-102-014 GREENE, BRADY 880.52 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01327 19-2-08-26-06-101-023.001 STASSI, SAMUEL J 3,064.63 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01328 19-2-08-26-06-101-040 HENSLEY, DEBRA AND GE 2,131.72 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01329 19-2-08-26-09-102-030 SHELBY, TODD 2,570.56 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01330 19-2-08-26-09-102-038 KOJAK SCHARDAN, ANDRE 1,921.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01331 19-2-08-26-09-103-020 TUCKER, BENJAMIN C 2,249.12 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01332 19-2-08-26-09-103-042 DONA, DEBRA KATHLEEN 329.16 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01333 19-2-08-27-05-101-009 BURKE, JOHN 2,054.23 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01334 19-2-08-27-05-102-036 RRP II LLC 2,251.05 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01335 19-2-08-27-05-102-054 CK PROPERTIES LLC 1,636.47 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01336 19-2-08-27-05-103-034 HIGDON, ROBERT C AND J 4,755.35 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01337 19-2-08-27-05-103-041 GRAY, GLEN D AND JANIC 7,479.44 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-01338 19-2-08-27-05-104-032 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC 405.94 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-01339 19-2-08-27-05-104-037 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC IL 4,720.40 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-01340 19-2-08-27-05-105-003 CATHEY, RACHEL AND JO 3,911.55 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6
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2023-01341 19-2-08-27-05-105-015 WR HOLDINGS LLC 1,133.42 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01342 19-2-08-27-05-105-021 GERNIGIN, MARK AND CAR 484.51 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01343 19-2-08-27-06-102-006 GRIFFING ROBINS, CHELS 3,313.64 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01344 19-2-08-27-06-102-017 CHAMBERLAIN, GREG AND 1,443.31 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-01345 19-2-08-27-06-102-018 DORSEY, SAMUEL J JR AN 214.20 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01346 19-2-08-27-06-104-004 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,856.06 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01347 19-2-08-27-06-104-009 DOOLEY, ERICA 3,137.92 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01348 19-2-08-27-06-105-015 CADENBACH, JOSHUA 155.83 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 2

2023-01349 19-2-08-27-06-105-027 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC 223.73 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01350 19-2-08-27-06-105-028 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC 339.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01351 19-2-08-27-07-203-045.001 MARKS, EDWIN H AND PAT 3,139.15 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01352 19-2-08-27-07-204-003 HAMILTON, MICHAEL D AN 1,121.52 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01353 19-2-08-27-07-205-018 MAJOR, PAMELA 1,749.17 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01354 19-2-08-27-07-205-024 DENNY, KATHY S AND FRE 2,227.53 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01355 19-2-08-27-07-205-040 DELP, KYLE 1,710.94 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01356 19-2-08-27-08-201-007 HUBER, STEVEN D AND LE 290.41 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01357 19-2-08-27-08-201-024 PANSIC, TIM 1,391.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01358 19-2-08-27-08-202-011 BARCUM, RICHARD AND L 1,644.49 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-01359 19-2-08-27-08-202-022 MORRIS, KALEB 3,274.40 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01360 19-2-08-27-08-202-025 SAMCON INC 512.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01361 19-2-08-27-08-204-042 RRP II LLC 1,086.33 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01362 19-2-08-27-11-201-022 HALL, WILLIAM DAVID 3,603.98 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01363 19-2-08-27-11-201-031 OWENS, RICHARD H AND A 2,846.69 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01364 19-2-08-27-11-202-020 UNITED STATES SECRETA 827.62 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01365 19-2-08-27-11-203-024 SHEA, MICHAEL J AND CH 562.70 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01366 19-2-08-27-11-203-036 ROGERS, ELMER L AND LO 2,244.39 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01367 19-2-08-27-12-201-032 FRENCH, LESTER 1,423.52 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01368 19-2-08-27-12-201-044 RRP II LLC 1,023.15 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01369 19-2-08-27-12-202-015 MCVEY, CHRISTIAN C 620.43 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01370 19-2-08-27-12-203-018 BELDEN, KEITH G 1,312.80 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01371 19-2-08-27-12-204-005 LOUVIER, CHEYENNE 2,669.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01372 19-2-08-27-15-401-018 WGO INVESTMENTS LLC 2,646.36 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01373 19-2-08-27-15-403-034 RRP II LLC 1,694.34 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01374 19-2-08-27-15-404-001 DILE PROPERTIES LLC 406.97 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-01375 19-2-08-27-15-404-002 DILE PROPERTIES LLC 406.97 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-01376 19-2-08-27-15-404-030 HANNEKEN, RAYMOND J A 1,254.07 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01377 19-2-08-27-15-405-003 KALTENBACH, PAUL STEP 1,742.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01378 19-2-08-27-16-402-004 DEA PROPERTY GROUP IN 1,706.08 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01379 19-2-08-27-16-402-017 POINTER, JENNIFER M 1,991.24 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01380 19-2-08-27-16-402-041 RRP II LLC 1,138.43 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 5

2023-01381 19-2-08-27-16-402-049 CORDANI, EUGENE  JR 1,604.57 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01382 19-2-08-27-16-403-019 DIAMANTE CAPITAL LLC 2,323.00 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01383 19-2-08-27-16-403-026 CROTTY, KEVIN M SR AND 596.62 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01384 19-2-08-27-19-402-033 WEEKS, ILAFAYE ELIZABE 2,052.54 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01385 19-2-08-27-19-402-044 HOOTS, JOHN T AND LUCIL 1,210.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01386 19-2-08-27-19-403-028 STASSI, SAMUEL J 1,212.04 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01387 19-2-08-27-19-404-004 CK PROPERTIES LLC 1,631.99 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01388 19-2-08-27-19-404-009 JANSSEN, DAVID 1,035.39 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7
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2023-01389 19-2-08-27-19-404-032 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL PRO 1,151.94 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01390 19-2-08-27-19-404-035 INMAN, TRACY S 1,474.47 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01391 19-2-08-27-20-402-013 MARBURGER, APRIL D 1,907.67 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-01392 19-2-08-27-20-403-019 HESTER, CHRISTOPHER A 3,307.73 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01393 19-2-08-27-20-404-003 SMITH, SCOTT R AND KAT 952.79 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01394 19-2-08-27-20-404-040 SZYMAREK, RYAN A 1,491.53 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01395 19-2-08-27-20-404-041 GREENE, BRADY A AND AN 1,768.87 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01396 19-2-08-27-20-404-044 WILTON, CORRY AND HAY 1,006.01 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01397 19-2-08-28-07-201-014 WUNDERLICH, FRANK 1,376.54 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01398 19-2-08-28-08-201-008 DSV SPV3 LLC 17,479.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01399 19-2-08-28-08-201-010 BROOKS, RONALD LEE 2,043.15 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01400 19-2-08-28-08-201-015 VALENZULA, SANDRA G 737.24 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01401 19-2-08-28-08-202-008 RRPII  LLC 1,981.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01402 19-2-08-28-08-202-016 STASSI, SAMUEL J 1,946.30 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01403 19-2-08-28-08-202-022 STASSI, SAMUEL J 3,044.92 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01404 19-2-08-28-08-203-023 JNR MRW LAND MANAGEM 466.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01405 19-2-08-28-08-203-024 JNR MRW LAND MANAGEM 466.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01406 19-2-08-28-08-203-025 JNR MRW LAND MANAGEM 1,549.30 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01407 19-2-08-28-08-203-035.002 DEWERFF, ARRON 2,120.45 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 6

2023-01408 19-2-08-28-08-204-014 MAAG, THOMAS G 427.65 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01409 19-2-08-28-08-204-017 LABORERS INTERNATIONA 146.61 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01410 19-2-08-28-08-204-026 MAAG, THOMAS GORDON 251.73 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01411 19-2-08-28-08-205-009 JOHNSON, AMY L AND CHR 5,098.78 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-01412 19-2-08-28-11-201-026 STASSI, SAMUEL J 923.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01413 19-2-08-28-11-201-027 STASSI, SAM 245.21 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01414 19-2-08-28-11-202-003 CONNER, ROBERT 843.49 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01415 19-2-08-29-00-000-009 100 ENVIRO LLC 24,564.83 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01416 19-2-08-33-16-401-020 LORE LLC 517.58 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01417 19-2-08-33-16-402-026 SMITH, KEVIN D 2,139.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01418 19-2-08-33-16-403-016 RUSHITI, ARMEND 517.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01419 19-2-08-33-16-403-021 MILLER, MARGARET 1,880.79 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01420 19-2-08-33-20-402-028.001 ARNOLD, DEBRA JEAN 830.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01421 19-2-08-33-20-403-006 PALMER, ELSIE M 2,335.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01422 19-2-08-33-20-403-013 EVANS, MEGAN 976.02 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01423 19-2-08-33-20-404-020 PULLEY, GILBERT R 322.23 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01424 19-2-08-34-08-201-046 TWIGG, MARIAN 139.50 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-01425 19-2-08-34-08-202-053 DEA PROPERTY GROUP IN 2,093.00 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01426 19-2-08-34-08-204-020 HENSLEY, SCOTT AND AM 1,158.00 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01427 19-2-08-34-08-206-013 NIEMEYER, CHASTITY 2,001.37 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01428 19-2-08-34-08-206-039 CARROLL, JO ANNE 147.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01429 19-2-08-34-08-206-040 CARROLL, JO ANNE 1,573.23 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01430 19-2-08-34-12-202-002 TAYLOR, MARK 2,019.40 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01431 19-2-08-34-12-203-004 EADES, JORDAN C AND JE 2,459.05 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01432 19-2-08-34-17-301-028 WELLS, MATHEW 685.09 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01433 19-2-08-34-17-303-026 CASE, DEBRA AND DAVID 1,285.06 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01434 19-2-08-34-17-304-001 MAHANAY, BRIAN PATRICK 1,617.85 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01435 19-2-08-34-17-304-006 SWIECICKI, CRYSTAL LYN 1,441.71 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01436 19-2-08-36-20-401-007 EVEANS, RONALD L 156.43 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0
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2023-01437 20-1-02-03-00-000-001 ATTN MR BRADLEY S CLAR 1,224.46 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 3

2023-01438 20-1-02-11-00-000-007 LACKEY, DAVID P AND TA 4,008.54 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-01439 20-1-02-14-00-000-013 BEASLEY, TIMOTHY W AN 342.50 452 SABRE VENTURES, LLC 0

2023-01440 20-1-02-17-00-000-008.015 BOWERS, JOSEPH L AND 1,099.16 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-01441 20-1-02-19-00-000-004 PORTER, WILLIAM M 2,331.84 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-01442 20-1-02-22-00-000-032 HOWARD, EDWARD L II 2,352.14 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01443 20-1-02-22-00-000-035 BIGGS, NORMA J TRUSTEE 1,593.14 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01444 20-1-02-22-02-202-005.002 MEHILOS, MICHAEL 1,496.36 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01445 20-1-02-22-02-202-007 DEMOND, LANCE 586.37 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01446 20-1-02-25-00-000-013.005 RAHN, CODY AND KATIE 1,627.42 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 5

2023-01447 20-1-02-26-00-000-010 LU, YAHENG 589.53 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01448 20-1-02-27-00-000-019.008 BLASINGIM, GENE H AND S 6,305.25 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01449 20-1-02-27-03-301-007 DICKINSON, JAMES E JR 2,680.13 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01450 20-1-02-28-00-000-002.001 TITCHENAL, DANIEL AND P 1,384.78 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01451 20-1-02-28-00-000-008 HARMAN, MICHAEL A 3,852.00 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-01452 20-1-02-33-00-000-001 HARMAN, FOSTER AND TE 170.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01453 20-1-02-33-02-201-004 AGNEY, KATHRYN L 6,198.31 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-01454 20-1-02-33-04-401-013 KELLY, OLIVIA 1,201.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01455 20-1-02-34-00-000-005 ZOBRIST MEDIA LLC 137.54 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-01456 20-1-02-36-00-000-003 ZINI, HOLLY AND CHAD 699.17 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-01457 20-1-02-36-04-402-011 PIZZO, ANTONIO AND JOS 238.12 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 0

2023-01458 20-2-02-18-03-301-020 SIMPLE SOLUTIONS REALT 451.09 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-01459 20-2-02-18-03-301-062 NICHOLS, MARVIN E AND B 4,958.71 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01460 20-2-02-18-03-302-009 CARROLL, MICHAEL K AND 454.26 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-01461 20-2-02-19-01-103-017 BENNETT, ADAM J 2,363.91 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 4

2023-01462 20-2-02-22-01-101-010 TAULBEE, WILLIAM B AND 1,632.11 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-01463 20-2-02-31-02-202-013 KIRSCH, DENISE M 6,395.67 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01464 20-2-02-31-02-203-001.001 BEAVER, JOSHUA 5,082.23 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-01465 20-2-02-32-01-101-008 PIPPINS JOSHUA D AND C 1,543.60 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 6

2023-01466 20-2-02-32-01-101-009 PIPPINS, JOSHUA D AND C 1,543.60 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01467 20-2-02-32-01-101-028 YOST, PAUL ANTHONY AN 314.19 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01468 20-2-02-34-01-101-027 CARROLL, CHERI K 984.57 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01469 20-2-02-34-01-101-028 CARROLL, CHERI K 1,976.18 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-01470 20-2-02-36-04-402-007 ROMANO, JOHN 2,905.90 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01471 20-2-02-36-04-402-008 WADE, EDWIN AND MELAN 42,075.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01472 21-1-19-01-00-000-017 SEHIC TRUCKING LLC 810.36 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01473 21-1-19-13-08-202-032 DICKEY, GLENN AND GILB 267.25 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01474 21-1-19-24-17-301-001 R W T HOLDINGS LLC 5,079.90 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01475 21-2-19-12-02-201-025 WHITFORD, KAREN F 2,002.54 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01476 21-2-19-12-04-401-001 STAFFORD, JOSHUEA 218.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01477 21-2-19-12-04-401-005 GIBSON, JESSICA DAWN 1,129.13 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01478 21-2-19-12-04-401-006 GIBSON, JESSICA DAWN 227.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01479 21-2-19-13-07-202-004 DAWSON, DANNY 1,815.40 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01480 21-2-19-13-07-202-024 DAWSON, JOANN 232.39 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01481 21-2-19-13-08-201-007 STEIN, DEVON J 898.30 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01482 21-2-19-13-08-202-012 PULLEY, BRENDA  K 191.71 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01483 21-2-19-13-08-202-016 DAWSON, DANNY 228.79 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01484 21-2-19-13-08-202-017 SANDERS LIVING TRUST 561.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9
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2023-01485 21-2-19-13-08-202-019 DAWSON, JOANN 698.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01486 21-2-19-13-08-202-020 DAWSON, JOANN 671.32 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01487 21-2-19-24-19-401-038 ESCALANTE, ERNESTO 2,207.64 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01488 21-2-19-24-19-403-020 TURNER, DEANNA 1,284.18 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01489 21-2-19-24-19-404-027 BRADLEY, BENSON 179.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01490 21-2-19-24-19-404-028 BRADLEY, BENSON 1,521.42 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01491 21-2-19-24-19-405-010 HOLLIS, PARRIS T 264.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01492 21-2-19-24-19-405-012 BULGERIAN ORTHODOX C 332.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01493 21-2-19-24-19-405-019 HARTMAN, PATRICIA 262.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01494 21-2-19-24-19-405-035 DIXON, JOSEPH AND SHIR 1,016.87 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01495 21-2-19-24-20-402-020 FREE, JOHN 1,441.62 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01496 21-2-19-25-05-101-004 RANCHER, CHARLES 240.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01497 21-2-19-25-05-101-023 623 SALVETER ST LLC 3,267.06 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01498 21-2-19-25-06-101-010 JACKSON II, COREY 996.37 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01499 21-2-19-25-06-101-024 HERZING, ANTHONY WAYN 447.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01500 21-2-19-25-07-201-007 PASSION OUTREACH CEN 886.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01501 21-2-19-25-07-201-033 BIG BLUE HOMES LLC 1,067.55 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01502 21-2-19-25-07-203-027 OSORIO, ANGELA AND ISID 1,099.74 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01503 21-2-19-25-07-204-002 CP TRANS LLC 451.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01504 21-2-19-25-07-206-006 BURSEY, WALTER 213.99 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01505 21-2-19-25-07-207-011 STANLEY, ANDUJAR 300.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01506 21-2-19-25-07-208-004 WILLIAMS, DANIEL 826.64 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01507 21-2-19-25-08-201-014 PAULFREY, DOMINISHA 1,258.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01508 21-2-19-25-08-203-003 JONES, TERRY 1,293.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01509 21-2-19-25-08-203-011 MADGETT, BRIDGET 2,505.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01510 21-2-19-25-08-203-022 SCHMIEG, JEFFREY A 15,038.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01511 21-2-19-25-08-204-009 ALCOHOLIC REHABILITATI 6,688.72 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01512 21-2-19-25-08-206-003 DIAZ, CAROLINA 400.12 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01513 21-2-19-25-08-206-004 MALDONADO, PETRONA 1,338.83 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01514 21-2-19-25-08-206-009 ABIFF INVESTMENT PROP 1,030.37 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01515 21-2-19-25-08-208-013 STRANZ, BRADLEY AND A 1,565.25 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01516 21-2-19-25-09-101-001 HARRIS, LARRY  JR 2,365.57 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01517 21-2-19-25-09-102-026 KOGER, SHIRLEY THOMPS 1,663.23 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01518 21-2-19-25-09-102-031 LOVETT, JERMEL 373.46 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01519 21-2-19-25-09-103-001 SULLIVAN, CARROLL 1,117.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01520 21-2-19-25-09-103-007 JENKINS, WILLIAM  A 981.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01521 21-2-19-25-09-103-021 NICHOLSON, RAYNARD 594.33 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01522 21-2-19-25-10-101-013 MOSBY, LARRY B 246.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01523 21-2-19-25-10-101-014 MOSBY, LARRY B 246.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01524 21-2-19-25-11-201-004 MCDONALD, CHAMAINE 297.46 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01525 21-2-19-25-11-201-023 KINGDOM MANAGEMENT A 209.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01526 21-2-19-25-11-201-026 MORGAN, WARDELL 731.81 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01527 21-2-19-25-11-201-029 MCDONALD, GERALD G 602.23 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01528 21-2-19-25-11-202-007 ANGELA DELEEN HIGGINS 1,675.57 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01529 21-2-19-25-11-203-012 POINDEXTER, CHRISTOPH 550.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01530 21-2-19-25-11-203-026 GUERRERO, ESPERANZA 1,528.45 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01531 21-2-19-25-11-203-033 MOSIER, CLAUDE 744.59 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01532 21-2-19-25-11-204-008 N AND B BURROWS INVES 1,869.43 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7
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2023-01533 21-2-19-25-11-205-001 WARE, AVERY 1,529.84 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01534 21-2-19-25-11-205-014 LLEWELLYN, CURT 1,153.47 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01535 21-2-19-25-12-202-009 KARNAFEL, DIANA L 420.53 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01536 21-2-19-25-12-202-010 KARNAFEL, DIANA L 209.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01537 21-2-19-25-12-202-025 N AND B BURROWS INVES 738.92 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01538 21-2-19-25-12-203-018 MAYAN BROTHERS LLC 1,807.16 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01539 21-2-19-25-12-203-034 HAGSTON, DAVID 2,003.83 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01540 21-2-19-25-12-204-015 JONES, DAVID 678.99 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01541 21-2-19-25-12-205-001 ATKINSON, MYRNA C 235.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01542 21-2-19-25-12-205-019 SCHOELLMAN, KEITH EDW 1,931.65 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01543 21-2-19-25-12-205-030 WILLIAMS, LANOTA 464.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01544 21-2-19-25-12-206-005 SIMON, CIERRA 1,323.24 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01545 21-2-19-25-12-206-008 CENCA LLC 1,773.17 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01546 21-2-19-25-13-301-005 WILLIAMS, JEREMIAH 175.93 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01547 21-2-19-25-13-301-005.001 WILLIAMS, JEREMIAH 246.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01548 21-2-19-25-13-301-019 SMITH, LATRISHA 486.51 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01549 21-2-19-25-13-301-029 WILLIAMS, ROBERT 621.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01550 21-2-19-25-13-301-036 MOSBY, LARRY B 246.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01551 21-2-19-25-13-302-002 KING, FREDDIE JR 1,469.08 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01552 21-2-19-25-13-302-026 FARRAR, DELANDUS 1,377.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01553 21-2-19-25-13-303-031 ROYSTON, CARL V 1,418.42 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01554 21-2-19-25-13-303-035 JOHNSON, TAMIKA AND AA 10,450.54 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01555 21-2-19-25-13-303-036 WILLIAMS, LOUELLA 446.03 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01556 21-2-19-25-13-304-031 COX, CASSANDRA 603.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01557 21-2-19-25-14-301-004 CRAWFORD, DERRICK G 1,948.62 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01558 21-2-19-25-15-401-003 WHIPPLE, JUSTIN 423.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01559 21-2-19-25-15-401-021 GRAY, MALISSA R 1,245.43 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01560 21-2-19-25-15-401-031 STIFF, LASONYA 1,160.52 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01561 21-2-19-25-15-401-032 STIFF, LASONYA 206.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01562 21-2-19-25-15-401-037 JOHNSON, AABRIAL L AND 1,764.87 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01563 21-2-19-25-15-401-043 JOHNSON, TIMOTHY V 1,573.73 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01564 21-2-19-25-15-401-044 LOBANA REAL ESTATE LLC 2,699.98 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01565 21-2-19-25-15-402-010 NELSON, EARL DWAYNE A 1,136.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01566 21-2-19-25-15-402-014 BAQUERA, CYNTHIA L 1,460.51 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01567 21-2-19-25-15-402-015 MOYER, SHANE 413.47 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01568 21-2-19-25-15-402-016 SHERROD, ALICE  ET AL 584.63 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01569 21-2-19-25-15-402-026 PARKS, MICHAEL 1,255.36 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01570 21-2-19-25-15-402-030 NELSON, SHALETTA 250.81 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01571 21-2-19-25-15-403-019 BROWNLEE, LATISHA 653.96 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01572 21-2-19-25-15-403-033 THOMAS, NORMAN 1,589.24 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-01573 21-2-19-25-15-404-006 SHIPLEY, JETTA AND JAZZ 486.09 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01574 21-2-19-25-15-404-019 DGH PROPERTIES INC 1,163.38 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01575 21-2-19-25-15-405-005 GILLESPIE, JO DEE L 823.78 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01576 21-2-19-25-16-401-013 EDWARDS, JIMMIE AND SH 142.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01577 21-2-19-25-16-401-035 PRITCHARD, MICHAEL D A 1,549.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01578 21-2-19-25-16-403-037 BURKETT GRIFFIN HAYNE 1,164.77 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01579 21-2-19-25-16-403-038 VILLA, MARGIE 508.25 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01580 21-2-19-25-16-404-006.001 YG FUEL MART INC 5,917.29 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8
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2023-01581 21-2-19-25-18-301-007 MUSLEH, KHALIL 1,067.30 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01582 21-2-19-25-19-401-012 THOMAS, EDDIE 145.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01583 21-2-19-25-19-401-023 FULTON, KIMBERLY 211.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01584 21-2-19-25-19-401-029 CRUMER, LARRY 1,773.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01585 21-2-19-25-20-402-026 SANDERS, ANDREW W 310.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01586 21-2-19-25-20-403-008 JONES, AVEON J AND KIM 260.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01587 21-2-19-26-12-201-006 WILLIAMS, JEREMIAH 259.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01588 21-2-19-26-12-201-032 ALJEBURL, QUAASSIM M 182.86 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01589 21-2-19-26-12-201-037 MCCORKLE, ANTHONY 2,919.34 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-01590 21-2-19-26-12-201-044 SMITH, GEORGE AND HAZ 263.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01591 21-2-19-26-12-202-003 KINDLE, CLERION F 178.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01592 21-2-19-26-12-205-004 GARRETT, MADISON W JR 186.05 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01593 21-2-19-26-12-205-005 GARRETT, MEDORA 2,520.88 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01594 21-2-19-26-12-205-012 GRIGGS, LARRY AND DON 1,492.77 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01595 21-2-19-26-12-205-019 HARRIS, JANVIERE 1,443.79 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01596 21-2-19-26-15-401-003 CLINCY, VICTORIA 1,534.06 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01597 21-2-19-26-16-401-022 GARRETT, MAGGIE 276.21 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01598 21-2-19-26-16-403-006 ALTERNATIVE PROPERTY 1,944.39 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01599 21-2-19-26-16-403-026 PROTHRO, TORREY 1,464.32 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01600 21-2-19-26-16-404-010 BROWLEY, JOHN T 307.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01601 21-2-19-26-16-404-011 WARE, FREDRICK 430.83 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01602 21-2-19-26-16-405-004 MOSBY, LARRY B 1,594.05 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01603 21-2-19-26-16-405-009 DENNIS, WILLIE E 520.33 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01604 21-2-19-26-16-405-014 MCDANIEL, KENNETH E SR 846.17 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01605 21-2-19-26-16-405-020 JOHNSON, EDWARD 3,834.30 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01606 21-2-19-26-16-407-017 GUADARRAMA SILVA, JOS 3,778.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01607 21-2-19-26-20-401-003 SIMMS, ORLANDO C 3,503.40 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01608 21-2-19-26-20-401-008 RANDOLPH, DONALD M AN 3,343.27 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01609 21-2-19-26-20-401-020 MILLERS PROPERTY LLC 4,195.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01610 21-2-19-26-20-402-005 FOUNTAIN INVESTMENTS 410.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01611 21-2-19-35-08-201-008 ISAAC, JAMES F 1,977.12 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01612 21-2-19-35-08-201-029 MASON, PINKIE T AND DEN 953.03 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01613 21-2-19-35-08-202-001 SMITH, EARNESTINE AND 570.13 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01614 21-2-19-35-08-202-003 MILLERS PROPERTY LLC 2,720.99 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01615 21-2-19-35-08-202-004 MILLERS PROPERTY LLC 2,299.14 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01616 21-2-19-35-08-202-008 GLASPER, ROGER AND RA 404.28 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01617 21-2-19-35-08-202-015 GIBSON, SAMUEL DARNEL 202.53 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01618 21-2-19-35-08-203-012 WILLIAMS, RODNEY G 1,187.76 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01619 21-2-19-35-08-204-026 FRANKLIN, SILVER L 1,001.44 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01620 21-2-19-35-08-204-038 PERKINS, MILLICENT 942.77 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01621 21-2-19-35-08-205-007 EDWARDS, JAMMIE AND J 217.97 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01622 21-2-19-35-08-205-008 WHITFIELD, PHILLIP J 518.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01623 21-2-19-35-08-205-038 DANDRIDGE, ARTHUR JR A 875.27 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01624 21-2-19-35-11-202-023 STIFF, NANCY M 523.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01625 21-2-19-35-11-203-016 COLE, KELSEY 885.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01626 21-2-19-35-11-203-022 DANDRIDGE, CLARISSA 727.10 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01627 21-2-19-35-11-204-022 WHITE, PHILLIP  JR 599.75 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01628 21-2-19-35-12-201-031 ROGERS, JOSEPHINE 916.39 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6
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2023-01629 21-2-19-35-12-203-012 FRANKLIN, SILVER L 869.37 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01630 21-2-19-35-12-203-020 MATHIS, DEREK D SR 796.02 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01631 21-2-19-35-12-203-022 MATHIS , DEREK   SR 217.97 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01632 21-2-19-35-12-203-023 MATHIS, DEREK D 219.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01633 21-2-19-35-12-204-006 MATHIS, CLIFFORD F 217.97 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01634 21-2-19-35-12-204-008 PROTHRO, ANNIE C 971.20 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01635 21-2-19-35-15-402-009 CLAY, ELLA L AND NANCY 1,148.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01636 21-2-19-36-00-000-015 UNITED TRUCKING LLC 256.55 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01637 21-2-19-36-05-101-002 GRIGGS, CHERMEYNE EU 1,074.84 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01638 21-2-19-36-05-101-004 PRITCHARD, MICHAEL AND 1,547.26 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01639 21-2-19-36-05-101-014 BOYD, STEPHEN J AND SH 1,098.31 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01640 21-2-19-36-08-202-008 SHERRELL, ROSHELLA 175.36 480 DAMAN CAMBURY HOLDI 9

2023-01641 21-2-19-36-08-202-015 BUCKELS, BOBBY 631.48 480 DAMAN CAMBURY HOLDI 8

2023-01642 21-2-19-36-08-202-016 BUCKELS, BOBBY 176.10 480 DAMAN CAMBURY HOLDI 8

2023-01643 21-2-19-36-09-101-003 WALKER DIVERSIFIED INV 373.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01644 21-2-19-36-09-101-012 HARPER, LOIS 1,545.77 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01645 21-2-19-36-09-101-016 MILLERS PROPERTY LLC 1,228.86 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01646 21-2-19-36-11-201-013 HILL, FRANK B 760.30 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01647 21-2-19-36-11-202-015 WISE, KENNETH 869.41 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01648 21-2-19-36-11-202-021 JENNINGS, KENYADA 409.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01649 21-2-19-36-12-201-003 GLOVER, BIRITHIA 292.97 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01650 21-2-19-36-12-201-021 BALL, TIFFANY DE 756.10 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01651 21-2-19-36-12-203-001 HOULTS WISE, CLARA E 586.49 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01652 21-2-19-36-12-203-002 HARPER, RUTH 435.16 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01653 21-2-19-36-12-203-006 HOULTS, MARVIS AND JEV 263.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01654 21-2-19-36-12-203-022 HARRIS, LARY 726.46 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01655 21-2-19-36-12-204-001 VAZQUEZ, JORGE 265.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01656 21-2-19-36-12-204-002 VAZQUEZ, JORGE 1,332.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01657 21-2-19-36-12-205-011 BAILEY, RICHARD AND RO 175.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01658 21-2-19-36-12-205-016 SWOPE, LUTELL 175.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01659 21-2-19-36-12-205-018 SHERRELL, LAQUEENYA 344.32 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01660 21-2-19-36-16-401-004 GREER, RENATA L AND MA 189.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01661 22-1-19-13-09-101-037 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVI 21,514.12 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01662 22-1-19-24-06-101-043 AMSTED RAIL COMPANY I 808.74 481 CARNIOLA CAPITAL, LLC 5

2023-01663 22-1-19-24-10-101-002 AMSTED RAIL COMPANY I 258.65 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-01664 22-1-19-24-13-301-002.001 R W T HOLDINGS LLC 9,691.62 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01665 22-1-19-24-18-301-004.001 R W T HOLDINGS LLC 282.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01666 22-1-20-06-00-000-005.006 SEHIC TRUCKING LLC 1,189.44 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 7

2023-01667 22-1-20-07-00-000-018 DOOLEY, THOMAS A 143.11 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01668 22-1-20-07-15-401-023 HOME BUYING PROFESSIO 3,003.67 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01669 22-1-20-08-08-202-007 HOLTEN, PAMELA M 2,819.14 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01670 22-1-20-09-13-301-020 GRAY, MALISSA R 4,014.90 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01671 22-1-20-19-00-000-013.001 NS ENVIRONMENTAL TRUS 245.21 481 CARNIOLA CAPITAL, LLC 0

2023-01672 22-2-19-13-09-101-004 POINTER, KENNETH AND 1,960.45 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01673 22-2-19-13-09-101-009 LINARES, ISRAEL AND NOE 1,674.93 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-01674 22-2-19-13-09-101-014 GRIFFIN, JAMES C 481.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01675 22-2-19-13-09-101-044 CHRONISTER, JANET SUE 1,123.46 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01676 22-2-19-13-09-101-063 TOURAY, NJUNDOU 856.48 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9
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2023-01677 22-2-19-13-10-101-014 WNDM INVESTMENTS LLC 1,381.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01678 22-2-19-13-11-201-001 ACACIA ABODES LLC 206.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01679 22-2-19-13-11-201-008 POTTS, ELIZABETH 290.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01680 22-2-19-13-11-201-022 CUSTER, MARVIN J 958.48 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-01681 22-2-19-13-11-201-027 WALSH, KIM 1,491.55 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01682 22-2-19-13-11-202-004 FISHER, JAMES R AND KAT 1,653.28 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01683 22-2-19-13-11-202-031 LINARES, NOE 1,942.96 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-01684 22-2-19-13-11-203-029 DAWSON, DANNY 290.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01685 22-2-19-13-11-203-039 NEAL, KIMBERLY 986.33 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01686 22-2-19-13-11-204-003 BERNAIX, MIKE C D 326.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01687 22-2-19-13-12-201-012 POINTER, JEFFREY F AND 1,391.44 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01688 22-2-19-13-12-201-030 BUEHLER, ADOLPH 459.63 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01689 22-2-19-13-12-201-034.001 PULLEY, DAVID AND KATH 834.82 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01690 22-2-19-13-13-301-005 BUFFO, ANTONIO 1,154.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01691 22-2-19-13-13-301-007 BAILEY DEVORE, JOANN 681.97 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01692 22-2-19-13-13-301-017 WALLACE, CORBET L 2,126.42 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01693 22-2-19-13-13-301-019 JOHNSON, BILLY AND JAM 179.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01694 22-2-19-13-13-301-020 JOHNSON, BILLY AND JAM 247.80 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01695 22-2-19-13-13-301-024 HILL, MARSHA KAY 382.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01696 22-2-19-13-13-302-005 THOMPSON, MARTHA L 1,170.87 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01697 22-2-19-13-13-302-006 THOMPSON, MARTHA L 276.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01698 22-2-19-13-13-302-015 MANLAN, GNAMIAN KRISTI 1,730.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01699 22-2-19-13-13-302-017 WINNIE, MELVA 274.04 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 3

2023-01700 22-2-19-13-13-302-018 BAILEY, WAYNE A 2,355.30 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01701 22-2-19-13-13-302-021 CONNOR, ALBERT D AND H 1,341.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01702 22-2-19-13-13-302-027 LOPEZ, RONDA 163.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01703 22-2-19-13-13-302-039 MARTINEZ, MARK 1,549.18 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01704 22-2-19-13-13-302-043 STARNES, LINDA K AND C 617.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01705 22-2-19-13-13-303-003 CENCA LLC 1,361.57 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01706 22-2-19-13-13-303-005 GAGE, RUTH ANN 173.14 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01707 22-2-19-13-13-303-012 BROOKS, DONETTA 2,683.09 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01708 22-2-19-13-13-303-022 THOMPSON, KIRK D 2,004.79 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01709 22-2-19-13-13-303-024 FARROW, MARION GENE A 13,916.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01710 22-2-19-13-13-303-031 STRICKLAND, LESLIE MICH 1,059.54 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01711 22-2-19-13-13-304-009 HOLMAN, LEANNE C 583.97 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01712 22-2-19-13-14-301-020 RUSHING, FABLE AND BRA 306.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01713 22-2-19-13-14-302-004 POWDERLY, DAVID 344.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01714 22-2-19-13-14-302-041 CAVALIE ABRAM, ANDREA 1,194.60 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01715 22-2-19-13-14-303-001 US BANK NATIONAL ASSO 155.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01716 22-2-19-13-14-303-007 NGUYEN, THINH 1,291.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01717 22-2-19-13-14-303-011 NEAL TAYLOR, MARILYN 1,441.45 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01718 22-2-19-13-14-303-028 ACOCKS, STEVEN H AND 209.08 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01719 22-2-19-13-14-303-039 LILLARD, JOHN D JR 997.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01720 22-2-19-13-14-305-031 BIG BLUE HOMES LLC 257.08 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01721 22-2-19-13-15-401-004 FRASIER, TINA 344.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01722 22-2-19-13-15-401-005 FRASIER, TINA 999.76 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01723 22-2-19-13-15-401-022 BLAKE, JULIA 150.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01724 22-2-19-13-15-401-026 BLAKE, JULIA A 138.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-01725 22-2-19-13-15-401-027 BLAKE, JULIA A 138.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01726 22-2-19-13-15-401-028 BLAKE, JULIA A 137.87 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01727 22-2-19-13-15-401-029 BLAKE, JULIA A 157.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01728 22-2-19-13-15-401-030 BLAKE, JULIA A 157.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01729 22-2-19-13-15-402-010 HERNANDEZ, CESAR 1,436.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01730 22-2-19-13-15-403-015 QUIGLEY, DENNIS 1,701.73 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01731 22-2-19-13-15-403-031 KAMPOURIS, LOUIS 1,076.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01732 22-2-19-13-15-403-033 HOWLAND, CHARLES 829.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01733 22-2-19-13-15-404-013 ASHBY, LINDA S 759.91 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01734 22-2-19-13-15-404-020 SECOND BAPTIST CHURC 429.70 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01735 22-2-19-13-15-406-017 CLUTTS, JAMES M AND LIL 707.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01736 22-2-19-13-15-406-028 JENKINS, BRIAN 310.15 404 OAKWOOD SECURITIES, 9

2023-01737 22-2-19-13-15-407-007 SANDERS, ROBERT L AND 1,739.59 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01738 22-2-19-13-15-407-008 SANDERS, ROBERT E LEE 1,182.54 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01739 22-2-19-13-15-407-009 VASQUES, HILDA J 1,739.88 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01740 22-2-19-13-15-407-011 SECOND BAPTIST CHURC 207.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01741 22-2-19-13-17-302-001 LAWRENCE, DEBORAH J 376.10 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01742 22-2-19-13-17-302-004 RPS 2706 LLC 1,272.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01743 22-2-19-13-17-302-005 TKS HOME SOLUTIONS IN 1,617.25 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01744 22-2-19-13-17-302-026 HERZING, ANTHONY WAYN 888.42 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01745 22-2-19-13-17-303-006 HARTLINE, JIM B 1,687.31 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01746 22-2-19-13-17-303-029 DOELLER, MATTHIAS 1,429.63 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01747 22-2-19-13-17-303-034 MOLINA, ADRIONNA 351.55 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-01748 22-2-19-13-17-303-036 HOVEN, JUSTIN A 344.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01749 22-2-19-13-17-304-003 BROYLES, MARY 746.15 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01750 22-2-19-13-17-304-019 RIGGINS, DENISE 352.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01751 22-2-19-13-17-304-020 RIGGINS, CHRIS C AND DE 1,330.66 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 6

2023-01752 22-2-19-13-18-301-011 WILSON, DEAN JR 1,260.55 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01753 22-2-19-13-18-301-017 BUFFO, ANTON O D 1,520.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01754 22-2-19-13-19-401-001 BONVICINO, RALPH A 312.19 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01755 22-2-19-13-19-401-028 CLIFFORD, RYAN 979.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01756 22-2-19-13-19-401-034 NANCE, MICHAEL 312.19 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01757 22-2-19-13-19-401-035 SEVILLA, EDUARDO HERN 589.49 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01758 22-2-19-13-19-402-003 TARTT, ASHLEY D AND AN 376.10 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01759 22-2-19-13-19-402-004 OWENS, JUMOR L 961.60 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01760 22-2-19-13-19-402-015 TUTT, LORENZO G 1,546.07 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01761 22-2-19-24-05-101-002 NIGHOHOSSIAN, CASPER 165.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01762 22-2-19-24-05-101-035 VILLASENOR ARREOLA, A 578.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01763 22-2-19-24-05-101-036 HOGAN, AMBER KAY 871.92 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01764 22-2-19-24-05-101-040 EDWARDS, MARK D 671.28 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01765 22-2-19-24-05-102-004 GFJ ENTERTAINMENT 1,099.78 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01766 22-2-19-24-05-102-005 SLATON, CODY 508.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01767 22-2-19-24-05-102-009 SIKES, JOSHUA 1,006.53 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01768 22-2-19-24-05-102-015 SMITH, ADELITA TERESA A 1,860.51 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01769 22-2-19-24-05-102-016 HORIZON VIEW PROPERTI 3,195.41 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01770 22-2-19-24-05-102-021 SCANLAN, MICHAEL LEE 1,248.16 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01771 22-2-19-24-05-103-018 NIGHOHOSSIAN, CASPER 172.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01772 22-2-19-24-05-103-023 MCGUIRE, KAREN S 499.81 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6
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2023-01773 22-2-19-24-05-103-026 VASQUES, HILDA L 356.49 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01774 22-2-19-24-05-103-030 SALAZOR VILLALOBOS, JO 1,383.21 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01775 22-2-19-24-05-103-032 ROBINSON, JOSHUA 1,063.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01776 22-2-19-24-05-104-019 MILLER, DRAKE ANDREW 6,973.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01777 22-2-19-24-05-105-013 DARBY, KOREY 1,104.92 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01778 22-2-19-24-05-105-015 TILMON, JEREMIAH 1,434.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01779 22-2-19-24-05-106-021 ANDERSEN, WHITNEY DA 1,327.54 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01780 22-2-19-24-05-106-022 CALLAHAN, DAVID NATHAN 986.33 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01781 22-2-19-24-06-101-007 NIGHOHOSSIAN, CASPER 165.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01782 22-2-19-24-06-101-013 TPS MO LLC 1,765.64 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-01783 22-2-19-24-06-101-016 HOPKINS, MICHAEL 699.76 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01784 22-2-19-24-06-101-027 NIGHOHOSSIAN, CASPER 217.37 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01785 22-2-19-24-06-102-008 NIGHOHOSSIAN, CASPER 468.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01786 22-2-19-24-07-201-012 WE LIVE PERFORMING AR 6,834.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01787 22-2-19-24-08-201-006 THOMPSON, GARY E AND 1,139.92 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01788 22-2-19-24-08-201-019 JOHNSON, LARHONDA 2,005.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01789 22-2-19-24-08-202-011 HOPKINS, LAVONDA S 1,349.18 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01790 22-2-19-24-08-202-018 HOLT, WAYNE ELIZABETH 472.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01791 22-2-19-24-08-203-001 FSTEM LLC 3,726.26 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01792 22-2-19-24-08-205-002 SMIITH, KENNETH 981.18 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01793 22-2-19-24-09-101-002 WILLIAMS, NOLA AND CLIN 1,154.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01794 22-2-19-24-09-101-008 GONZALEZ, RANGEL AND 791.52 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01795 22-2-19-24-09-101-018 DAUGHERTY, MICHAEL TY 1,214.17 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01796 22-2-19-24-09-102-005 MILLER, GARY L AND JUDI 314.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01797 22-2-19-24-09-102-017 ENRIQUEZ LINARES, SERG 930.68 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01798 22-2-19-24-11-202-006 MARQUEZ, SANTIAGO 1,559.49 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01799 22-2-19-24-12-201-051 MOSS, GARY J 1,403.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01800 22-2-19-24-12-201-056 HESTER GROUP LLC 6,229.60 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01801 22-2-19-24-12-202-035 DIXON, MICHAEL P 4,481.85 468 TLC-2023, LLC 6

2023-01802 22-2-19-24-12-203-005 DIXON, MICHAEL P 13,474.79 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01803 22-2-19-24-12-203-006 CP TRANS CO 769.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01804 22-2-19-24-12-203-012 STOPPKOTTE, ROBERT AN 2,123.39 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01805 22-2-19-24-15-401-024 GREER, JULIAN AND JOSH 3,030.48 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-01806 22-2-19-24-19-401-006 WILLIS, BRITTANY 149.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01807 22-2-19-24-19-401-007 WILLIS, BRITTANY 149.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01808 22-2-19-24-19-401-008 WILLIS, BRITTANY 149.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01809 22-2-20-03-17-302-010 ASSURED HOLDINGS LLC 8,864.90 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01810 22-2-20-04-08-201-069 DODD, NEKIA 6,498.16 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01811 22-2-20-04-08-202-087 GRANITE CITY COMMUNIT 137.94 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 3

2023-01812 22-2-20-04-17-302-007 DOOLEY, RICHARD E 3,997.40 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01813 22-2-20-04-17-305-025 DUKE, DANIEL M AND MARI 2,748.04 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01814 22-2-20-04-20-401-002 STEVENSON, VICKI I 3,424.25 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01815 22-2-20-04-20-401-030 STEPHENS, THOMAS CHRI 2,304.76 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01816 22-2-20-05-13-301-008 HILL, JENNIFER 1,852.24 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01817 22-2-20-05-16-405-010 GARCIA, CESAR 570.45 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01818 22-2-20-05-17-301-021 OBERMEIER, LUCY J 1,067.78 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-01819 22-2-20-05-17-301-022 SIVERLY, KENNETH 1,687.31 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01820 22-2-20-05-17-301-025 MAYES, DEREK W AND SU 1,867.22 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5
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2023-01821 22-2-20-05-18-302-002 NELSON, MICHAEL 509.14 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01822 22-2-20-05-18-302-018 HAMILTON, HOWARD AND 137.86 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01823 22-2-20-05-18-302-025 GRAY, MALISSA R 1,461.55 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-01824 22-2-20-05-19-406-013 MAY, ERIC STEVEN 2,809.90 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01825 22-2-20-05-20-401-004 RICHMOND, BRAD L AND K 2,338.81 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01826 22-2-20-05-20-403-005 GUIDO, HAROLD AND SIEA 2,245.02 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01827 22-2-20-05-20-405-025 DIAK, BILL AND DEBBIE 853.07 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01828 22-2-20-05-20-405-028 KNAPP, WILLIAM N AND TH 287.15 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-01829 22-2-20-07-15-401-013 TRIPP, DOMANICK G 1,723.38 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01830 22-2-20-07-15-401-014 JONES, JAMES R AND MAR 1,407.98 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01831 22-2-20-07-16-401-011 SUMNER, TAMMY 709.03 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01832 22-2-20-07-16-402-022 MCELROY, GEORGE ELLIS 588.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01833 22-2-20-07-16-403-005 STOPPKOTTE, SANDRA E 852.08 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01834 22-2-20-07-16-403-015 TRIPP, CORY 3,928.34 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01835 22-2-20-07-18-301-012 WILSON, GLEN A III 199.87 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01836 22-2-20-07-18-302-017 MOUTON, JESSICA 865.78 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 8

2023-01837 22-2-20-07-18-302-031 COOK, DUSTIN SHAUN 2,488.28 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01838 22-2-20-07-18-303-003 PELLAZARI, LISA 1,883.20 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01839 22-2-20-07-18-303-004 PELLAZARI, LISA 149.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01840 22-2-20-07-18-303-008 HEAVILON, STEPHEN M JR 525.57 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01841 22-2-20-07-18-303-009 HEAVILON, STEPHEN M JR 149.34 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01842 22-2-20-07-18-303-017 TRIPP, DOMANICK G 1,020.41 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01843 22-2-20-07-18-303-030 UNDER 1 ROOF INVESTME 1,681.12 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01844 22-2-20-07-19-401-006 GARDNER, RANDY 5,384.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01845 22-2-20-07-20-401-012 EAKER, GAIL E 2,274.89 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01846 22-2-20-07-20-401-015.001 KRAJNOVICH, VADA 146.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01847 22-2-20-07-20-401-018 KRAJNOVICH, VADA 1,074.99 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01848 22-2-20-07-20-401-023 NERI, KATHLEEN AND SABI 4,171.61 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01849 22-2-20-07-20-402-018 JANEK, JOHN J AND JANIC 669.48 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01850 22-2-20-07-20-402-019 JANEK, JOHN J AND JANIC 666.99 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01851 22-2-20-07-20-402-020 JANEK, JOHN J AND JANIC 544.35 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01852 22-2-20-07-20-402-021 JANEK, JOHN J AND JANIC 634.40 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01853 22-2-20-07-20-402-030 SUTTON, COADY 514.23 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01854 22-2-20-07-20-403-003 MORTON, EDWARD  IV 1,975.91 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01855 22-2-20-08-05-101-015 BAILEY, GLEN M AND HEIDI 1,466.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01856 22-2-20-08-05-102-001 DILLARD, JANE A 1,210.01 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01857 22-2-20-08-05-103-010 COLLINS, LEMOND C AND 2,650.08 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01858 22-2-20-08-05-103-021 JACKSON, ANDRE TERREN 2,417.14 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01859 22-2-20-08-05-103-028 BOBB, AMY L 1,979.03 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01860 22-2-20-08-05-104-037 MCGOVERN, TERRY G AND 1,884.20 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01861 22-2-20-08-07-203-004 CREWS, ROBERT A AND VI 1,694.45 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01862 22-2-20-08-07-204-003 SHIRLEY MAE BUSCH TRU 1,359.32 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-01863 22-2-20-08-08-203-032 GLENN, DEREK 3,950.00 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01864 22-2-20-08-09-101-096 BROWN, DANIEL W AND R 6,450.70 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01865 22-2-20-08-10-101-012 COMMUNITY CARE CENTE 5,453.94 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01866 22-2-20-08-11-201-024 POOL, ELIZABETH 1,895.54 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01867 22-2-20-08-11-202-008 GLENN, DEREK 4,667.44 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01868 22-2-20-08-11-203-003 ROJAS GARCIA, RICARDO 794.11 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4
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2023-01869 22-2-20-08-11-203-015 GETTLE, MAUREEN 1,812.95 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01870 22-2-20-08-15-405-005 OCHOA, SALVADOR J AND 949.26 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01871 22-2-20-08-16-401-006 CHAN, FION T 1,495.67 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01872 22-2-20-08-16-402-009 WYCOFF, ROBERT A 747.18 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01873 22-2-20-08-17-302-020 GAVILSKY, LAWRENCE SR 139.69 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-01874 22-2-20-08-19-401-025.05C EMPOWERED CARE LLC 2,939.76 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01875 22-2-20-08-19-401-025.06C EMPOWERED CARE LLC 3,115.00 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01876 22-2-20-08-19-405-026 TREBING, NORMA 287.35 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01877 22-2-20-08-19-406-018 MERTZ, WILLIAM G AND JO 1,134.47 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01878 22-2-20-08-20-403-004 DIXON, MICHAEL P AND CH 2,500.61 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01879 22-2-20-09-05-101-012 STANTON, JOHN E AND JO 1,624.64 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01880 22-2-20-09-08-202-002 HUNT, NAOMI 6,996.07 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01881 22-2-20-09-09-102-036 THEBEAU, ANGELA 3,598.45 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01882 22-2-20-09-10-104-008 MARTIN, SARAH 1,026.97 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-01883 22-2-20-09-10-104-014 WILLIAMS, JANET R 3,068.59 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01884 22-2-20-09-11-201-036 SAR JESTER ENTERPRISE 6,695.05 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01885 22-2-20-09-13-304-002 TINGLEY, FRANCES A 3,902.54 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01886 22-2-20-09-18-301-022 JACOBS, WILLIAM  L 138.38 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-01887 22-2-20-09-18-301-029 TAYLOR, FRANCES A JR A 2,867.58 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01888 22-2-20-09-18-304-020 SCHULTE, DAVID ANTHON 1,172.42 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01889 22-2-20-09-18-305-033 DOOLEY, RICHARD E 4,794.22 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01890 22-2-20-10-00-000-038 MARTI, ELDON R AND BET 193.08 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 0

2023-01891 22-2-20-15-05-101-006 SENDEJAS, DONNA AND J 522.46 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 3

2023-01892 22-2-20-16-05-101-016 LEWIS, PAUL K 2,598.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01893 22-2-20-16-05-102-003 BIXLER, HEATHER 2,001.70 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01894 22-2-20-16-05-102-015 DAY, KATHRYN A 5,208.70 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01895 22-2-20-16-05-102-020 JONES, MATTHEW S 792.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01896 22-2-20-16-05-104-007 DIONEDA, HARUMI S ALEG 2,042.94 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01897 22-2-20-16-05-106-003 OROZCO, ANUARIO MIRAN 2,324.34 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01898 22-2-20-16-05-106-010 GARCIA MENDEZ, GERARD 1,129.54 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01899 22-2-20-16-09-101-011 MILES, PAULINE A 1,383.21 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01900 22-2-20-16-09-101-012 THOMPSON, LESLIE W AN 1,142.04 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01901 22-2-20-16-09-103-009 MALDONADO, OSVIN 2,337.76 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01902 22-2-20-16-09-104-018 PATTERSON, ROGER AND 2,664.50 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01903 22-2-20-16-09-106-003 JOHNSON, GARY 2,844.89 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01904 22-2-20-16-09-107-006 SHRIVER, MARK D AND ME 1,143.17 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01905 22-2-20-16-10-101-007 CONOWAY, DORANE FAYE 1,537.84 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01906 22-2-20-16-10-101-028 PADILLA CHAVEZ, GERAR 2,799.56 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01907 22-2-20-16-10-105-001 BARRERA, ARNULFO AND 2,255.28 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01908 22-2-20-16-10-106-009 JW AND TW LLC 2,165.65 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01909 22-2-20-16-13-301-029 SECK BIRHAME, STEPHAN 1,868.54 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01910 22-2-20-17-05-101-010 PIERCE, JAMES HANTZ 2,846.97 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01911 22-2-20-17-05-101-018 KACHIGIAN, AMERIK A AND 4,634.39 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01912 22-2-20-17-05-103-019 1825 HOLDINGS LLC 2,225.40 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01913 22-2-20-17-06-101-020 SMITTICK, JUDITH A 4,951.96 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01914 22-2-20-17-06-102-015 COOK, DONALD AND KATR 339.59 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01915 22-2-20-17-06-103-001 TPS MO LLC 1,023.43 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01916 22-2-20-17-06-103-005 BLATTNER, JUDITH 8,835.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-01917 22-2-20-17-06-105-006 LYNDHORST PROPERTIES 1,558.50 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01918 22-2-20-17-06-106-001 FORNASZEWSKI, STANLEY 3,834.52 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01919 22-2-20-17-06-106-023 CHRISOS, JONATHAN C 1,352.25 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01920 22-2-20-17-07-201-017 GLE INVESTMENT LLC 1,754.34 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01921 22-2-20-17-07-201-018 GLE INVESTMENT LLC 1,424.48 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-01922 22-2-20-17-07-201-030 PAYNE, CHARLES 1,166.76 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01923 22-2-20-17-07-201-039 JUAREZ CASTILLO, JAIME 1,023.43 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01924 22-2-20-17-07-202-012 AUSTIN, ANTONIO 1,320.34 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 7

2023-01925 22-2-20-17-07-202-014 TROTTER, GEORGE  III 204.77 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-01926 22-2-20-17-07-202-018 GRAY, MALISSA R 786.36 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01927 22-2-20-17-07-202-029 MAYKOPET, RANDAL 633.83 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01928 22-2-20-17-07-202-048 RODGERS, KEITH J 558.93 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 7

2023-01929 22-2-20-17-07-203-001 BROWN, SHAWN D AND LA 2,102.72 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01930 22-2-20-17-07-204-001 BARRERA, CRISTINA ARELI 1,193.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01931 22-2-20-17-07-204-014 MUYLEART, JOSEPH H AN 1,438.85 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01932 22-2-20-17-08-201-031 ADAMS, JAMES AND BECK 4,469.52 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01933 22-2-20-17-08-202-029 TAYLOR, MICHAEL ALLEN 2,519.15 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01934 22-2-20-17-09-101-019 MURRAY, TOMMIE AND AN 2,038.19 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01935 22-2-20-17-09-101-032 DO, NHUNG THI HONG 1,283.36 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01936 22-2-20-17-09-103-011 DONOHUE, ROBERT J JR 595.85 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-01937 22-2-20-17-09-103-013 PRICE, RICHARD A AND LE 5,184.91 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-01938 22-2-20-17-09-103-027 KARPOWECZ, EDWARD 2,610.95 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01939 22-2-20-17-09-103-031 CRUMER, LARRY D 2,110.96 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 7

2023-01940 22-2-20-17-09-104-028 RSILL PROPERTIES LLC 1,648.18 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01941 22-2-20-17-09-105-027 HEUSS, AMANDA 1,842.97 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01942 22-2-20-17-09-106-028 GRAY, MALISSA R 2,906.78 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01943 22-2-20-17-09-107-012 WHITTENBURG, VERLON A 1,441.97 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01944 22-2-20-17-10-101-017 CASTILLO, GUMARA 571.06 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-01945 22-2-20-17-10-102-008 BIXLER, INEZ ANTOINETTE 7,960.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01946 22-2-20-17-10-102-018 DAMRON, CANDACE G 1,608.94 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01947 22-2-20-17-10-102-023 BRIAGAS, NICOLAS 2,069.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01948 22-2-20-17-10-103-002 PERIGO, GARNER AND TE 1,272.89 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01949 22-2-20-17-10-103-020 GAN, JASON AND JESSICA 2,247.04 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01950 22-2-20-17-10-104-028 PERIGO, GARNER 364.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01951 22-2-20-17-10-105-001 PERIGO, GARNER 225.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01952 22-2-20-17-10-106-024 GUZMAN RUBIO, OSCAR 2,066.62 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01953 22-2-20-17-11-203-007 JONES, JAMES 1,098.74 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01954 22-2-20-17-11-203-009 TALENT BROTHERS REVO 2,055.32 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-01955 22-2-20-17-11-203-018 WALLACE, RICKY S 1,903.81 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01956 22-2-20-17-11-203-025 PERTEE, JOYCE 269.93 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01957 22-2-20-17-11-203-026 EASY HOME FINANCING LL 1,227.55 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01958 22-2-20-17-11-203-028 PERRY, TYRELL M 1,722.34 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01959 22-2-20-17-11-204-005 TURNER, ANGELA 1,316.24 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-01960 22-2-20-17-11-206-020 AUSTIN, WAYMON E AND 742.38 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01961 22-2-20-17-11-206-021.001 WE AUSTIN DIV OF WE AU 646.58 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-01962 22-2-20-17-11-207-028 WHITE, CHRISTOPHER C 1,207.98 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-01963 22-2-20-17-12-201-003 MARSH, CATHERINE F 2,761.46 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01964 22-2-20-17-12-203-003 ARIZA ANGULO, JOSE ALF 3,927.31 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4
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2023-01965 22-2-20-17-12-203-013 GEGGUS, ADDIE ROSE 3,039.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01966 22-2-20-17-12-204-010 HOLT, MELISSA J 2,278.33 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 4

2023-01967 22-2-20-17-12-205-006 WALLACE, GENEVIEVE K 1,159.16 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-01968 22-2-20-17-13-301-029 COLLISION HD AUTO BODY 3,205.31 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-01969 22-2-20-17-13-302-009 KELLY, CHARLES W AND D 2,005.88 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01970 22-2-20-17-13-302-020 GRAY, JAMES AND MALISS 2,736.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01971 22-2-20-17-13-302-022 JASKOT, JOSHUA A 2,013.06 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-01972 22-2-20-17-13-303-013 TOPSTONE 2,052.25 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01973 22-2-20-17-13-304-007 BUY N DIRT LLC 312.19 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01974 22-2-20-17-13-304-008 BUY N DIRT LLC 2,223.37 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01975 22-2-20-17-13-304-014 NGUYEN, THINH 1,516.19 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01976 22-2-20-17-13-305-006 TURCK, DENNIS W AND MA 1,045.69 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01977 22-2-20-17-13-306-007 WOLFF, AMY M 666.22 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-01978 22-2-20-17-13-306-014 DOLL, RODNEY L 2,601.63 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01979 22-2-20-17-13-306-023 GLASGOW, LUKA 1,935.73 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01980 22-2-20-17-13-307-011 RUMPF, TERRY L AND KAR 5,350.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01981 22-2-20-17-14-301-011 GUITHUES, ANGELA K 968.84 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-01982 22-2-20-17-14-301-021 MANG, JAMES B 378.88 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01983 22-2-20-17-14-301-041 BOURISAW, DOLORES 2,208.91 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01984 22-2-20-17-15-401-010 BIG BLUE HOMES LLC 720.19 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01985 22-2-20-17-15-401-019 KEELIN, JANET R 182.88 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-01986 22-2-20-17-15-402-001 KAUR, BALWINDER 4,188.83 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-01987 22-2-20-17-15-402-006 SCHILLINGER, CLAIRE E 1,954.26 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01988 22-2-20-17-15-403-021 MATHIS, LARONDA 671.96 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01989 22-2-20-17-15-403-039 BLAKE JR, DONALD 2,265.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01990 22-2-20-17-16-401-020 CAMPBELL, BRIAN 3,341.76 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01991 22-2-20-17-16-401-028 PHILLIPS, SHAWN AND LIN 1,946.07 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-01992 22-2-20-17-16-401-030 AUSTIN, MARJORIE A 503.54 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-01993 22-2-20-17-17-301-010 HAND, TAWNI 2,078.00 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01994 22-2-20-17-17-301-011 HAND, TAWNI 363.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01995 22-2-20-17-17-301-012 DIAZ LOPEZ, VICTOR MAN 295.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-01996 22-2-20-17-17-301-013 DIAZ LOPEZ, VICTOR MAN 1,038.85 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-01997 22-2-20-17-17-301-037 SOLIS MEZA, JOSUE 1,853.24 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-01998 22-2-20-17-17-302-008 SMITH, KEITH EDWARD 518.39 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-01999 22-2-20-17-17-302-010 STARBUCK, ROBERT L AN 1,626.82 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02000 22-2-20-17-17-302-011 YOUNGER, ROBERT 1,391.44 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02001 22-2-20-17-17-302-037 1012 INVESTMENT GROUP 3,566.53 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02002 22-2-20-17-17-302-038 HORIZON VIEW PROPERTI 3,703.58 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02003 22-2-20-17-17-303-027 WALLACE, JUDY L 1,687.31 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02004 22-2-20-17-17-304-011 ROBINSON, TOBIAS 1,114.16 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02005 22-2-20-17-17-304-012 STOPPKOTTE, ROBERT M 1,766.68 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02006 22-2-20-17-17-304-013 DIXON, MICHAEL 792.92 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02007 22-2-20-17-17-304-044 2437 E 23RD STREET TRUS 489.46 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02008 22-2-20-17-17-304-045 JONES, BRANDI 1,407.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02009 22-2-20-17-17-304-053 MCGEE, ROBERT D AND M 657.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02010 22-2-20-17-18-301-022 LUNDY, SHARON 1,303.85 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02011 22-2-20-17-18-302-008 MOORE, PAUL 803.52 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02012 22-2-20-17-18-302-014 VENTURA, CARLOS 197.22 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9
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2023-02013 22-2-20-17-18-303-041 MABRY, ERICA LYNN 1,632.67 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02014 22-2-20-17-18-304-024 BELTRAN, CARRANZA J 486.39 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02015 22-2-20-17-18-304-033 KING, PATRICIA JEAN 487.86 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02016 22-2-20-17-18-304-034 SECOND CHANCE INVEST 1,339.96 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02017 22-2-20-17-18-305-001 AR PROPERTY DEVELOPM 2,036.79 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02018 22-2-20-17-18-305-012 AR PROPERTY DEVELOPM 378.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02019 22-2-20-17-18-305-016 MANG, JAMES B 530.98 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02020 22-2-20-17-18-305-018 KING, ROSE M 298.77 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02021 22-2-20-17-18-305-028 RENO, BREANNA KRYSTIN 1,930.56 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02022 22-2-20-17-19-401-009 RODRIGUEZ, AURORA D 1,105.33 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02023 22-2-20-17-19-401-019 BAUTSCH, SAM AND KARE 1,202.21 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-02024 22-2-20-17-19-402-002 THEBEAU, JOSHUA AND A 1,817.21 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02025 22-2-20-17-19-402-004 YARBROUGH, LISA R 1,668.78 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02026 22-2-20-17-19-402-022 LOHMAN, MARK STEVEN 1,297.65 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02027 22-2-20-17-19-402-028 GERIN ENTERPRISES INC 3,211.86 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02028 22-2-20-18-06-101-008 TRIPP, DOMANICK G 275.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02029 22-2-20-18-06-102-003 UPSHAW, HAROLD E AND 404.90 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02030 22-2-20-18-06-102-007 PELLAZARI, MARVIN AND R 1,118.26 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02031 22-2-20-18-07-201-009 BEATTY, FRANK W JR 1,788.33 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02032 22-2-20-18-07-202-019 BARRERA, SHERRY 2,417.14 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02033 22-2-20-18-07-204-015 RAINWATER, BARBARA AN 2,033.24 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02034 22-2-20-18-09-101-007 LEVART, ROBERT F AND C 222.55 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02035 22-2-20-18-10-103-025 BUSCHMANN AND HUTCHA 2,610.95 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02036 22-2-20-18-10-103-027 HAYNES, JAMI AND JOSHU 2,552.19 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02037 22-2-20-18-10-103-038 THOMAS, JOHN A AND JAC 140.84 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-02038 22-2-20-18-10-103-040 WATKINS, SHRONDA M 1,914.08 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02039 22-2-20-18-10-104-009 JACKSON, SHACOLA 501.88 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02040 22-2-20-18-10-104-042 WAYNE, MICHAEL ROSS A 1,730.61 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02041 22-2-20-18-10-105-029 JCS ACQUISITIONS LLC 2,168.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02042 22-2-20-18-11-201-002 CARRILLO, ALBERTO GALI 3,007.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02043 22-2-20-18-12-201-008 BATSIOS, PAVLOS AND KR 181.73 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-02044 22-2-20-18-12-202-021 REED BARTLETT CAPITAL 3,261.40 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02045 22-2-20-18-12-204-001 DRENNAN, CASSANDRA L 305.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02046 22-2-20-18-12-204-011 MARTI, GREGORY 755.30 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-02047 22-2-20-18-12-204-033 URIOSTE, FELIX J AND FEL 3,263.43 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02048 22-2-20-18-12-204-034 URIOSTE, FELICIA LYNN 2,912.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02049 22-2-20-18-12-204-036 GRAY, MALISSA R 3,289.24 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02050 22-2-20-18-12-204-039 ROSS, LEON J 1,575.99 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02051 22-2-20-18-12-205-003 GILLEY, JOHN 299.83 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02052 22-2-20-18-12-205-014 1825 HOLDINGS LLC 380.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02053 22-2-20-18-12-205-015 1825 HOLDINGS LLC 3,124.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02054 22-2-20-18-13-302-021 GRACE, MATTHEW S 1,053.36 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02055 22-2-20-18-13-302-022 GRACE, JESSE R 216.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02056 22-2-20-18-13-302-036 TAYLOR, STEVE 1,865.62 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02057 22-2-20-18-13-302-040 JANEK, JOHN J AND JANIC 908.80 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02058 22-2-20-18-13-302-053 JUAREZ, JAIME CASTILLO 450.32 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02059 22-2-20-18-13-302-057 GRAY, MALISSA R 1,792.49 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02060 22-2-20-18-13-303-027 BARTHOLOME, MERCEDES 135.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-02061 22-2-20-18-13-303-035 YURCISIN, BASIL M AND E 1,854.22 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02062 22-2-20-18-13-304-012 BROWN, DANIEL W AND R 3,630.44 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02063 22-2-20-18-14-301-016 PENG, TONGYAN 2,108.88 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 7

2023-02064 22-2-20-18-14-302-030 SIMPKINS, LINDA H 252.03 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 6

2023-02065 22-2-20-18-14-302-044 GUNDERSON, EUGENE H A 871.24 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02066 22-2-20-18-14-303-009 KRUEP, PAUL A AND MART 1,701.73 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02067 22-2-20-18-14-303-010 NERI, SABRINA 2,483.12 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02068 22-2-20-18-14-303-028 VILLANBA, ARCADIO 2,705.78 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02069 22-2-20-18-14-303-029 ZENTGRAF, LINDA R TRUS 326.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02070 22-2-20-18-14-303-036 JAYCOX, CHARLES 3,184.06 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02071 22-2-20-18-14-303-048 LYNDHURST PROPERTIES 1,926.46 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02072 22-2-20-18-14-304-009 ESCOBAR, GABRIEL COLO 2,700.62 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02073 22-2-20-18-14-304-015 ACACIA ABODES LLC 949.86 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02074 22-2-20-18-14-304-029 MUENSTERMANN, BRENT 731.85 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02075 22-2-20-18-14-304-030 SLWIRA LLC 2,245.02 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02076 22-2-20-18-14-304-035 GOOD BUYERS LLC 4,296.36 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02077 22-2-20-18-15-401-004 RSILL PROPERTIES LLC 1,200.76 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02078 22-2-20-18-15-402-003 CAMPBELL, MARTY J AND 347.22 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02079 22-2-20-18-15-402-019 SORLIE, DONALD M 2,393.41 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02080 22-2-20-18-15-402-020 WATERS, ANDREW AND T 5,818.82 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02081 22-2-20-18-15-402-036 KRATZ, WILLIAM PAUL AN 3,174.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02082 22-2-20-18-15-403-008 TITCHENAL, GREYSON DA 542.86 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02083 22-2-20-18-15-403-053 BUSCHMANN AND HUTCHA 2,882.00 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02084 22-2-20-18-15-403-062 WERNER, KRISTEN 2,117.19 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02085 22-2-20-18-15-404-010 KNOGL, LEIGH 2,603.45 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02086 22-2-20-18-15-404-027 ANA PATRICIA REYES LLC 3,639.66 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02087 22-2-20-18-15-404-048 IRONSUN, TAMMY D 1,321.38 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02088 22-2-20-18-15-404-049 CABALLERO RIVERA, ROG 380.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02089 22-2-20-18-15-404-054 FACL HOLDINGS LLC 2,186.26 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02090 22-2-20-18-15-405-005 AYALA, JOEL 380.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02091 22-2-20-18-15-405-023 TAYLOR, CLARENCE A AN 1,896.54 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02092 22-2-20-18-16-401-005 AROSEMENA, ALBERT 447.20 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02093 22-2-20-18-16-401-013 BIEVENUE, ALAN R 1,052.04 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02094 22-2-20-18-16-402-032 CENCA LLC 2,731.53 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02095 22-2-20-18-16-403-030 SANDERS, JOSEPH 3,154.19 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02096 22-2-20-18-16-403-043 WESTHOFF, JENNIFER L 1,453.32 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02097 22-2-20-18-16-405-028 JAMES, AARON AND VENU 1,624.44 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02098 22-2-20-18-17-302-008 RENDON RAMOS, KENA Y 2,959.38 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02099 22-2-20-18-17-302-009 ROMO, ROGELIO AND JAN 1,879.05 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02100 22-2-20-18-17-303-034 HILL BURCH, TOMMIE JR A 454.47 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02101 22-2-20-18-17-304-028 GILBERT, MARY 583.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02102 22-2-20-18-17-305-010 MALINOSKY, DAVID H AND 664.70 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02103 22-2-20-18-17-305-016 SMITH SR, GERALD PAUL 559.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02104 22-2-20-18-17-305-017 SMITH SR, GERALD PAUL 1,012.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02105 22-2-20-18-18-301-004 MBI INVESTMENTS LLC 1,967.72 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02106 22-2-20-18-18-302-012 BLACKSTARZ HOLDINGS L 2,136.77 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02107 22-2-20-18-18-302-014 SELTZER, GINA 1,812.06 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02108 22-2-20-18-18-302-036 BATISTE, EUGENE C 571.95 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6
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2023-02109 22-2-20-18-18-302-037 INFINITY CAPITAL LLC 1,559.49 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02110 22-2-20-18-18-302-049 INFINITY CAPITAL LLC 2,174.86 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02111 22-2-20-18-18-302-051 WHITAKER, KELLEE 761.64 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02112 22-2-20-18-18-303-034 DIXON MECHANICAL INC 9,753.45 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-02113 22-2-20-18-18-303-035 DIXON MECHANICAL INC 3,845.86 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02114 22-2-20-18-18-303-036 TRUDEV CORP 1,806.86 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02115 22-2-20-18-18-303-037 TRUDEV CORP 3,894.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02116 22-2-20-18-19-401-002 GRAY, MALISSA R 2,651.12 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02117 22-2-20-18-19-402-026 RASH, SEAN 140.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02118 22-2-20-18-19-402-031 MABRY, ERICA 388.49 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02119 22-2-20-18-19-402-032 MABRY, ERICA LYNN 2,732.53 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02120 22-2-20-18-19-402-043 JAYCOX, CHARLES H 2,855.24 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02121 22-2-20-18-19-402-062 CRIPPS, JOSCLYN M 278.16 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02122 22-2-20-18-19-402-065 GRAVILLE, DEBORAH 318.20 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02123 22-2-20-18-19-403-021 TPS MO LLC 3,820.10 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02124 22-2-20-18-19-403-039 HAGAN, JOHN A AND KELS 2,449.08 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02125 22-2-20-18-19-403-047 MUHLBAIER, DONALD 1,195.59 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02126 22-2-20-18-19-403-051 JACKON, JERRY 694.66 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02127 22-2-20-18-19-404-009 MORTON, GORDON J 328.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02128 22-2-20-18-20-401-006 BIG BLUE HOMES LLC 1,094.61 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02129 22-2-20-18-20-401-019 CONDRAY, RENEE D 1,893.46 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02130 22-2-20-18-20-401-024 P AND N PROPERTIES INC 1,211.28 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02131 22-2-20-18-20-401-048 OBERMEIER, LUCY J 600.83 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02132 22-2-20-18-20-402-007 HAGLER, JONATHAN 616.74 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02133 22-2-20-18-20-402-028 WARREN, JOANNA E 647.25 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02134 22-2-20-18-20-402-029 POSSIBILITIES IN PROPER 441.59 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02135 22-2-20-18-20-402-044 CARMONA, RAUL 1,118.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02136 22-2-20-18-20-403-028 CARMONA ESTEBAN, JAFI 1,433.70 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02137 22-2-20-18-20-403-036 STANFORD, CRYSTAL S 1,143.08 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02138 22-2-20-18-20-403-039 SOTELO, FRANCISCO V 1,407.98 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02139 22-2-20-18-20-404-026 WATKINS, JOSEPH L 1,144.08 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02140 22-2-20-18-20-404-034 CANTLON, BRIAN A 244.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02141 22-2-20-18-20-404-035 CANTLON, BRIAN 1,211.10 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02142 22-2-20-18-20-404-036 CANTLON, BRIAN 1,178.06 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02143 22-2-20-18-20-404-051 MORTON, GORDON J 4,172.65 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02144 22-2-20-19-05-101-033 PATEL, RAJESH 352.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02145 22-2-20-19-05-101-034 PATEL, RAJESH 4,859.18 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02146 22-2-20-19-05-103-004 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 193,324.23 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02147 22-2-20-19-05-103-018 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 2,907.77 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-02148 22-2-20-19-05-103-022 DBS LOTUS MANAGEMENT 475.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02149 22-2-20-19-06-101-004 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 907,069.09 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02150 22-2-20-19-06-102-007 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 752.34 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02151 22-2-20-19-06-102-008 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 752.34 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-02152 22-2-20-19-06-102-009 DBS LOTUS MANAGEMENT 681.20 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02153 22-2-20-19-06-102-010 DBS LOTUS MANAGEMENT 676.09 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02154 22-2-20-19-06-102-011 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 2,047.05 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02155 22-2-20-19-06-102-017 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 688.47 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02156 22-2-20-19-06-102-018 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 688.47 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9
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2023-02157 22-2-20-19-06-103-001 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 17,386.72 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02158 22-2-20-19-06-103-012 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 13,140.77 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02159 22-2-20-19-06-103-013 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 879.12 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02160 22-2-20-19-06-103-015 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 475.09 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02161 22-2-20-19-06-103-017 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 1,919.28 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-02162 22-2-20-19-06-103-026 ROBERTS, RICHARD C AN 516.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02163 22-2-20-19-06-103-029 PETTY, TINA L 1,409.02 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02164 22-2-20-19-06-103-030 VAUGHN, SHIRLEY 140.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02165 22-2-20-19-06-104-001 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 848.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02166 22-2-20-19-06-104-009 FORD, NICHOLAS AND MA 165.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02167 22-2-20-19-06-104-010 FORD, NICHOLAS AND MA 165.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02168 22-2-20-19-06-104-030 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 388.49 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02169 22-2-20-19-06-104-031 AMERICAN HEALTHCARE S 388.49 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02170 22-2-20-19-06-105-023 MANDINA, BENNY 345.19 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02171 22-2-20-19-07-202-048 1118 ENTERPRISES LLC 547.23 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02172 22-2-20-19-07-202-057 VAZQUEZ LAMAS, VICTOR 770.90 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02173 22-2-20-19-17-301-022 WELDON, JERRY W 149.51 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02174 22-2-20-19-17-301-023 WELDON, JERRY W 149.51 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02175 22-2-20-19-17-301-024 WELDON, JERRY W 149.51 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02176 22-2-20-19-17-302-001 AVERY, GLENN EDWARD  J 948.23 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02177 22-2-20-19-17-302-005 THOMASON, CHELSEA R 519.19 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02178 22-2-20-19-17-302-016 CRUZ TOVAR, MA ISABEL 565.80 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02179 22-2-20-19-17-302-021 WHITFORD, KAREN F 701.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02180 22-2-20-19-17-302-026 CATHEY, DONNIE W 431.89 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02181 22-2-20-19-17-303-001 VENABLE, ODIS AND MARL 1,030.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02182 22-2-20-19-17-303-011 BUCHEK, DERRICK S 155.00 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02183 22-2-20-19-17-303-012 GRAHAM, CARL E 366.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02184 22-2-20-19-17-304-002 POLACH, FRANK 515.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02185 22-2-20-19-17-304-003 POLACH, FRANK V AND MA 137.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02186 22-2-20-19-17-304-004 EDWARDS, BARBARA ANN 596.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02187 22-2-20-19-17-304-039 THEIS, ASHLEY 300.89 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02188 22-2-20-19-17-304-040 THEIS, ASHLEY 458.58 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02189 22-2-20-19-17-305-009 DGH PROPERTIES INC 941.00 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02190 22-2-20-19-17-305-016 HINOJOSA, RICHARD 1,001.78 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02191 22-2-20-19-18-301-004 AVERY, GLENN EDWARD  J 151.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02192 22-2-20-19-18-301-005 AVERY, GLENN EDWARD  J 582.30 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02193 22-2-20-19-18-301-014 WOODS, RHONDA 800.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02194 22-2-20-19-18-301-037 HUTCHASON, KYLE ANTHO 336.92 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02195 22-2-20-19-18-301-044 CHASTAIN, DALE R AND G 169.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02196 22-2-20-19-18-302-001 SANDERS, JOSEPH 936.83 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02197 22-2-20-19-18-302-009 MATTHEWS, MICHAEL 735.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02198 22-2-20-19-18-302-016 ADAMS, EDWARD D 820.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02199 22-2-20-19-18-302-019 SANDERS, JOSEPH 998.76 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02200 22-2-20-19-18-302-020 COTTRELL, VICTORIA 4,446.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02201 22-2-20-19-18-302-026 WEEKLY, TIFFANEE 972.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02202 22-2-20-19-18-302-029 COLEMAN, MARTISHA D 408.06 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02203 22-2-20-19-18-302-040 YOUNG, DAVEON 152.41 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02204 22-2-20-19-18-302-041 WATSON, JOHN HENRY 957.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-02205 22-2-20-19-18-302-042.001 BENGOCHEA, ALINA D 323.43 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02206 22-2-20-19-18-303-014 ULTIMATE LLC 385.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02207 22-2-20-19-18-303-034 GUILIANO, PETE 1,731.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02208 22-2-20-19-18-303-047 FULTON, KIMBERLY 1,001.78 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02209 22-2-20-19-18-304-019 HEATH, SHIRLEY N 277.61 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02210 22-2-20-20-07-201-006 NOBLE, CHRISTIAN 2,029.21 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02211 22-2-20-20-07-201-016 JOHNSON, ANGEL 1,468.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02212 22-2-20-20-07-203-013 BOWMAN, SAMUEL CHARL 387.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02213 22-2-20-20-07-204-014 LYNN MARIE HOLDING LLC 651.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02214 22-2-20-20-07-205-012 AR PROPERTY DEVELOPM 618.32 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 7

2023-02215 22-2-20-20-07-205-012.001 AR PROPERTY DEVELOPM 925.54 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 7

2023-02216 22-2-20-20-07-205-013 LYNN MARIE HOLDING LLC 912.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02217 22-2-20-20-07-205-014 BREWER, KEITH 348.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02218 22-2-20-20-07-205-015 BREWER, KEITH 1,183.22 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02219 22-2-20-20-07-205-016 BREWER, KEITH R 202.90 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02220 23-1-02-31-00-000-040.001 VIRGINIA M LONG DEC OF 125.59 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02221 23-1-07-01-09-101-004 KREIDER REVOCABLE LIVI 654.14 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02222 23-1-07-02-05-101-003 JRB INVESTMENT PROPER 3,255.72 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 8

2023-02223 23-1-07-02-07-201-051 TIPSWORD, TIMOTHY L 2,182.58 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02224 23-1-07-02-18-301-028 PHILLIPS, CEDERIC 1,227.55 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02225 23-1-07-02-20-401-026 HENTRICH, JOHN  JR 440.45 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02226 23-1-07-11-08-201-023 WEISHAUPT, JEFFREY 2,168.55 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02227 23-1-07-11-17-301-024 SALMON, PATRICK AND A 6,130.84 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02228 23-1-07-13-08-203-006 PALMER, ELSIE 2,301.26 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02229 23-1-08-03-00-000-006.005 STOREY, MICHAEL  R 1,209.50 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02230 23-1-08-06-07-201-004 SANDERS WASTE REAL ES 2,229.30 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-02231 23-1-08-06-11-201-001 SANDERS WASTE REAL ES 476.73 467 TRINITY INVESTORS, LLC 4

2023-02232 23-1-08-17-05-106-002 SANDERS , TED AND DEAN 4,096.26 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-02233 23-1-08-17-15-402-002 HEADCO INDUSTRIES INC 251.19 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-02234 23-1-08-18-00-000-004 MADISON ACQUISITIONS L 394.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02235 23-1-08-18-00-000-005 RENDEZVOUS OUTDOORS 3,849.42 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02236 23-2-01-35-20-402-004 CLAY ADAMS ALTON LLC A 21,188.59 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02237 23-2-01-36-09-102-017 MORGAN, VICKIE 525.53 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02238 23-2-07-01-05-101-004 GENOVESE, JOSEPH C TR 15,271.73 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02239 23-2-07-01-07-201-014 SUNDERLAND, WILLIAM F 3,468.15 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02240 23-2-07-01-11-201-023 ALTON MRSS LLC 53,857.30 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02241 23-2-07-01-11-202-002 DICKERSON, PATRICIA A 867.99 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-02242 23-2-07-01-13-301-001 NAUDIA ENTERPRISES LLC 443.82 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02243 23-2-07-01-13-301-021 DK HOUSING LLC 1,755.90 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02244 23-2-07-01-13-301-029.001 HAMMONDS, CALVIN 1,134.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02245 23-2-07-01-13-302-009 MCKINNEY, JOHN HENRY  I 1,401.57 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02246 23-2-07-01-13-302-010 WALTHOUR, TIFFANY N 1,881.38 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02247 23-2-07-01-14-302-019 VAN ALEN INC 568.32 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02248 23-2-07-01-14-302-021 ELLIOTT, HASSANI AND RI 1,515.97 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02249 23-2-07-01-15-401-011.001 PORTORREAL DE DIAZ, MA 548.18 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02250 23-2-07-01-15-401-023 FMK INC 1,419.90 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02251 23-2-07-01-16-404-018 KAISER, JESSIE PEARL 1,423.53 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02252 23-2-07-01-16-404-021 BUTLER, CYNTHIA AND CA 144.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-02253 23-2-07-01-16-404-022 BUTLER, CYNTHIA AND CA 144.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02254 23-2-07-01-16-404-023 BUTLER, CYNTHIA AND CA 870.46 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02255 23-2-07-01-16-405-021 GATHERIGHT, CHALMUS M 228.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02256 23-2-07-01-16-407-017 ROWAIHY, GABRIEL AND S 1,297.14 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02257 23-2-07-01-18-301-015 BURNETT, ERIC  JR 1,104.88 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02258 23-2-07-01-18-304-005 TANNER, VIOLET M 994.99 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02259 23-2-07-02-05-102-012 VOLKENING, PAULINE N A 156.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02260 23-2-07-02-05-102-013 VOLKENING, PAULINE N A 156.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02261 23-2-07-02-05-102-015 BEISER, MATTHEW D JR 1,683.55 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02262 23-2-07-02-05-102-047 FREEMAN, ELBERT J AND 2,530.54 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02263 23-2-07-02-06-101-008 BEMIS, GERALD H AND LIN 4,736.32 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-02264 23-2-07-02-06-101-037 FERNANDEZ, BARBARA 2,091.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02265 23-2-07-02-07-201-018 RIDDLESPRIGER, TIMOTHY 1,820.89 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02266 23-2-07-02-07-204-006 MONROE, STEVEN L 1,911.56 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02267 23-2-07-02-08-201-024 TALBERT, DENISE J 3,906.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02268 23-2-07-02-09-104-012 CANNON, THOMAS R 216.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02269 23-2-07-02-09-104-012.001 CANNON, THOMAS R 216.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02270 23-2-07-02-09-104-013 CANNON, THOMAS R 216.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02271 23-2-07-02-10-101-014 ELE, BYRON A 2,082.77 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02272 23-2-07-02-10-102-001 CANNON, THOMAS R 1,830.08 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02273 23-2-07-02-10-102-002 CANNON, THOMAS R 212.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02274 23-2-07-02-10-102-004 KALLAL, JOSHUA L 203.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02275 23-2-07-02-10-102-005 KALLAL, JOSHUA L 191.99 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02276 23-2-07-02-10-102-033 RIDDLESPRIGER, KENDRIA 581.18 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02277 23-2-07-02-10-102-047 NEWSOME, CANDIS 620.56 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02278 23-2-07-02-12-202-039 SAULS, DAWN R 1,159.20 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02279 23-2-07-02-12-204-004 COUGHLIN, ANITA 2,780.51 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02280 23-2-07-02-12-205-010 DUEY, SHARON K 1,404.31 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02281 23-2-07-02-13-301-032 CAMPBELL, ALLEN T AND 284.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02282 23-2-07-02-13-305-001 JONES, ANTHONY 138.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02283 23-2-07-02-13-305-018 LOGAN, RUBY M AND MAR 419.65 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-02284 23-2-07-02-14-301-015.001 WARICK, MARLON B 267.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02285 23-2-07-02-14-302-007 CLARK, ANTHONY G 1,712.86 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02286 23-2-07-02-14-302-011 BAILEY, JAMES R 1,285.23 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02287 23-2-07-02-14-303-019 WIDMAN, ARTHUR 1,229.42 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02288 23-2-07-02-17-302-009 MYRTAL PLACE LLC 2,128.52 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02289 23-2-07-02-17-302-013 STULLER, DAVID 266.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02290 23-2-07-02-17-302-025 UNITED INVESTMENTS GR 1,907.93 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-02291 23-2-07-02-17-303-005 HARDIMON, TANISHA 199.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02292 23-2-07-02-17-303-006 HARDIMON, TANISHA 1,614.91 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02293 23-2-07-02-17-303-019 MARTIN, DUSTIN 840.24 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02294 23-2-07-02-17-303-029 WILLIAMS, CAMPBELL E JR 222.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02295 23-2-07-02-17-303-032 CURTIS, GERALD E AND R 999.15 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02296 23-2-07-02-17-304-003 ANDERSON, DAVID 341.20 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02297 23-2-07-02-17-304-041 LOVETT, MERRY A 684.57 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02298 23-2-07-02-17-305-028 1804 SYCAMORE ST LLC 2,608.39 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02299 23-2-07-02-17-306-018 MARTIN, DUSTIN 1,604.83 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02300 23-2-07-02-17-306-022 HICKMAN, ROY ELMER 1,262.37 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7
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2023-02301 23-2-07-02-17-306-023 WARLICK, CURTIS 583.85 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02302 23-2-07-02-18-301-024 BLACHARCZYK, KIRYSTYN 184.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02303 23-2-07-02-18-301-037 DAVIS, DONDRA P AND AS 1,396.08 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02304 23-2-07-02-18-302-010 ZILLIKEN, MELISSA ANN 592.75 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-02305 23-2-07-02-19-402-008 BEAMON, ROBERT 1,797.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02306 23-2-07-03-16-401-038 BONO, TEODOSIA M DE 3,157.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02307 23-2-07-10-08-201-030 BLACK HOLE TRUST 3,442.52 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02308 23-2-07-10-08-202-006 PREMIER ACQUISITIONS L 232.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02309 23-2-07-10-11-201-011.001 PETER, HEINZ AND HEINZ 236.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02310 23-2-07-10-11-201-012.001 PETER, HEINZ AND HEINZ 236.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02311 23-2-07-10-12-202-004 JONES, MARTY DEAN 866.82 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02312 23-2-07-10-12-202-014 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 1,426.30 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02313 23-2-07-10-12-202-015 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 1,044.48 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02314 23-2-07-10-12-202-039 ROBERSON, CHAD N 1,279.78 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02315 23-2-07-10-12-203-013 ECKERT, RAVEN AND ERIC 1,178.69 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02316 23-2-07-10-12-204-016 COCKRAN, THOMAS  III 816.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02317 23-2-07-10-12-204-023 PURCELL, SCOTT B AND S 1,667.09 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02318 23-2-07-10-16-401-003.03C COWAN, TIMOTHY J SR AN 2,747.33 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02319 23-2-07-10-16-401-036 MARTIN, DUSTIN L 156.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02320 23-2-07-10-16-401-037 MARTIN, DUSTIN L 2,157.85 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02321 23-2-07-10-16-402-014 G AND B INVESTMENT GR 1,722.94 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02322 23-2-07-11-05-103-007 PIROS, JOSEPH 374.60 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02323 23-2-07-11-06-101-001.001 NELSON, JAMES DARYL 425.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02324 23-2-07-11-06-104-034 WOODY, BEVERLY AND LA 566.45 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02325 23-2-07-11-07-202-002 NORTH, MARK VINCENT 2,082.77 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02326 23-2-07-11-07-202-023 MEHILOS, MICHAEL 1,080.16 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-02327 23-2-07-11-07-202-027.001 HAMMONDS, CALVIN 1,648.77 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02328 23-2-07-11-07-202-035 HAMMONDS, CALVIN AND I 239.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02329 23-2-07-11-07-202-040 BUTLER, MARGIE 363.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02330 23-2-07-11-08-201-014 BRICE, MICHAEL E SR 1,564.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02331 23-2-07-11-09-101-014 JONES MONROE, DAKOTA 322.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02332 23-2-07-11-09-102-004.001 RING, JOHN P 481.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02333 23-2-07-11-09-102-011 HILLEN, ROBERT F 171.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02334 23-2-07-11-09-102-016 LUCAS, TERRELL 371.42 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02335 23-2-07-11-09-102-020 MAHMOUD, GHASSAN NAS 1,762.31 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02336 23-2-07-11-09-102-021 MAHMOUD, GHASSAN N 1,233.05 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02337 23-2-07-11-09-102-031 SEWELL, MELISSA K 1,198.28 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02338 23-2-07-11-09-103-001 BAILEY, JAMES R 413.55 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02339 23-2-07-11-09-103-002 GRAHAM, GREGORY C 575.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02340 23-2-07-11-09-103-004.001 GRAHAM, GREGORY C 222.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02341 23-2-07-11-09-103-010 WALKER, BRANT T 884.14 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02342 23-2-07-11-09-103-026 MID ALTON REDEVELOPM 152.11 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02343 23-2-07-11-09-103-039 PIP WEST LLC 1,806.30 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02344 23-2-07-11-10-101-004 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C AND 1,496.79 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02345 23-2-07-11-10-101-011 MID ALTON REDEVELOPM 170.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02346 23-2-07-11-10-101-035.001 WATTS, ROADECKER D JR 325.70 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02347 23-2-07-11-10-101-046 MORGAN, WILLIAM 1,332.92 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02348 23-2-07-11-10-101-051 MORGAN, WILLIAM  SR 1,394.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-02349 23-2-07-11-10-101-054 MURRELL, PATRICIA 154.45 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02350 23-2-07-11-11-201-012 MID ALTON REDEVELOPM 140.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02351 23-2-07-11-11-203-023 YINGER, ZACHARIAH 695.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02352 23-2-07-11-11-204-007 SMITH, SHIRLEY P 1,108.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02353 23-2-07-11-11-204-012 LOVETT, BRANDON AND CI 391.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02354 23-2-07-11-11-204-019 MID ALTON REDEVELOPM 170.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02355 23-2-07-11-11-204-020 MID ALTON REDEVELOPM 170.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02356 23-2-07-11-11-204-025 MID ALTON REDEVELOPM 170.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02357 23-2-07-11-13-301-025 RHINO BUILDERS GROUP L 4,780.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02358 23-2-07-11-13-303-045 WILLIAMS, PEGGY 156.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02359 23-2-07-11-13-303-046 WILLIAMS, PEGGY 1,998.56 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02360 23-2-07-11-13-303-059 PARKER, JOSHUA 1,038.84 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02361 23-2-07-11-13-303-066 MERS, CATHY J 1,004.16 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02362 23-2-07-11-14-301-001 DOLLISON, ERIK AND TWA 211.21 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02363 23-2-07-11-14-302-009 KOCHANSKI, STANISLAUS 573.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02364 23-2-07-11-14-302-021 KOCHANSKI, STANISLAUS 191.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02365 23-2-07-11-14-302-029 KOCHANSKI, STANISLAUS 1,190.92 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02366 23-2-07-11-14-305-029 BRADFORD, DUANE 2,002.23 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-02367 23-2-07-11-14-305-038 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 203.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02368 23-2-07-11-15-401-001 MARTINDALE, CLIMISTEEN 228.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02369 23-2-07-11-15-402-013 PNB INVESTMENTS LLC 2,047.05 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02370 23-2-07-11-15-402-025 GRAY, KIRSTAN J 1,318.22 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02371 23-2-07-11-15-402-053 120 ALBY LLC, 1,976.60 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02372 23-2-07-11-15-402-059 MARTINDALE, CLIMINSTEE 2,145.08 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02373 23-2-07-11-15-403-007 CUNNINGHAM, ALEX 1,482.29 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-02374 23-2-07-11-15-403-015 HINTON, ARTHUR K 1,234.91 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02375 23-2-07-11-15-403-021 GIVENS, ARTHUR JAMES A 529.95 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-02376 23-2-07-11-15-403-028 CROWDER, IZAIAH 452.82 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02377 23-2-07-11-16-401-005 SECRETARY OF VETERAN 879.32 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02378 23-2-07-11-16-402-001 PORTIS, FREDERICK 164.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02379 23-2-07-11-16-402-002 PORTIS, FREDERICK 164.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02380 23-2-07-11-16-402-003 PORTIS, FREDERICK 2,626.74 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-02381 23-2-07-11-16-402-004 GEISEN , JAMES 985.07 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02382 23-2-07-11-16-403-002 CARTER, JAMAL 2,586.40 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02383 23-2-07-11-16-403-011 WYMAN, RUSSELL G 237.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02384 23-2-07-11-18-301-007.02C GREEN, ROBERT E 222.43 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02385 23-2-07-11-18-301-010 MCDONOUGH, THOMAS EU 1,467.48 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02386 23-2-07-11-18-302-032 508 STATE STREET LLC 4,837.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02387 23-2-07-11-18-303-028 SMITH, SAMANTHA M 276.07 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02388 23-2-07-11-18-303-028.001 SMITH, SAMANTHA M 142.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02389 23-2-07-11-18-303-028.002 SMITH, SAMANTHA M 502.78 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02390 23-2-07-11-18-305-001 GRAHAM, GREGORY C 2,990.16 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-02391 23-2-07-11-18-305-002 GRAHAM, GREGORY C 958.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02392 23-2-07-11-19-401-030 WARREN, EMILEE 3,379.35 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02393 23-2-07-11-19-402-017 DK HOUSING LLC 2,928.85 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02394 23-2-07-11-19-402-021 DK HOUSING LLC 1,226.64 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-02395 23-2-07-11-19-402-024 CORBIN, MAISIE G 8,975.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02396 23-2-07-11-20-401-035 MANIAC ENTERPRISES LL 2,594.66 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4
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2023-02397 23-2-07-11-20-402-020 SMITH, ASHLEY 1,683.55 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02398 23-2-07-11-20-402-045 FRIZELL, LAGEANNA D 2,356.60 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02399 23-2-07-11-20-403-029 524 E 7TH ST TRUST 3,570.74 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02400 23-2-07-11-20-404-016 CHURCH, KENNETH L 4,552.26 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02401 23-2-07-11-20-404-028 ZY ALTON PROPERTIES LL 2,511.32 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02402 23-2-07-12-05-102-019 BARROW, GABRIELLE 2,819.53 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02403 23-2-07-12-05-103-021 BENSON, ELIZABETH AND 2,407.82 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02404 23-2-07-12-05-103-025 BURNETT, SHONEKA C L 784.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02405 23-2-07-12-05-103-030 BETHESDA TEMPLE CHUR 1,951.83 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02406 23-2-07-12-05-103-033 MARTIN, DUSTIN 1,009.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02407 23-2-07-12-05-103-042 DK HOUSING LLC 2,174.35 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02408 23-2-07-12-06-101-014 JAMES, RUFUS F AND MAG 1,858.48 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02409 23-2-07-12-06-101-021 SMITH, BRITTANI M 569.43 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02410 23-2-07-12-06-102-036 JAMS RAGS TO RICHES LL 3,809.66 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02411 23-2-07-12-06-102-040 FACL HOLDINGS LLC 1,916.10 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02412 23-2-07-12-06-103-028 SIMMS, LULA 6,743.86 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02413 23-2-07-12-06-103-030 EMANUEL, MARIO 2,082.77 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 7

2023-02414 23-2-07-12-06-103-046 JAAID, DHEKRA 420.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02415 23-2-07-12-06-103-047 JAAID, DHEKRA 3,041.48 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02416 23-2-07-12-06-104-006 KNIGHT, MONICA K 566.76 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02417 23-2-07-12-06-104-016 HARDIMON, HUSTON 257.90 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02418 23-2-07-12-06-104-026 JOINER, DARA L 156.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02419 23-2-07-12-06-105-010 JONES, TROY L 171.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02420 23-2-07-12-07-201-018 KEVIN GERHARDT SR AND 1,459.21 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02421 23-2-07-12-07-201-019 VAN ALEN INC 570.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02422 23-2-07-12-07-201-023 ROBINSON, PHYLLIS HOW 1,173.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02423 23-2-07-12-09-102-023 LLEWELLYN, CURTIS 1,269.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02424 23-2-07-12-09-103-009 COCHRAN, KAY F 2,845.54 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02425 23-2-07-12-09-104-025 CHURCH, KEN 4,475.36 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02426 23-2-07-12-10-101-014 ANDERSON, VENETTIA D 1,129.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02427 23-2-07-12-10-101-015 BUCK, GEORGE AND ROSI 393.82 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-02428 23-2-07-12-10-101-029 WARR, SYLVONNE 1,094.79 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02429 23-2-07-12-10-101-035 ALMUTTAN, ABDALHALIM K 202.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02430 23-2-07-12-10-101-036 ALMUTTAN, ABDALHALIM K 260.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02431 23-2-07-12-10-101-037 ALMUTTAN, ABDALHALIM K 2,011.36 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02432 23-2-07-12-10-102-030.003 EMANUEL, MARIO 1,146.10 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02433 23-2-07-12-10-102-031 BUSKEN, MATTHEW P AND 3,260.31 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02434 23-2-07-12-10-102-048 MILES, MARY 994.08 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02435 23-2-07-12-10-103-003 MARSHALL, VERONICA L 1,224.83 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02436 23-2-07-12-10-104-001 HAMMONDS, CALVIN 1,478.47 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02437 23-2-07-12-10-104-023 BOOTH, LAFONDRIA 1,985.74 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02438 23-2-07-12-10-105-003 LEWIS, JERRY D AND ANIT 402.60 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02439 23-2-07-12-10-105-004 SHORTER, MARK  SR 1,570.92 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02440 23-2-07-12-10-105-020 SCHMIDT, HILLARY L 139.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02441 23-2-07-12-10-105-026 KLONDIKE PROPERTIES LL 693.80 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02442 23-2-07-12-13-301-013 SEMNACHER, JESS T 7,333.08 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02443 23-2-07-12-13-303-011 LAMON, ROBERT D 193.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02444 23-2-07-12-13-304-012 GIPSON, DARMON E AND P 2,545.18 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4
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2023-02445 23-2-07-12-13-304-014 SCHMIDT, SANFORD J AND 1,208.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02446 23-2-07-12-13-305-010 AZID LLC 1,504.18 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02447 23-2-07-12-13-307-010 WALTHOUR, TIMOTHY N 1,914.29 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02448 23-2-07-12-14-301-004 LAMON, ROBERT D 1,552.60 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02449 23-2-07-12-14-301-014 MCCLAIN, ROSE M 1,518.75 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02450 23-2-07-12-14-302-032 ELLIOTT, CORNELIOUS 680.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02451 23-2-07-12-14-302-043 ELLIOTT, MICHAEL JEROM 1,147.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02452 23-2-07-12-14-302-044 TAYLOR, JOY A 1,164.42 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 8

2023-02453 23-2-07-12-14-302-048 ELLIOTT, DEMETRIUS D 1,331.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02454 23-2-07-12-14-303-012 HAMMONDS, CALVIN 1,087.52 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02455 23-2-07-12-14-304-012 JORDAN, TONI 228.57 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02456 23-2-07-12-14-305-012 STEGALL, CLYDE H AND D 334.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02457 23-2-07-12-14-305-028 MCCOLLUM, JESSICA 683.77 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-02458 23-2-07-12-14-305-035 SPROUTING MOMENTS LL 1,457.38 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02459 23-2-07-12-14-305-041 ELLIOTT, CORNELIOUS 766.10 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02460 23-2-07-12-14-306-041 GUNTER, MELVIN C JR 156.27 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02461 23-2-07-12-14-307-012 SHORTER, MARK D 1,618.56 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02462 23-2-07-12-15-401-002 BLACKMON, ARSBY J 1,129.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02463 23-2-07-12-15-403-016 FLOYD, A J 529.27 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02464 23-2-07-12-15-403-017 CLIMINSTEEN, MARTINDAL 686.43 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02465 23-2-07-12-15-403-018 FLOYD, AJ AND DEVON M 1,043.53 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02466 23-2-07-12-15-403-019 FLOYD, A J 207.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02467 23-2-07-12-15-403-031 BECOAT, NANCY J 1,128.70 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02468 23-2-07-12-15-403-032 COVINGTON, CAMESHIA 502.65 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02469 23-2-07-12-15-405-004 FAITH WORKS LLC 1,107.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02470 23-2-07-12-15-405-005 FAITH WORKS LLC 337.61 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02471 23-2-07-12-15-405-021 MARTIN, DUSTIN 829.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02472 23-2-07-12-15-405-035 MARTIN, DUSTIN 1,038.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02473 23-2-07-12-15-405-036 RUDD, BRYAN 1,351.18 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02474 23-2-07-12-16-401-008 MARTIN, DUSTIN 1,760.19 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02475 23-2-07-12-16-401-017 KOHLER, RUTH ANN 190.08 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-02476 23-2-07-12-16-401-039.001 MONK, MARVIN J 143.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02477 23-2-07-12-17-302-004 BAILEY, JAMES R 1,273.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02478 23-2-07-12-17-303-015 GOMEZ RAMIREZ, MILDRE 2,184.44 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02479 23-2-07-12-17-304-004 MOSS, TEONSAY J 1,434.48 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02480 23-2-07-12-17-304-005 NORTH HAVEN GROUP LL 1,905.16 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02481 23-2-07-12-17-304-030 MOORE, KHADIJAH 1,378.67 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02482 23-2-07-12-17-305-015 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 184.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02483 23-2-07-12-17-305-018 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 236.84 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02484 23-2-07-12-17-305-019 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 1,815.40 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02485 23-2-07-12-17-305-024 FMK INC 1,866.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02486 23-2-07-12-17-306-003 FERAL CITY 4 FERAL KITTI 2,079.13 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02487 23-2-07-12-17-306-004 FERAL CITY 4 FERAL KITTI 2,155.13 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02488 23-2-07-12-17-306-006 ROLOFF, JUSTIN 446.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02489 23-2-07-12-17-306-014 BEARD, LARRY D AND BRE 1,877.71 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02490 23-2-07-12-17-307-024 BROWN, LOLITA S 212.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02491 23-2-07-12-17-307-025 BROWN, LOLITA S 455.68 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02492 23-2-07-12-17-307-040 WILEY, CHARLES JR AND L 370.43 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-02493 23-2-07-12-17-308-006 BAILEY, JAMES R 1,896.02 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02494 23-2-07-12-18-301-004 ALMUTTAN, MOHAMMED 2,614.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02495 23-2-07-12-18-302-013 JULINO, ROSEMARIE 1,131.43 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02496 23-2-07-12-18-302-023 TOPP DOGG LLC 2,643.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02497 23-2-07-12-18-302-024 TOPP DOGG LLC 278.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02498 23-2-07-12-18-302-029 KOONTZ, VICTOR 1,380.49 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02499 23-2-07-12-18-302-035 GOMEZ, ALONDRA D 1,735.77 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02500 23-2-07-12-18-302-038 FERNANDEZ, JOEL 4,994.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02501 23-2-07-12-18-303-023 PCM REAL ESTATE LLC 2,069.04 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02502 23-2-07-12-18-303-032 KASSAK, MICHAEL R 1,624.96 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02503 23-2-07-12-18-303-034 KASSAK, MICHAEL R 181.90 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02504 23-2-07-12-18-304-005 FAULKNER, CAROLYNNE 652.57 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02505 23-2-07-12-18-304-007 FMK INC 1,223.01 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02506 23-2-07-12-18-304-015 EMBREY, TAKENYA 1,247.73 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02507 23-2-07-12-18-304-035 SMITH, EMMA J 949.22 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02508 23-2-07-12-18-305-012 MOORE, DEIDRA L 407.14 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02509 23-2-07-12-18-305-030 ARMSTEAD, CHARLES S 728.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02510 23-2-07-12-19-401-006 D K HOUSING  LLC 945.59 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 9

2023-02511 23-2-07-12-19-401-023 BAILEY, JAMES R 969.35 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02512 23-2-07-12-19-401-032 LLEWELLYN, CURT 860.41 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02513 23-2-07-12-19-401-038 GIPSON, DARMON 1,008.75 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02514 23-2-07-12-19-402-013 GIPSON, DORMAN 1,964.69 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02515 23-2-07-12-19-402-020 SCRUGGS, CLARENCE 720.29 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02516 23-2-07-12-19-403-003 DAVIS, CYNTHIA R 1,160.74 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02517 23-2-07-12-19-403-007 ELLIOTT, CORNELIOUS T 1,489.48 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02518 23-2-07-12-19-403-022 NUNN, MONEIKA 704.75 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02519 23-2-07-12-19-403-026 ELLIOTT, CORNELIOUS T 171.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02520 23-2-07-12-19-403-027 ELLIOTT, CORNELIOUS T 149.86 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02521 23-2-07-12-19-404-015 MORGAN, MEGAN L 2,334.60 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 8

2023-02522 23-2-07-12-19-405-010 HOLLIDAY, ALEXANDER JO 765.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02523 23-2-07-12-19-405-014 MCGHEE, JEREMY 1,123.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02524 23-2-07-12-19-406-016 1013 MARIE LAND TRUST 1,439.98 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02525 23-2-07-12-19-406-022 VAN ALEN INC 720.29 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02526 23-2-07-12-19-406-034 HOPKINS, JOHN AND TRAC 3,227.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02527 23-2-07-12-20-401-002 DK HOUSING 1,826.40 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02528 23-2-07-12-20-401-006 WHALEN, RON E SR AND P 372.18 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02529 23-2-07-12-20-401-011 BALLINGER, JAMOUR 1,584.11 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02530 23-2-07-12-20-401-017 WOODY, BEVERLY AND JA 1,783.34 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02531 23-2-07-12-20-401-025 JAGGIE, SONYA D 1,428.08 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02532 23-2-07-12-20-401-035 CAMPBELL, DARBY S 1,165.34 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02533 23-2-07-12-20-401-042 MAHER, MARC ADAM 2,288.80 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02534 23-2-07-12-20-402-028 WARLICK, CURTIS 1,837.39 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02535 23-2-07-13-05-101-005 WARLICK, CURTIS 1,264.23 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02536 23-2-07-13-05-101-020 CHRIST FOR ALL NATIONS 239.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02537 23-2-07-13-05-101-023 FMK INC 2,623.02 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02538 23-2-07-13-05-101-023.001 SHARDA HOLDINGS LLC 670.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02539 23-2-07-13-05-101-025 SHARDA HOLDINGS LLC 2,543.40 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02540 23-2-07-13-05-105-015 710 E 5TH TRUST 3,156.83 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4
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2023-02541 23-2-07-13-05-105-016 FMK INC 1,713.77 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02542 23-2-07-13-05-105-017 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIA 1,396.08 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02543 23-2-07-13-05-106-005 HESS, JEANNE M 148.75 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02544 23-2-07-13-06-101-012 FMK INC 1,663.45 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02545 23-2-07-13-06-101-027 WARLICK, CURTIS 1,689.04 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02546 23-2-07-13-06-101-033 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 290.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02547 23-2-07-13-06-102-013 HUGHES, CHARLES E AND 2,044.37 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02548 23-2-07-13-06-102-016 SPRINGMAN, CHRISTOPHE 1,051.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02549 23-2-07-13-06-102-021 CAJIGAS, JUAN 1,199.90 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02550 23-2-07-13-06-103-007 NORTH HAVEN GROUP LL 2,168.90 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02551 23-2-07-13-06-103-021 COUGHLIN, TIFFANY 2,780.51 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02552 23-2-07-13-06-103-036 FRAZIER, CARLA 1,208.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02553 23-2-07-13-06-103-049 MATHIAS, JENNIFER 1,157.14 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02554 23-2-07-13-06-104-001 YINGER, ZACHARIAH 141.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02555 23-2-07-13-06-104-002 ALTON LOTS LLC 1,579.19 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02556 23-2-07-13-06-104-004 YINGER, ZACHARIAH 1,194.64 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02557 23-2-07-13-06-104-006 ALTON LOTS LLC 1,226.64 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02558 23-2-07-13-07-201-017 WALKER, GERALD AND CH 216.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02559 23-2-07-13-07-201-018 WALKER, GERALD AND CH 206.67 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02560 23-2-07-13-07-201-019 EMANUEL, MARIO  JR 543.59 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02561 23-2-07-13-07-201-025 CORRIGAN, RICHARD W 691.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02562 23-2-07-13-07-202-018 SCRUGGS, JAMIE 1,221.14 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02563 23-2-07-13-08-202-010 MORRIS, DOROTHY 5,559.70 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02564 23-2-07-13-08-202-020 HOWE, AARON 1,974.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02565 23-2-07-13-10-101-017 1126 E BROADWAY LLC 4,793.08 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02566 23-2-07-13-10-101-018 YINGER, ZACHARIAH 8,726.72 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-02567 23-2-07-13-10-101-019 YINGER, ZACHARIAH 222.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02568 23-2-07-13-10-101-020 YINGER, ZACHARIAH 4,269.38 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-02569 23-2-07-13-10-101-023 1020 1026 E BROADWAY LL 580.22 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-02570 23-2-07-13-10-101-024 1020 1026 E BROADWAY LL 413.55 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-02571 23-2-07-13-10-101-025 1020 1026 E BROADWAY LL 395.24 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 9

2023-02572 23-2-07-13-10-101-026 1020 1026 E BROADWAY LL 7,554.68 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02573 23-2-07-13-10-101-034 116 CHERRY STREET LLC 5,748.11 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-02574 23-2-07-13-11-201-035 NIEMEYER, AARON 1,763.32 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02575 23-2-07-13-11-201-038 NIEMEYER, AARON 574.71 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02576 23-2-07-13-12-203-012 LAMON, ROBERT D 144.10 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02577 23-2-07-13-12-203-013 LAMON, ROBERT D 144.10 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02578 23-2-07-13-12-203-014 LAMON, ROBERT D 183.09 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02579 23-2-07-14-06-101-013 CRAIG, TABITHA 2,575.39 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02580 23-2-07-14-06-101-013.001 CRAIG, TABITHA 4,209.84 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02581 23-2-07-14-06-101-025 PLUMMER, JUSTIN L 5,368.12 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-02582 23-2-07-14-06-102-029 LENHARDT REALTY LLC 508.77 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02583 23-2-07-14-06-102-030 LENHARDT REALTY LLC 493.22 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02584 23-2-07-14-06-102-041 LENHARDT PROPERTIES L 506.05 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02585 23-2-07-14-06-102-042 LENHARDT PROPERTIES L 1,428.08 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02586 23-2-07-14-06-102-046 LENHARDT PROPERTIES L 479.50 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02587 23-2-07-14-06-103-002 THE PROPERTY SALAD LL 7,137.93 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02588 23-2-07-14-07-202-020 MEHILOS, BONNIE T AND 3,550.60 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5
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2023-02589 23-2-07-14-08-204-013 HATTEN, JEFF 2,681.62 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02590 23-2-08-03-01-101-014 CHAMBERS, STEVEN W 5,716.42 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02591 23-2-08-04-01-101-040 HARVEY, MICHAEL A AND 2,810.55 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02592 23-2-08-05-00-000-013 HAMILTON, MICHAEL D AN 4,078.86 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02593 23-2-08-05-13-302-013 CAVASHER, JAMES 225.16 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 3

2023-02594 23-2-08-05-13-303-001 GRAY, KIRSTAN J AND KAT 2,034.95 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-02595 23-2-08-05-13-303-008 BENNETT, ADAM AND KEE 1,935.05 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02596 23-2-08-05-18-302-019 KINDER, DOUGLAS PAUL 2,974.67 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02597 23-2-08-05-18-302-020 KINDER, DOUGLAS PAUL 343.06 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02598 23-2-08-06-06-101-010 EMDE, CHRISTIAN LEE AN 3,538.70 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02599 23-2-08-06-08-201-020 BAKER, TIMOTHY J AND A 1,616.69 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02600 23-2-08-06-09-102-007 DODD, KENNETH 1,400.67 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02601 23-2-08-06-09-103-002.001 RIVER BEND PROPERTIES 6,045.93 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02602 23-2-08-06-12-202-002 VAN HOESEN, JOSHUA W 2,450.93 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02603 23-2-08-06-12-202-025 CARROLL, MICHAEL K AND 3,662.27 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02604 23-2-08-06-13-301-002 MILLER, NANCY G 8,520.66 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-02605 23-2-08-06-13-303-020 GREER, JAMES H AND STE 129.23 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02606 23-2-08-06-14-301-008 JORDAN, BERNICE AND CH 2,208.26 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02607 23-2-08-06-14-306-004 COLE, ORA L AND MATTIE 135.85 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02608 23-2-08-06-14-308-009 CLEVELAND, MATTIE C 135.85 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02609 23-2-08-06-15-401-007 MOSS, JACKIE R 1,736.67 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02610 23-2-08-06-15-402-018 GILLIS, BRAD 1,393.30 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02611 23-2-08-06-16-402-019 MARTIN, DUSTIN 2,387.73 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02612 23-2-08-06-16-403-003.001 MCCURREN PROPERTIES 8,514.25 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02613 23-2-08-06-17-301-002 YARBOROUGH, JOHNNIE L 883.54 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02614 23-2-08-06-17-301-003 LOMAX, SHIRLA C 639.76 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02615 23-2-08-06-17-301-008 JENKINS, WILLIE M 281.87 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02616 23-2-08-06-17-301-009 JENKINS, WILLIE M 272.82 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02617 23-2-08-06-17-302-023 CRUMP, CARLITA 1,585.60 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02618 23-2-08-06-17-303-004 MCCRADY, ANNIE 1,288.04 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02619 23-2-08-06-17-303-018 LUCAS, TERRELL 535.26 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02620 23-2-08-06-17-304-006 COX, NORVAL M JR 765.73 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02621 23-2-08-06-17-304-009 MOORE, JAMES A AND LAU 615.24 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 6

2023-02622 23-2-08-06-17-305-007 BALLINGER, JAMOUR AND 2,135.99 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02623 23-2-08-06-17-305-007.001 BALLINGER, JAMOUR AND 278.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02624 23-2-08-06-17-305-012 WAGGONER, CYNTHIA 446.08 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02625 23-2-08-06-17-306-022 MIKE, ERIC T AND SERENA 138.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02626 23-2-08-06-17-306-023 SCOTT, PAMELA 222.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02627 23-2-08-06-17-307-017 BRANCH, WILLIE MAE 425.46 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02628 23-2-08-06-18-301-006 MOORE, JOSEPH A 1,592.01 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02629 23-2-08-06-18-301-007 MITCHELL, Q T AND MAUD 1,332.86 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02630 23-2-08-06-18-301-014 WILSON, DARYL 1,454.66 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02631 23-2-08-06-18-302-010 JORDAN, CHARLES E 219.48 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02632 23-2-08-06-18-304-007 WEAVER, ADRIENNE 276.07 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02633 23-2-08-06-18-305-015 CLIFTON, STEPHANIE S 888.78 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02634 23-2-08-06-18-305-018 BERRY, MARY 1,270.63 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02635 23-2-08-06-18-305-019 BERRY, MARY 1,083.79 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02636 23-2-08-06-18-306-001 BLASIOLI, LERA MONET 1,044.48 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7
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2023-02637 23-2-08-06-18-306-010 KLONDIKE PROPERTIES LL 1,780.62 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02638 23-2-08-06-18-307-003 FORD, JANETTE N AND DIR 1,950.92 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02639 23-2-08-06-18-307-011 COLLINS, BRANDON 907.38 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02640 23-2-08-06-19-401-012 HICKMAN, ROBIN N 1,395.18 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02641 23-2-08-06-19-401-018 THAXTON, MICHAEL 1,770.58 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02642 23-2-08-06-20-401-003 PHOENIX PROPERTIES ILLI 1,275.97 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02643 23-2-08-06-20-401-016 PHOENIX PROPERTIES ILLI 787.17 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02644 23-2-08-06-20-401-039 PHOENIX PROPERTIES ILLI 1,241.72 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-02645 23-2-08-06-20-401-040 PHOENIX PROPERTIES ILLI 1,241.95 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-02646 23-2-08-06-20-403-010 HAZEL, BRIANNA 3,054.29 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02647 23-2-08-06-20-403-017 HARRIS, MOLLY 1,628.21 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02648 23-2-08-07-05-101-020 SNYDER, CARLA A 358.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02649 23-2-08-07-05-102-050 GOHEEN, JAKE J 1,793.49 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 7

2023-02650 23-2-08-07-06-101-021 NAUDIA ENTERPRISE LLC 2,328.19 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02651 23-2-08-07-06-102-001 KREIDER, BRADLEY STEP 1,865.80 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02652 23-2-08-07-06-102-033 ROBINSON, SETH A AND T 2,825.36 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02653 23-2-08-07-06-102-041 HATTEN, JEFF 2,616.56 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02654 23-2-08-07-06-102-046 LARRY J WILLIAMS IRREV 470.37 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02655 23-2-08-07-06-103-017 1805 MAIN STREET WILLIA 321.11 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02656 23-2-08-07-06-104-011 CALDWELL, RONA L 278.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02657 23-2-08-07-06-105-005 TALLEY, KAREN S 3,280.71 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02658 23-2-08-07-06-105-034 KLONDIKE PROPERTIES LL 1,299.00 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02659 23-2-08-07-06-105-039 BENNETT, ADAM 2,345.03 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02660 23-2-08-07-07-201-009 KREIDER, BRADLEY STEP 1,115.02 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02661 23-2-08-07-08-201-002 SHEAR, ALEXANDRIA D 831.36 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02662 23-2-08-07-08-202-005 GOETTEN, CHRISTOPHER 2,301.62 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02663 23-2-08-07-09-102-038 MARTIN, DUSTIN 5,118.14 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02664 23-2-08-07-09-103-012 TURNER, JAYME S 4,098.13 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02665 23-2-08-07-10-102-036 2517 2519 COLLEGE AVE L 4,487.27 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02666 23-2-08-07-11-201-014 HATTEN, JEFFREY 2,163.34 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02667 23-2-08-07-11-201-015 HARDER, HOMER L 1,792.54 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 7

2023-02668 23-2-08-07-11-202-013 HAUG, BRADLEY D AND KI 3,293.33 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02669 23-2-08-07-11-202-027 HAUG, BRADLEY D AND KI 1,438.82 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02670 23-2-08-07-12-202-021 PHOENIX PROPERTIES ILLI 2,937.08 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02671 23-2-08-07-12-203-008 NEUMANN, JAMES R II AND 1,665.11 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02672 23-2-08-07-12-203-014 BRASKETT, MATTHEW W 2,395.06 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02673 23-2-08-07-13-302-012 HAZEL, BRIAN AND BREND 2,010.41 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02674 23-2-08-07-13-302-015 DAVIS, BRICE 2,848.28 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02675 23-2-08-07-13-302-024 MENDEZ, GERARDO GARCI 859.07 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02676 23-2-08-07-13-303-012 BLOODWORTH, PATSY L 1,641.41 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02677 23-2-08-07-13-303-015 MEHILOS, MICHAEL C 1,893.24 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02678 23-2-08-07-13-303-041 ADMIRE, BRANDON 170.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02679 23-2-08-07-13-303-042 ADMIRE, BRANDON 1,375.90 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02680 23-2-08-07-14-302-027 MCMASTER, JUSTIN LEE 10,188.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02681 23-2-08-07-14-303-020 1305 TRUST 1,841.06 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02682 23-2-08-07-14-303-028 ULRICH, CHRISTOPHER 2,333.69 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02683 23-2-08-07-15-402-011 DICKINSON, JAMES C AND 2,706.33 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02684 23-2-08-07-15-402-014 RIVERS, BARDRIC D AND R 245.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-02685 23-2-08-07-15-402-030 EVERAGE, JOHNNY 1,585.60 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02686 23-2-08-07-15-402-042 STEWART, BRANDI S 1,904.20 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02687 23-2-08-07-15-403-014 MOHSSE, IBTISSAM 2,372.10 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02688 23-2-08-07-15-404-013 DAVIS, IDA MYRLEE 1,940.88 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02689 23-2-08-07-15-404-018 NEUMANN, SAMUEL 2,696.28 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02690 23-2-08-07-15-405-005 STROTHEIDE, SHAWNDRA 347.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02691 23-2-08-07-15-405-014 BEATTY, MARK A AND SAB 339.43 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02692 23-2-08-07-15-405-015 BEATTY, MARK A AND SAB 1,983.01 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02693 23-2-08-07-15-405-016 BEATTY, MARK A AND SAB 2,739.34 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02694 23-2-08-07-15-405-017 BEATTY, MARK A AND SAB 2,218.30 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02695 23-2-08-07-15-406-017 WARREN, BRITTANY S 2,406.05 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02696 23-2-08-07-15-406-029 KESSINGER, STEVEN P 2,560.76 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02697 23-2-08-07-16-401-003 KENNEDY, MATTHEW T 2,341.92 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02698 23-2-08-07-16-402-044 XOLO, HUGO 784.19 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02699 23-2-08-07-16-402-050 ANDERSON, DAVID L 0401 4,323.38 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02700 23-2-08-07-16-404-026 PALMER, ELSIE 1,752.26 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02701 23-2-08-07-16-404-042 WALLIS, KIMBERLY G 599.47 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02702 23-2-08-07-16-405-014 RANDLE, WANDA LEE 1,837.30 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02703 23-2-08-07-17-301-039 GERHARDT, KEVIN  E 376.86 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02704 23-2-08-07-17-303-012 WILSON, DARRIN 2,227.48 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02705 23-2-08-07-17-304-012 RICKARD, ARTHUR E AND 457.55 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02706 23-2-08-07-18-301-004 BRANDONVIEW LLC 144.99 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 3

2023-02707 23-2-08-07-18-303-011 SHAW, CHERI LEE 1,934.07 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02708 23-2-08-07-18-304-005 BLACK HOLE HOLDINGS LL 571.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02709 23-2-08-07-19-402-008 BLAND, GERALD D AND BR 1,090.83 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02710 23-2-08-07-19-402-024 CARTER, FRED L 1,098.47 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-02711 23-2-08-07-19-403-010 EWING, VANCE A 1,254.21 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02712 23-2-08-07-19-403-026 HARTMANN, ANGEL 1,123.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02713 23-2-08-07-19-403-029 VON BEHREN, BRENDEN 1,091.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02714 23-2-08-07-19-403-033 MILLER, RODNEY 1,164.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02715 23-2-08-07-19-404-028 DERR, JEREMY 1,962.84 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02716 23-2-08-07-19-405-007 MORTLAND, WILLIAM F AN 1,352.08 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02717 23-2-08-07-19-405-026 KELLEY, JOSEPH L AND TI 1,414.42 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02718 23-2-08-07-19-408-009 STORM, JAMES O 1,212.91 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02719 23-2-08-07-19-408-019 PROLIFIC PROPERTIES LL 1,547.11 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02720 23-2-08-07-20-401-002 RHODES, RONALD AND CA 2,091.96 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02721 23-2-08-07-20-401-006 TAYLOR, MEGAN 1,352.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02722 23-2-08-07-20-401-007 KAILEO LLC 348.08 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 5

2023-02723 23-2-08-07-20-401-008 JENKINS, DAVID 212.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02724 23-2-08-07-20-401-012 DEHNER, AMANDA LOUISE 2,536.94 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02725 23-2-08-07-20-401-034 BRANDT, TERRI LYNN 419.68 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02726 23-2-08-07-20-402-001 CHILDRESS, DANNY 222.18 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02727 23-2-08-07-20-402-002 CHILDRESS, DANNY 184.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02728 23-2-08-07-20-402-016 BANTA, JOSHUA JOHN CA 266.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02729 23-2-08-07-20-402-021 STARK, MICHAEL 997.76 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 9

2023-02730 23-2-08-07-20-405-006 LANSDON, KENNETH D AN 1,189.15 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02731 23-2-08-07-20-405-007 LANSDON, KENNETH D AN 184.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02732 23-2-08-07-20-405-027 WILSON, PAUL E 612.30 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7
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2023-02733 23-2-08-07-20-406-021 CLARK, JONATHON SCOTT 1,422.57 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02734 23-2-08-08-09-101-009 WILLIAMS, CEDRIC DELAN 4,691.47 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02735 23-2-08-08-09-101-013 WILLIAMS, CEDRIC DELAN 153.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02736 23-2-08-08-09-101-029 IVESTER, DON C 1,108.52 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02737 23-2-08-08-09-101-059 MORMINO, SAMUEL A JR 6,927.56 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02738 23-2-08-08-09-101-061 DIYA ALTON LLC 73,039.64 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02739 23-2-08-08-09-102-030 DRAPER, DEAN D 486.82 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02740 23-2-08-08-10-101-010 STEIGERWALD, PAUL 688.83 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 4

2023-02741 23-2-08-08-13-301-022 BEATTY, MARK A AND SAB 2,371.23 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02742 23-2-08-08-13-302-023 MARTIN, DUSTIN 1,020.67 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02743 23-2-08-08-13-302-029 KLONDIKE PROPERTIES LL 1,604.83 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02744 23-2-08-08-13-303-004 ANDERSON, DAVID L 0401 4,091.71 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02745 23-2-08-08-13-307-003 RADCLIFF, RODGER A JR A 236.70 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02746 23-2-08-08-14-301-016 WHITE, CARLTON AND LES 210.37 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02747 23-2-08-08-14-301-017 SPOTT, DEVORAH B 9,917.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02748 23-2-08-08-14-301-025 VELIKIS, ROBERT E AND M 167.53 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 5

2023-02749 23-2-08-08-17-304-010 JDEEZ LLC 1,538.67 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02750 23-2-08-08-17-304-012 WHITEHEAD, REX 1,750.40 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02751 23-2-08-08-18-303-015 SCHULTZ, TERA 2,929.76 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02752 23-2-08-08-18-304-017 MCNISH, STACY J 2,440.82 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02753 23-2-08-08-18-304-023 BRINKMAN, SARA JO 1,692.72 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02754 23-2-08-08-18-305-007 GOODRICH, JULIA 1,568.19 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02755 23-2-08-17-05-104-013 GREELING, MARGUERITE 2,797.01 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02756 23-2-08-17-05-104-023 FINN, ROBERT J 629.53 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02757 23-2-08-17-05-105-003 NIEMEYER, CHASTITY 2,153.66 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02758 23-2-08-17-05-105-010 CALDWELL, WAYNE G AND 533.18 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02759 23-2-08-17-05-105-024 WALTERS, MILDRED E 681.98 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-02760 23-2-08-17-05-106-018 HALLETT, MARJORIE 1,397.90 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02761 23-2-08-17-06-101-011 GOANS, BEVERLY 422.98 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02762 23-2-08-17-06-102-019 LEMONS, KENNETH RAY 1,226.64 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02763 23-2-08-17-06-102-038 MCAFOOS, DEVIN AND DE 2,532.35 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02764 23-2-08-17-09-101-007 JONES, SEAN 2,466.40 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02765 23-2-08-17-09-101-030 GWILLIM, SHARON M 1,262.52 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02766 23-2-08-17-09-103-009 FINN, ROBERT L 981.45 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02767 23-2-08-17-09-103-023 THAXTON, ADAM 1,303.10 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02768 23-2-08-17-09-104-008 MASSEY, WILLIAM 827.42 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02769 23-2-08-17-09-104-009 KLONDIKE PROPERTIES LL 1,354.86 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02770 23-2-08-17-09-104-025 STEPHEN J BASTIEN TRUS 1,692.72 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02771 23-2-08-17-09-105-008 DENNIS, THOMAS A 1,706.45 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02772 23-2-08-17-09-106-013.001 POPE STEVEN S D U M PO 140.31 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02773 23-2-08-17-09-106-033 IBP PROPERTIES LLC 6,118.98 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-02774 23-2-08-17-10-104-026 DB GLOBAL LLC 2,138.68 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02775 23-2-08-17-11-201-031 KNUTH, WILLIAM 156.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02776 23-2-08-17-11-201-048 INGRAM, DAKOTAH 1,146.10 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02777 23-2-08-17-11-201-049 AFFORDABLE PLACE LLC 1,496.79 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02778 23-2-08-17-11-201-052 SUNSHINE INVESTING LLC 199.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02779 23-2-08-17-11-201-053 SUNSHINE INVESTING LLC 1,738.49 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02780 23-2-08-17-11-201-056 TAYLOR, KATHLEEN D 212.17 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9
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2023-02781 23-2-08-18-05-101-022 PALMER, ELSIE 158.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02782 23-2-08-18-05-103-013 PALMER, ELSIE 1,339.27 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02783 23-2-08-18-05-103-028 WILLIAMS, KATYA 1,371.35 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02784 23-2-08-18-06-101-004 LUCAS, SHEENA 947.35 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-02785 23-2-08-18-06-102-011 STICKELS, DOUG 757.31 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-02786 23-2-08-18-06-102-015 CARTER, FRED L 1,640.51 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02787 23-2-08-18-06-102-016 FAITH WORKS LLC 295.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02788 23-2-08-18-06-102-020 DSV SPV2 LLC 1,110.31 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 7

2023-02789 23-2-08-18-06-104-016 JORDAN, LUCAS E 1,647.82 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02790 23-2-08-18-06-105-014 DIERKER, CAROLYN L 2,338.24 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02791 23-2-08-18-06-105-015 ROBERTS, MARY E 1,099.38 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 6

2023-02792 23-2-08-18-06-105-021 MARTIN, DUSTIN 1,930.78 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02793 23-2-08-18-06-105-022 GLEASON, LEE 1,858.48 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02794 23-2-08-18-06-106-016 SILLMAN, KELSEY M 828.33 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02795 23-2-08-18-06-106-017 BEATTY, MARK A 1,369.48 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02796 23-2-08-18-06-107-003 BYRNE, MATT AND SARAH 530.76 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02797 23-2-08-18-06-107-028 PROLIFIC PROPERTIES LL 1,196.42 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02798 23-2-08-18-06-107-031 RANDALL, JOSEPH 448.38 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 9

2023-02799 23-2-08-18-07-201-001 CASEY, TRACI 5,190.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02800 23-2-08-18-07-201-039 SCHRINER, SAMPSON WE 348.56 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02801 23-2-08-18-07-201-040 SCHRINER, SAMPSON WE 184.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02802 23-2-08-18-07-202-041 SINKS, GLEN DALE AND D 794.51 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02803 23-2-08-18-07-202-042 SINKS, GLENN AND DONN 158.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02804 23-2-08-18-07-203-001 PALMER, ELSIE M 1,976.60 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6

2023-02805 23-2-08-18-07-203-007 COOK, LLOYD A 1,051.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02806 23-2-08-18-07-203-013 HUNTLEY, JAMI E GOODM 923.59 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02807 23-2-08-18-07-203-016 COPE, DAVID D SR AND DA 1,679.91 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02808 23-2-08-18-07-203-030 WHITLOCK, PHYLLIS 139.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02809 23-2-08-18-07-204-008 RENEWCRAFT LLC 864.96 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02810 23-2-08-18-07-204-039 MORGAN, ROBERT L 1,110.38 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02811 23-2-08-18-07-204-042 SMITH, JACOB 181.90 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02812 23-2-08-18-07-205-021 MAGGART, BRYAN KYLE 431.38 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 6

2023-02813 23-2-08-18-07-205-034 PARKER, DONNA C 1,414.40 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02814 23-2-08-18-07-206-004 BUSH, TASHA C 404.42 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02815 23-2-08-18-07-206-014 HOFFMANN, JAMES 614.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02816 23-2-08-18-07-206-015 RAINS , AMY S 439.23 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02817 23-2-08-18-07-207-010 RHOADES, ANNA MAE 455.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02818 23-2-08-18-07-207-012 KENSHALO, EDWARD DEA 324.44 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02819 23-2-08-18-07-207-037 WILEY, CHARLES AND LEE 1,273.25 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 7

2023-02820 23-2-08-18-07-207-038 WILEY, CHARLES AND LEE 202.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02821 23-2-08-18-07-207-039 WILEY, CHARLES AND LEE 202.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02822 23-2-08-18-07-207-046 COLLEY, BRYAN 435.81 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02823 23-2-08-18-08-201-002 KRAUSHARR, HERBERT 1,114.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02824 23-2-08-18-08-201-014 WRAY, JUDY L 750.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02825 23-2-08-18-08-201-022 KEITH, THOMAS AND KARI 719.43 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-02826 23-2-08-18-08-201-023 KEITH, THOMAS AND KARI 184.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02827 23-2-08-18-08-202-006 WHEELER, JONATHAN M 158.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02828 23-2-08-18-08-203-028 KIMPLE, CIERA 506.70 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6
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2023-02829 23-2-08-18-08-204-048 PERRY, RONDELL  JR 430.02 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02830 23-2-08-18-08-205-047 CHAVOURS, DWIGHT 1,698.23 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02831 23-2-08-18-09-201-011 MADISON, NICK 910.77 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02832 23-2-08-18-09-203-021 LYFES MANAGEMENT LLC 365.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02833 23-2-08-18-09-203-029 CARTER, FRED L 1,125.02 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 6

2023-02834 23-2-08-18-09-203-030 CARTER, FRED L 1,368.58 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02835 23-2-08-18-09-204-002 2409 EAST BROADWAY LL 5,070.30 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02836 23-2-08-18-09-204-003 PEPSI PLACE 7,536.13 468 TLC-2023, LLC 5

2023-02837 23-2-08-18-10-101-010 VOEGELE, TRACEY 1,305.41 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02838 23-2-08-18-10-102-037 CHUGACH ENTERPRISE LL 1,483.98 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02839 23-2-08-18-10-102-038 CHUGACH ENTERPRISE LL 821.00 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02840 23-2-08-18-10-102-041 ALL BYRNE PROPERTIES L 1,220.24 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02841 23-2-08-18-10-102-042 ALL BYRNE PROPERTIES L 1,978.42 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 7

2023-02842 23-2-08-18-10-103-001 SCHUETTE, CORY 2,247.45 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 5

2023-02843 23-2-08-18-11-201-029 WILEY, CHARLES JR 1,046.30 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02844 23-2-08-18-11-201-030 VEGHER, LEE ANN 618.72 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 9

2023-02845 23-2-08-18-11-203-001 HANSEN, JUDY 216.66 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02846 23-2-08-18-11-203-002 HANSEN, JUDY 187.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02847 23-2-08-18-11-204-008 BOGUE REALTY LLC 145.03 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-02848 23-2-08-18-11-205-002 NELLYS ACQUISITION LLC 237.95 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02849 23-2-08-18-12-201-001 GASKILL, TERRY WAYNE A 973.04 450 AUCTION Z-2, INC 7

2023-02850 23-2-08-18-12-203-015 BURDEN, CATHERINE M 1,469.30 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02851 23-2-08-18-12-203-016 WILEY, CHARLES JR AND L 2,010.30 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02852 23-2-08-18-12-203-019 IBP PROPERTIES LLC 1,505.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02853 23-2-08-18-12-205-015 215 HERBERT STREET LLC 248.88 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-02854 23-2-08-18-12-205-017 215 HERBERT STREET LLC 146.37 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02855 23-2-08-18-12-205-030 COPE, RACHEL B 2,820.82 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02856 24-1-01-01-00-000-004 LOHR, MERVIN L AND ALIC 1,005.69 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02857 24-1-01-19-00-000-012.005 ORBAN, DALE L AND MARY 211.87 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02858 24-1-01-20-00-000-013.001 COOPER, CONNIE C 4,984.09 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02859 24-1-01-20-00-000-013.002 COOPER, CONNIE C 583.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02860 24-1-01-20-00-000-013.003 COOPER, CONNIE C 583.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02861 24-1-01-20-00-000-013.004 COOPER, CONNIE C 583.04 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02862 24-1-01-23-00-000-008 HOLMES, ANTHONY R 2,263.28 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02863 24-1-01-23-03-301-015 SUNRISE WASTE SERVICE 2,095.64 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02864 24-1-01-25-01-101-022 MALLOY, ROGER A 1,177.08 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02865 24-1-01-26-02-201-011 JEFFERIES, MICHAEL D AN 675.18 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 8

2023-02866 24-1-01-29-03-301-010.001 GODFREY FUEL LLC 11,323.72 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02867 24-1-01-29-03-302-025 ALLEN, ANDY 1,261.16 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02868 24-1-01-29-03-303-005 TRACY, KELLY 250.92 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-02869 24-1-01-30-02-201-017 MIDDLECOFF, ALVIN AND L 2,728.46 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02870 24-1-01-33-00-000-006.003 NATURE INSTITUTE 345.92 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 0

2023-02871 24-1-01-34-20-402-028 HOMES, BRYAN L 308.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02872 24-1-01-34-20-404-027 CTLTC 2,041.98 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02873 24-1-01-35-14-302-001 ZIPPMANN, CODY M AND S 3,536.48 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 5

2023-02874 24-1-01-35-19-402-029 BAYES, EARL W 858.63 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02875 24-1-01-36-18-301-002 ALTON LODGE 951 L O O M 302.88 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 2

2023-02876 24-1-07-04-00-000-011 NATURE INSTITUTE 1,431.84 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4
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2023-02877 24-2-01-09-02-202-008 JANSSEN, STEVEN D 697.33 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02878 24-2-01-13-00-000-003.002 FRICK, MICHAEL 3,091.66 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-02879 24-2-01-14-02-201-013 BOWKER, DWIGHT E 1,286.82 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02880 24-2-01-14-02-204-015 BRAY, SEAN 1,672.72 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02881 24-2-01-14-02-205-014 POWELL, PEGGY A 531.64 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02882 24-2-01-14-02-205-020 REED, DOROTHY 827.72 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-02883 24-2-01-14-02-208-080 FOSTER THURMAN ACQUI 181.74 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-02884 24-2-01-14-02-211-005 NICHOLSON, HEATHER L 2,036.70 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02885 24-2-01-14-02-211-006 MCDONALD, HAROLD R 1,973.31 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02886 24-2-01-14-02-213-008.003 EAST, KYON CHI AND DAVI 2,916.48 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02887 24-2-01-14-02-214-002 HUGES, THOMAS AND AMA 1,285.31 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 8

2023-02888 24-2-01-18-00-000-013 HENTRICH, THOMAS M 407.84 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 0

2023-02889 24-2-01-19-04-402-027 ECONIE, EDWARD J AND J 2,296.73 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02890 24-2-01-19-04-402-030 WEBB, STEPHEN AND DEB 2,224.71 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02891 24-2-01-19-04-402-034 RHODES, NANCY 1,924.21 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02892 24-2-01-23-03-302-033 MCATEE, FRANK  TRUSTE 2,180.97 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02893 24-2-01-23-03-303-019 CRUMP, JEFFREY D 1,826.89 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02894 24-2-01-23-04-401-009 ARENDCO LLC 377.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02895 24-2-01-25-01-102-023 RIDDER, JANICE K TTEE 3,511.54 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02896 24-2-01-25-04-401-023 WILLIAMS, GARY J 3,325.74 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02897 24-2-01-25-14-302-016 FIGGE, CHARLES AND RUT 2,649.98 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02898 24-2-01-25-18-301-050 MILLER, VONTRELL AND K 746.70 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-02899 24-2-01-26-01-104-014 TURNER, WILLIAM L AND C 939.70 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 3

2023-02900 24-2-01-26-02-204-020 BERTELS, LISA A 3,705.62 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02901 24-2-01-26-04-404-008 DARR, ROGER 1,167.99 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02902 24-2-01-26-04-406-018.04C KLOOS, ANDREW C 1,026.65 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-02903 24-2-01-27-02-204-006 EMERICK, CARL H AND RO 1,216.59 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02904 24-2-01-28-03-303-025 RIVER AIRE SWIM CLUB IN 1,758.02 434 FNP INVESTMENTS, LLC 7

2023-02905 24-2-01-28-03-303-034 RIVER AIRE SWIM CLUB IN 211.47 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 9

2023-02906 24-2-01-28-03-306-008 LLOYD, JACOB 5,659.22 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02907 24-2-01-28-04-402-023 STEVENSON, DAVID 3,348.69 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02908 24-2-01-29-03-303-011 WALLACE, FRANCIS E 4,476.60 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02909 24-2-01-30-03-301-013 HALL, CHARLOTTE S 1,056.35 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02910 24-2-01-33-00-000-025 HEINZ, MICHAEL E AND BE 406.28 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02911 24-2-01-33-02-201-022.01C JAMES SCHWANK REVOCA 4,022.90 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02912 24-2-01-33-02-204-011 LOWE, RACHEL 2,767.44 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02913 24-2-01-33-02-205-003 MORGAN, WILLIAM W AND 2,045.44 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02914 24-2-01-33-02-205-055.01C WOOLDRIDGE, LARRY J A 1,146.34 478 RR SECURITIES, LLC 3

2023-02915 24-2-01-33-02-205-079.01C BOSS, JUDITH M 5,935.74 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02916 24-2-01-33-02-206-005 TILLMAN, DANIEL E 3,089.41 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 4

2023-02917 24-2-01-34-01-103-022 MATHEWS, TIMOTHY J AN 3,198.93 479 PN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4

2023-02918 24-2-01-34-01-103-023 HARROW, DANIEL J 2,979.71 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02919 24-2-01-34-01-105-030 WILLIAMS, JEREMY T 550.56 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02920 24-2-01-34-01-107-013 SWEENEY, JUDITH E 4,333.40 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

2023-02921 24-2-01-34-02-203-037 MEHILOS, BONNIE T 6,025.46 287 SI RESOURCES, LLC 4

2023-02922 24-2-01-34-02-204-003 DANIEL, LUKE M 3,272.18 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02923 24-2-01-34-03-304-003 MOAN, ANGELA 4,656.39 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02924 24-2-01-34-19-402-004 FRASIER, JOSEPH 2,436.19 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4
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2023-02925 24-2-01-34-19-402-006 ANDERSON, DAVID L 0401 1,927.94 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02926 24-2-01-34-20-403-015 WATSON, DAVID E 1,636.48 129 VINOD C. GUPTA 6

2023-02927 24-2-01-35-01-103-009 SONKA PROPERTIES 2,571.32 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02928 24-2-01-35-07-201-013 SCHLEPER, BETTY 151.81 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02929 24-2-02-19-02-201-043 VONBERGEN, JOHN A AND 345.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02930 24-2-02-19-02-201-058 VONBERGEN, JOHN A AND 331.02 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02931 24-2-02-30-03-304-022 LORTS, MICHAEL JEFFREY 3,326.85 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02932 24-2-02-30-03-304-024 EBREY, LEONARD J 4,350.52 204 SABRE INVESTMENTS, LL 5

2023-02933 24-2-07-03-15-402-012 RHODES, CASANDRA AND 2,184.70 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 9

2023-02934 24-2-07-03-19-404-003 WEINER, ANGIE 3,772.82 468 TLC-2023, LLC 4

2023-02935 24-2-07-10-01-101-015 TOEDEBUSCH, STEPHEN 4,483.38 79 RAVEN SECURITIES, INC 4

2023-02936 24-2-07-10-11-201-012 PETER, HEINZ AND HEINZ 14,137.45 471 MCPESH INVESTMENTS 4

7,238,672.48Item Count: 2936 Total Amount:Real Estate

Mobile Home
2023-90001 06-000-04134 DONNELL, JUDY  A 278.65 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90002 08-000-02715 BUDDE, LISA M 287.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90003 08-060-03355 SANDERS, BRENDA 218.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90004 09-320-00077 CUDDY, LINDSEY 228.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90005 13-000-00136 WECKMAN, CLARK  D. II 218.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90006 13-070-00395 HECTOR FAUSTINO, HERN 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90007 13-070-00410 GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 207.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90008 13-070-00416 RECKLEIN, KEITH 251.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90009 13-070-00422 GONZALEZ, GEORGINA 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90010 13-100-00580 EMMERICK, JOSEPH PAUL 189.32 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90011 13-370-00374 MARTINEZ UYOA , EDGAR 199.06 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90012 13-370-00387 VILLA MOBILE HOME PARK 228.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90013 13-430-00115 MAGGIO, TONY 228.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90014 13-430-00116 GUTJAHR, TERRI 237.13 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90015 13-430-00117 HAYNES, JAMIE 239.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90016 13-430-00126 LEONARD, MEGHAN 237.43 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90017 13-450-00200 CRUMLEY, TIMOTHY 275.96 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90018 13-450-00231 CONAWAY, SUSAN 551.56 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90019 13-450-00240 FINLEY, NANETTE 246.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90020 13-450-00250 MEYER, DEBRA D 186.92 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90021 13-450-00252 LIEBOLD, SHERRY L 277.88 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90022 13-450-00257 KERLIN, DAVE & MURIEL 221.00 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90023 13-450-00263 & CLIFTON LEFLORE, IESH 227.15 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90024 13-450-00288 TRIPP, ADAM 255.80 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90025 13-450-00291 ANGEL, CHARLES  F 249.08 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90026 13-450-00307 AND DELORA MAE HEDPET 297.80 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90027 13-450-00314 DAVIS, NORMA 267.32 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90028 13-450-00321 WARD, JUSTIN 319.40 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90029 13-450-02918 EUBANKS, BEVERLY 272.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90030 13-450-03324 WEGNER, KAYLA 276.50 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90031 13-450-03334 MARTIN, JACLYNN R 246.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90032 14-150-00828 PHILLIP DOWDY, SONYA B 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90033 14-150-00846 SULLIVAN, JAMES 190.10 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18
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2023-90034 14-150-03259 CRANE, ALEXIS 145.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90035 14-150-03356 JACKSON, GLENN 213.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90036 14-150-03453 LECLAIRE, SIERRA 222.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90037 14-150-03464 PADO, RICKY AND JENNIF 212.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90038 14-150-03524 MUFF, DAVID 222.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90039 14-150-04464 PEREZ, ILDEFONSO 281.72 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90040 14-350-00589 CASEY, KENNETH 226.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90041 14-350-00592 JAMES, DESTENY 213.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90042 14-350-00594 MANDALINO, EMILY 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90043 14-350-00612 MAYO RUIZ, HERMAN 209.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90044 14-350-00630 QUAIL RUN MHP LLC, 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90045 14-380-00682 DOOLEY, TOM 231.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90046 14-380-00686 WILKINSON, KAYLA 349.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90047 14-380-00692 CORDELL, HANNA 211.70 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90048 14-380-00694 GUCCIARDO, AMBER 251.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90049 14-380-00695 SCHRUMPF, MERLE 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90050 14-380-00760 ARIAS, SHARONDA 237.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90051 14-380-00771 DELIN, MATTHEW 231.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90052 15-040-00906 DELEHANTY , WILLIAM 236.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90053 15-040-00923 RUSSELL, KATHLENN 234.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90054 15-040-00942 QUALITY HOMES BY DESIG 221.12 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90055 15-040-04027 STOVALL, SARA 251.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90056 15-040-04618 WEISER, LACY 241.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90057 17-000-03272 WELLS, KATHERINE 249.08 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90058 17-120-03519 PIEPER, JASON S 224.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90059 17-220-01294 HALE, DELBERT 196.53 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90060 17-220-01345 LAMBIRD, KING & ELIZABE 206.97 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90061 17-220-01369 NERI NOVA NOVA, OBED 232.63 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90062 17-220-01392 DUKE, CASSANDRA 293.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90063 17-220-01393 MERCADO, VIRGINIA 262.33 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90064 17-220-01396 LUVIANO, RICARDO 247.40 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90065 17-220-01420 FISK, MICHAEL & DEANNA 241.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90066 17-220-01440 INMAN, GEORGE 224.30 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90067 17-220-02851 GRIFFITH, DONALD 230.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90068 17-220-02854 KITE, LORETTA 236.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90069 17-220-02857 PATTON, PATRICIA J 241.63 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90070 17-220-03437 WILLIAMS, VERONICA 246.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90071 17-220-03568 NOVA-NOVA, MARCOS 272.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90072 17-220-04121 MURPHEE, MICHAEL 260.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90073 17-220-04167 WAGNER, BRIAN 279.32 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90074 17-220-04646 DICAPUA, MICHAEL 282.68 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90075 17-220-3507 HENDERSON, JOHN 264.44 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90076 17-260-01010 DAY, BRENDEN 251.00 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90077 17-260-01015 BAYSHORE WEST HOMES, 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90078 17-260-01019 BARROW, TIFFANY 234.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90079 17-260-01040 WILSON, LASHONDA 289.40 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90080 17-260-01045 HOPKE, JAMES & ANNA M 272.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90081 17-260-01049 MOORE, RENEE LISA 246.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18
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2023-90082 17-260-01073 RIVERA, KEVIN 264.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90083 17-260-01081 STAFFORD CLIFTON, DEAN 272.52 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90084 17-260-01085 WILSON, JOYCE 224.30 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90085 17-260-01095 KETTERER, JAMES 281.00 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90086 17-260-01109 CHATMAN, DEANNA 293.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90087 17-260-01118 GLEASON, TERESA 249.08 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90088 17-260-01119 SIDNEY, MARGARET 272.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90089 17-260-01130 VANDERIET, MATTHEW D 213.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90090 17-260-01144 DRADI, SHARON 228.50 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90091 17-260-01147 HOPPER, VINITA & NORMA 293.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90092 17-260-01158 FORSYTH JR, MICHAEL 228.50 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90093 17-260-01176 MINOR, JERMAINE 234.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90094 17-260-01179 BERGMARK, ANDREW R 227.00 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90095 17-260-01184 MICHAELINE OWENS, STA 228.50 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90096 17-260-01188 ENTROP, JOHN AND KARE 229.88 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90097 17-260-01189 LETEMPT, JOHN 222.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90098 17-260-01196 GOSSER EVELYN CAROLY 255.80 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90099 17-260-01203 DRADY, RICHARD 212.12 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90100 17-260-01208 BAYSHORE WEST LLC 306.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90101 17-260-01209 SHELBY, DAVID 281.00 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90102 17-260-01218 LITTLE, LINDA 310.40 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90103 17-260-01230 WARFIELD, ALAN AND RIT 289.40 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90104 17-260-01232 JUNG, TABITHA 240.80 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90105 17-260-01236 WILLINGHAM, CHARLES 241.40 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90106 17-260-01245 NACY, CAROL L 272.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90107 17-260-01246 SMITH, CHRYSTAL 246.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90108 17-260-02811 BOBBITT, JAMES 247.40 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90109 17-260-02816 HARGIS, CYNTHIA 573.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90110 17-260-02957 MORMINO, STEPHEN AND 228.92 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90111 17-260-03322 MILLS, SR, TIMOTHY 230.60 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90112 17-260-03376 UPTEGROVE, REBECCA 246.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90113 17-260-03473 GROTE, DAVID 275.96 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90114 17-260-04491 BAYSHORE HOME VENTUR 306.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90115 17-260-04586 BAYSHORE WEST, HOMES 328.25 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90116 17-260-04587 BAYSHORE WEST, HOMES 328.25 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90117 17-410-00973 PARKER, JANETTE 207.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90118 17-410-00980 STEVENSON, JEFFERY 345.16 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90119 17-410-00984 NAHUN CASTRO, ALCVOA 202.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90120 17-410-00993 JOHNSON, MARIAH 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90121 17-410-00998 JAMES, JERMAINE 227.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90122 17-410-02784 GONZALEZ, ALMA 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90123 17-410-02937 KARA HARSHBURGER, KE 251.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90124 17-410-02958 MOESNER, BRANDI 210.44 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90125 17-410-03317 HOOKER, THERESA 251.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90126 17-410-03420 MAGANA, YULIANA 222.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90127 17-410-03422 MAYFIELD, SHIRLEY 208.76 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90128 17-410-03427 HERNANDEZ, RUBEN JIME 222.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90129 17-410-03432 MCCALL, TIFFANY 222.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18
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2023-90130 17-410-03579 MULLEN, ELIZABETH 222.20 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90131 17-440-01263 BATES, LAURA 155.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90132 17-440-02843 SABO, NANCY 255.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90133 17-440-04123 HAMPTON, EUREKA D 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90134 18-160-01595 TARTT, LEWIS  JR 189.32 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90135 18-160-01596 COPE, KARRI 225.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90136 18-160-01597 EDWARDS, OTTIE L 195.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90137 18-160-01599 EDWARDS ASSOCIATES LL 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90138 18-160-01602 HOLDER, DONALD & PEGG 210.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90139 18-160-01606 BURCH, TERRANCE 202.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90140 18-160-01607 GARCIA, JEREMY 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90141 18-160-01609 BAILEY, TRINA 202.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90142 18-160-01611 LOWERY, CHERISH 222.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90143 18-160-01612 FEARS, JAMIE BORISCH A 192.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90144 18-160-01614 WALSH, CARL J AND KERI 206.68 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90145 18-160-01619 SCHALL, VERLINE DIETZEL 215.54 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90146 18-160-01621 DELGADO, KIMBERLY 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90147 18-160-01627 HENSON, JIMMY R & PATRI 242.98 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90148 18-160-01631 MORLEY, STEVI 206.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90149 18-390-01477 SLAYTON, KERRY & DIANE 114.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90150 18-390-01503 PARNELL, MICHELLE 222.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90151 18-390-01526 NAVAROO-CALDERON, MA 241.63 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90152 18-390-01529 CROWDER, LOLA A 192.62 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90153 18-390-01545 WOELKER, JOHN W 213.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90154 18-390-01550 REA, DONNA 213.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90155 18-390-01554 LAKESHORE MHP II LLC, 251.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90156 18-460-01648 CARDENAS-ALDABA, LACI 239.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90157 19-020-01671 ROJAS, MARCO A 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90158 19-280-01830 RANDAL, DEREK 229.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90159 19-280-01833 CRANK HOLDINGS LLC, 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90160 19-280-04009 NEW CASTLE PARK LLC 218.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90161 19-288-04126 NEW CASTLE PARK LLC 202.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90162 19-310-01678 NEUMAN, SAMI 216.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90163 19-310-01689 HARRY BEASLEY, JENNIFE 211.28 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90164 19-310-01710 WHITEHEAD, SHAWN 228.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90165 19-310-01910 AND DALTON SITZES, KAY 224.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90166 19-310-04644 WATTS, JOHN 202.03 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90167 19-360-01790 MCMANIS, CLIFFORD 211.94 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90168 19-360-01821 TOWNLEY, LARRY AND SHI 205.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90169 21-000-02884 BATES, EARLIE M 255.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90170 22-330-01953 RIESER, JIMMY 257.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90171 22-330-01964 GILKEY, WENDY 209.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90172 22-330-01984 RIOS, HOLAYDA 209.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90173 22-330-01994 LUIS AJANEL GONZALEZ, J 225.35 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90174 22-330-01997 TURJA-TAPIA, ULISES 228.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90175 22-330-02008 ULISES TURJA TAPIA &, R 194.60 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90176 22-330-04340 NORIEGA BRACHO, WILBE 209.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90177 23-030-02184 LANCASTER, BOBBIE 266.15 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18
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2023-90178 23-030-02228 CHAPPELL, PAULA 302.00 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90179 23-030-02242 BAYSHORE WEST HOME S 231.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90180 23-030-02281 BAYSHORE WEST HOME S 240.50 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90181 23-030-02299 EWING, MATILDE 294.73 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90182 23-030-02331 BAYSHORE WEST HOME S 233.75 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90183 23-030-02365 BAYSHORE WEST HOME S 220.33 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90184 23-030-02975 FOY, CHRISTOPHER 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90185 23-030-02994 WILCOX, THERESA AND JA 218.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90186 23-030-03228 HAWKINS, ANTHONY & AM 537.40 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90187 23-030-03234 BAYSHORE WEST HOMES 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90188 23-030-03401 WATSON, REGINA 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90189 23-030-03405 BLOSS, LISA 251.00 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90190 23-030-03479 WILTON, CORRY AND ALLE 224.30 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90191 23-030-03558 GILREATH, LOIS 254.84 437 DRAKE SECURITIES LLC 18

2023-90192 23-180-02086 MCGIBANY, MICHAEL 204.26 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90193 24-300-02491 DALTON, AIMEE 246.20 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90194 24-300-02505 COLOMBO, JOHN EDWARD 231.80 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90195 24-300-02521 PAYNE, JOHN AND MARSH 218.36 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90196 24-300-02526 BAYSHORE WEST HOME S 210.58 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

2023-90197 24-300-04373 MOORE, KALEIGH A 300.92 999 MADISON COUNTY AS TR 18

47,800.91Item Count: 197 Total Amount:Mobile Home

7,286,473.39Item Count: 3133 Total Amount:Totals
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